Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016
(2016-12-31)
Top Results

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

Category: 12KM Men Open

1 A8047 PETER KIRWAKIPSUGI 00:41:24
2 A1174 JAMES KARANJA 00:41:35
3 A1137 ANAS BIN ROSLI 00:45:49
4 A1179 LOH SEOW CHAN 00:51:16
5 A1493 ABDUL RAHMAN ABU HASSAN 00:51:51

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/31/2016 at 7:54:17 AM

0:41:21
0:41:33
0:45:47
0:51:13
0:51:48

0:22:26
0:22:27
0:24:58
0:27:22
0:28:12

6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:40

7:26:00 KENYA
7:26:11 KENYA
7:30:25 MALAYSIA
7:35:52 MALAYSIA
7:36:27 MALAYSIA

A2442564
A2514758
960626105153
951221145865
830316105777



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016

(2016-12-31)

Top Results

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

Category: 12KM Women Open

1 B8043 CAROLYNE MITEI 00:51:24
2 B1545 ELIZABETH WANZA MAITHYA 00:52:48
3 B1272 LOH CHOOI FERN 00:57:50
4 B1494 TAHIRA NAJMUNISAA MUHAMMAD ZAID 00:59:41
5 B1462 KIM KHOO 01:07:08

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/31/2016 at 8:03:17 AM

0:51:21
0:52:46
0:57:46
0:59:38
1:07:05

0:27:49
0:28:16
0:31:28
0:32:25
0:37:07

6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:44:39
6:44:39

7:36:00 KENYA
7:37:24

7:42:26 MALAYSIA
7:44:17 MALAYSIA
7:51:44 MALAYSIA

C022131

920511145466
890715875052
970219106334



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016

(2016-12-31)

Top Results

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

Category: 12KM Men Veteran

1 C1348 VADIVEELU ARUMUGAM 00:48:33
2 C1361 LIM KHON SENG 00:49:47
3 C1340 ONG KHANG KIAT 00:53:20
4 C1308 MOEY WOOI SAN 00:53:41
5 C1471 NARESH KUMAR A/L P PANJIMANADAN 00:59:17

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/31/2016 at 7:54:53 AM

0:48:31
0:49:44
0:53:17
0:53:38
0:59:15

0:27:09
0:27:18
0:29:21
0:29:08
0:32:12

6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:38

7:33:09 MALAYSIA
7:34:23 MALAYSIA
7:37:56 MALAYSIA
7:38:17 MALAYSIA
7:43:53 MALAYSIA

670916106423
710215035013
651112115021
651027075491
760805105873



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016

(2016-12-31)

Top Results

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

Category: 12KM Women Veteran

1 D1394 SUSAN KHOO 01:00:23 1:00:22 0:33:08 6:44:38 7:44:59 MALAYSIA 600114875016
2 D1386 SEAH BEE LIAN 01:02:30 1:02:27 0:33:56 6:44:39 7:47:06 MALAYSIA 761213145518
3 D1384 LEE KHUM CHIEW  01:04:19 1:04:16 0:34:53 6:44:39 7:48:55 MALAYSIA 710531105300
4 D1364 LIAN BEE HOON 01:05:25 1:05:22 0:35:13 6:44:40 7:50:01 MALAYSIA 610728106018
5 D1375 GOH KIM HONG 01:09:10 1:09:06 0:37:24 6:44:40 7:53:46 MALAYSIA 631116015045

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/31/2016 at 8:03:55 AM



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016
(2016-12-31)

Category Results

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

Category: 12KM Men Open

1 A8047

2 A1174

3 A1517

4 A8046

5 A1514

6 A1412

7 A1411

8 A1118

9 A1137
10 A8044
11 A1179
12 A1493
13 A1105
14 A8056
15 Al1134
16 A1062
17 Al1414
18 A1451
19 A1195
20 All61
21 A1092
22 A1106
23 A1008
24 A1417
25 A1051
26 A1490
27 A1100
28 A1147
29 A1068
30 A1507
31 A1111
32 Al1126
33 A1052

PETER KIRWAKIPSUGI

JAMES KARANJA

FRIEDRICK KIPCHUMBA SUMBEI

PHILIP KIPKEMEI RONOH

JOHN NDIRITU

JOSEPHAT MOCHUMARI MEMBA
MOSESNDEGWA

KIPTOO JOACKIM KEMBOI

ANAS BIN ROSLI

KENNETH KIPCHUMBA

LOH SEOW CHAN

ABDUL RAHMAN ABU HASSAN

REZA BIN REBUAN

AMALAN A/L DEVA

ABDUL HAKIM BIN ABDUL LATIF
MUHAMMAD NIR

MOHD HAZMAN BIN DIN

MOHD SABRI CHE DAUD

CHIEW KEN SENG

MAHAMAD RIZUAN BIN MAHAMAD AZIZ
OSMAN BIN JAMALUDDIN

MOHAMAD IZZLAN IHTISYAMUDDIN BIN RIDZUAN
FADLI BIN OTHMAN

PEARUIT SINGH

MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSIDAN
ISWADI

ISMAIL SAUDI

MOHD AZUAN

IKMAL ALIF BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN

HARITH ZAIDAN BIN FADZILLAH HISHAM
TY ESLER

MOHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN BADROL HIZAM
MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ

00:41:24
00:41:35
00:42:54
00:43:28
00:44:31
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:45:31
00:45:49
00:47:11
00:51:16
00:51:51
00:53:16
00:53:50
00:55:58
00:56:04
00:56:15
00:58:44
01:01:00
01:01:37
01:02:23
01:03:27
01:03:33
01:03:47
01:03:49
01:04:07
01:04:57
01:05:37
01:06:18
01:07:53
01:08:04
01:08:29
01:08:29

0:41:21
0:41:33
0:42:52
0:43:26
0:44:29
0:44:41
0:44:44
0:45:30
0:45:47
0:47:09
0:51:13
0:51:48
0:53:11
0:53:46
0:55:57
0:55:56
0:56:12
0:58:21
1:00:56
1:00:16
0:59:01
1:03:20
1:03:20
1:03:33
1:03:33
1:04:01
1:04:51
1:05:33
1:06:04
1:07:45
1:07:55
1:08:18
1:08:14

0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:38
0:22:40
0:23:54
0:24:09
0:23:54
0:24:18
0:24:58
0:25:46
0:27:22
0:28:12
0:29:01
0:29:19
0:30:32
0:30:53
0:30:33
0:31:55
0:33:17
0:34:03
0:36:11
0:33:17
0:34:43
0:34:15
0:34:04
0:34:12
0:34:18
0:34:22
0:33:00
0:36:59
0:37:24
0:36:18
0:35:31

6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:38
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:44:41
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:45
6:44:40
6:44:59
6:44:40
6:45:57
6:47:59
6:44:43
6:44:49
6:44:50
6:44:52
6:44:43
6:44:42
6:44:40
6:44:51
6:44:45
6:44:45
6:44:47
6:44:52

7:26:00
7:26:11
7:27:30 Not entitled for prize
7:28:04 Not entitled for prize
7:29:07 Not entitled for prize
7:29:19 Not entitled for prize
7:29:22 Not entitled for prize
7:30:07 Not entitled for prize
7:30:25
7:31:47 Not entitled for prize
7:35:52
7:36:27
7:37:52
7:38:25
7:40:34
7:40:40
7:40:51
7:43:19
7:45:36
7:46:13
7:46:59
7:48:03
7:48:09
7:48:23
7:48:25
7:48:43
7:49:33
7:50:13
7:50:54
7:52:29
7:52:40
7:53:05
7:53:05



34 A1456
35 A8022
36 A1075
37 A1085
38 A8032
39 A1208
40 A1140
41 A1013
42 A1072
43 A1537
44 A1505
45 A8052
46 A1110
47 A1028
48 A1016
49 A1019
50 A1123
51 A1120
52 A8076
53 A1078
54 A1011
55 A1036
56 A1088
57 A1047
58 A1158
59 A1157
60 A1006
61 A1405
62 A1012
63 A1074
64 A1529
65 A1175
66 A1518
67 A1426
68 A8039
69 A1192
70 A1053
71 A1401
72 A1200
73 A1439
74 A1071

MOHD FIKRI MOHD KHALID

MOHD HAZUAN Hl MOHAMAD MANSOR
ABDUL HADI BIN ABDUL GHAFFAR
RIZUAN BIN SHAARI

MOHD FAIZ YAKOB

NOR AMIN BIN MOHD

MOHAMMAD MUBIN HANAFI BIN SENIN
MOHD FAZLEY BIN ZAINON

MUHAMMAD REDZWAN BIN ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN OTHMAN
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABDUL ALIAS
AHMAD FAHMI AHMAD PAUZI

ZULHILMI RAHMAN BIN AZIZAN
ADIQFITRI

MOHD EZWAN BIN ARSHAD

MUHD JUDDAH BIN PATBOY

MOHD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD NOH
MUHAMMAD FAZRULILLAH BIN MAT NOR
MUHAMMAD ADLAN BIN MOHD ZAIDI
CHEN HAO TIAN

MOHD HAFIZ BIN MOHAMAD JAIMI

SREE PRASAD AL SIVA SANGARA

LU HAN LIN

MOHD FAIRUS ABADI B MIDIN

HAZLI HISHAM

MOHAMMED IZRAN BIN UMAR
MAIZATUL AKMAM YAHYA BIN HASAN
MUZAMMEL BIN MOKHTAR

MOHAMAD IMRAN BIN MOHAMAD IZHAM
MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN NORDIN

WAN FAEZ BIN WAN MOHAMAD KHAZERI
SYED NURHAFIZ B SYED ABDUL RAHIM
MOHAMAD SHADIDI ZIKRI BIN HASAN HILMI
SHAHRUL ARIFFIN BIN ABDUL SHUKOR
HASROL ZAMANI

YAP TECK HOOI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN JALLUDIN
MOHD AMIRUDDIN BIN MOHD AMIN
SAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAHLI
MOHD.AL-HAFIZ BIN MAHAT

MOHAMAD AZMIRUL HAZNY BIN ABD HAFIZ

01:09:14
01:09:15
01:10:11
01:10:24
01:10:40
01:10:52
01:11:18
01:11:19
01:11:26
01:11:30
01:11:36
01:11:46
01:12:10
01:12:27
01:12:37
01:12:57
01:13:13
01:13:25
01:13:36
01:14:07
01:14:08
01:14:15
01:14:27
01:14:36
01:14:39
01:14:39
01:14:39
01:15:30
01:15:40
01:16:01
01:16:02
01:16:04
01:16:07
01:16:17
01:16:18
01:17:10
01:17:21
01:17:32
01:17:54
01:18:26
01:19:00

1:09:06
1:09:06
1:10:04
1:10:08
1:10:38
1:10:47
1:11:04
1:11:12
1:11:15
1:11:26
1:11:31
1:11:44
1:11:51
1:12:25
1:12:28
1:12:54
1:13:06
1:13:11
1:13:27
1:13:58
1:14:01
1:13:59
1:14:20
1:14:21
1:14:17
1:14:18
1:14:37
1:03:22
1:15:10
1:15:45
1:15:35
1:15:54
1:16:04
1:15:42
1:16:00
1:17:04
1:17:00
1:17:22
1:17:49
1:17:58
1:18:45

0:37:56
0:36:39
0:36:20
0:38:46
0:37:31
0:38:29
0:37:46
0:39:46
0:38:38
0:39:08
0:37:10
0:35:50
0:41:04
0:38:49
0:38:44
0:36:44
0:35:12
0:41:16
0:40:21
0:37:47
0:38:44
0:39:59
0:37:47
0:40:04
0:40:08
0:41:23
0:41:05
0:47:29
0:40:57
0:41:13
0:41:54
0:41:58
0:40:16
0:42:19
0:42:27
0:41:55
0:41:27
0:40:51
0:41:28
0:42:34
0:42:41

6:44:44
6:44:46
6:44:43
6:44:51
6:44:38
6:44:42
6:44:51
6:44:43
6:44:47
6:44:40
6:44:41
6:44:39
6:44:56
6:44:39
6:44:46
6:44:39
6:44:43
6:44:51
6:44:45
6:44:44
6:44:43
6:44:53
6:44:44
6:44:52
6:44:58
6:44:58
6:44:39
6:56:44
6:45:06
6:44:52
6:45:03
6:44:47
6:44:39
6:45:12
6:44:54
6:44:42
6:44:57
6:44:46
6:44:42
6:45:04
6:44:51

7:53:50
7:53:51
7:54:47
7:54:59
7:55:16
7:55:28
7:55:54
7:55:55
7:56:02
7:56:06
7:56:12
7:56:22
7:56:46
7:57:03
7:57:13
7:57:32
7:57:49
7:58:01
7:58:12
7:58:42
7:58:43
7:58:51
7:59:03
7:59:12
7:59:15
7:59:15
7:59:15
8:00:06
8:00:16
8:00:37
8:00:38
8:00:40
8:00:43
8:00:53
8:00:53
8:01:46
8:01:57
8:02:08
8:02:30
8:03:01
8:03:36



75 A1023
76 A1176
77 A1112
78 A1409
79 A1188
80 A8051
81 A1173
82 A1043
83 A1029
84 A1107
85 A1027
86 A1090
87 A1101
88 A1046
89 A1002
90 A1065
91 A1528
92 A1124
93 A1086
94 A1410
95 A1398
96 A1168
97 A1040
98 A1109
99 A1096
100 A1420
101 A1001
102 A1121
103 A1535
104 A1037
105 A1108
106 A8025
107 A1160
108 A1005
109 A1166
110 A1525
111 A8049
112 A1501
113 A1444
114 A1050
115 A1407

MOHD AINNUL ARIFFIN BIN AHMAD ZULKIFLI
MOHD GAFFRIE BIN GHAZALI

AHMAD HUSAINI BIN ABD RAHMAN
AMAR SYAH ZUKI

MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN
NAZRUL AZWAN BIN RAZALI

MOHD DARULNIZAM BIN OTHMAN
MOHD HANIS BIN MOHD YASIN

HARIZ AKMAL BIN HOSEN

ABA BIN AMRAN

MOHAMMAD RAFIUDDIN BIN MD ROZI
ISMAIL BUKHARI B IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD SOUFIE ARIEF BIN MUKHTAR
ABDUL RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED

MOHD FAREEZ BIN ABDUL HAMID

TEO YU PANG

WAN AKMAL HISYAM BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
HAFIZAN BIN HASAN

MUHD KHAIRUL MD SAAD

ADAM SYAFI'E RAZIN BIN MOHAMMAD RHITAUDDIN
AZHAN ZHAFRI

SHAMSUL HISHAM JAMALUDIN

MOHD AZRUL BIN AHMAD

ABDUL SALAM BIN AMIR

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL AIMAN BIN JAMAL RAHMAN
MUSTAFFA MOHAMMED KASSIM
MUHAMAD SYUKOR BIN MOHD NASIR
HAZIM SYAHMI BIN ROSDI

MUHAMAD FARIS BIN OTHMAN

MOHD KAMARUZAMAN BIN ISMAIL
ZULKEFLEY BIN MOHAMMAD
MOHAMAD FAUZAN ABDULLAH
SHAIFUL

MUHD NUR AS SHABAH BIN MOHAMED
ZAIRUL BIN MAHAT

AYATUDDIN

MOHD RIZAL MOHD ZAHRY

YAP CHENG YEN

MIOR IKHSAN BIN KAMARUL BAHRIN
DANIL HAKIM MOHAMAD DAUD
MUHAMMAD FAISAL BIN MOHD YUSOFF

01:19:32
01:19:52
01:20:12
01:20:23
01:20:54
01:21:04
01:21:15
01:21:51
01:22:11
01:22:30
01:22:37
01:23:08
01:23:20
01:23:21
01:23:22
01:23:28
01:24:07
01:24:17
01:24:35
01:24:37
01:24:39
01:24:54
01:25:07
01:25:34
01:25:39
01:25:41
01:25:43
01:25:45
01:25:50
01:25:52
01:26:01
01:26:03
01:26:04
01:26:16
01:26:19
01:26:29
01:26:36
01:26:54
01:26:57
01:27:03
01:27:08

1:19:12
1:19:37
1:19:44
1:20:11
1:20:36
1:20:44
1:20:55
1:21:33
1:21:49
1:22:26
1:22:27
1:22:51
1:22:38
1:23:00
1:22:56
1:23:17
1:23:38
1:23:51
1:24:22
1:24:12
1:24:08
1:24:42
1:25:01
1:25:09
1:25:32
1:25:26
1:25:28
1:25:24
1:25:50
1:24:59
1:25:47
1:25:59
1:25:53
1:26:07
1:26:07
1:26:27
1:26:32
1:26:40
1:26:37
1:27:03
1:26:50

0:43:02
0:42:29
0:42:59
0:43:39
0:43:05
0:44:03
0:43:00
0:46:34
0:43:00
0:42:31
0:41:02
0:44:48
0:43:44
0:43:42
0:50:03
0:44:26
0:44:54
0:45:19
0:44:17
0:46:37
0:48:05
0:45:49
0:45:40
0:46:05
0:44:00
0:46:04
0:45:06
0:45:38
0:47:30
0:46:59
0:44:56
0:46:53
0:46:17
0:45:23
0:46:49
0:47:56
0:47:36
0:47:18
0:47:54
0:59:30
0:45:01

6:44:56
6:44:52
6:45:04
6:44:48
6:44:54
6:44:57
6:44:56
6:44:55
6:44:59
6:44:40
6:44:46
6:44:54
6:45:18
6:44:58
6:45:02
6:44:47
6:45:05
6:45:02
6:44:50
6:45:02
6:45:08
6:44:49
6:44:42
6:45:01
6:44:43
6:44:52
6:44:52
6:44:58
6:44:36
6:45:29
6:44:50
6:44:40
6:44:47
6:44:45
6:44:49
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:44:51
6:44:56
6:44:36
6:44:54

8:04:08
8:04:28
8:04:48
8:04:59
8:05:30
8:05:40
8:05:51
8:06:27
8:06:47
8:07:06
8:07:13
8:07:44
8:07:56
8:07:57
8:07:58
8:08:04
8:08:43
8:08:53
8:09:11
8:09:13
8:09:15
8:09:30
8:09:43
8:10:10
8:10:15
8:10:17
8:10:19
8:10:21
8:10:26
8:10:28
8:10:37
8:10:39
8:10:40
8:10:51
8:10:55
8:11:05
8:11:12
8:11:30
8:11:32
8:11:39
8:11:44



116 A1503 AHMAD FAHMI BIN ABDULLAH RAHIM 01:27:09 1:26:56 0:47:26 6:44:50 8:11:45

117 A1437 SYED SHAHMIR SYED HASHIM 01:27:20 1:26:55 0:45:43 6:45:01 8:11:56
118 A1191 FAIZALL BIN SAMSUDDIN 01:27:25 1:26:55 0:46:44 6:45:07 8:12:01
119 A1054 MOHAMAD SYARIL BIN SHAHARUDIN 01:27:30 1:27:16 0:47:18 6:44:50 8:12:06
120 A1061 MOHAMAD HISHAM AHMAD 01:27:39 1:27:33 0:46:30 6:44:43 8:12:15
121 A1066 RAHMAT SHOLIHIN 01:27:50 1:27:43 0:45:54 6:44:44 8:12:26
122 A1202 MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN AZMI 01:27:54 1:27:47 0:45:41 6:44:44 8:12:30
123 A1455 MOHAMAD IZAHAR BIN MOHAMAD IZHAM 01:28:07 1:27:36 0:49:22 6:45:08 8:12:43
124 A1116 MOHD SALIHUDDIN BIN AMRI 01:28:20 1:27:34 0:49:37 6:45:22 8:12:56
125 A1154 MOHAMAD ASRUL NIZAM BIN HASAN 01:28:26 1:28:06 0:49:39 6:44:56 8:13:02
126 A1540 YUVARAJAN DEVANDRAN 01:28:45 1:28:15 0:47:53 6:45:06 8:13:21
127 A1406 MUHAMMAD ARMAN AIZAT BIN NOR AZHAM HAKIM 01:29:31 1:29:06 0:45:02 6:45:02 8:14:07
128 A8054 MUHAMMAD ZUL FAHMI NOOR AZIEE 01:29:35 1:29:09 0:50:26 6:45:03 8:14:11
129 A1048 MOHD YUSRI BIN YUSOF 01:29:45 1:29:12 0:45:59 6:45:10 8:14:21
130 A8048 MOHD AZAD ABDUL AZIZ 01:29:57 1:29:26 0:49:55 6:45:07 8:14:32
131 A1492 HUSSIN BIN ISMAIL 01:30:01 1:29:37 0:47:51 6:45:01 8:14:37
132 A1516 MOHAMED DARUL INSAN B KHALID 01:30:02 1:29:56 0:48:13 6:44:42 8:14:38
133 A1064 MUHAMMAD AZMIN BASYAR 01:30:03 1:29:55 0:45:59 6:44:45 8:14:39
134 A1058 MUHAMMAD SUFFIAN BIN RAMLI 01:30:36 1:30:17 0:48:00 6:44:55 8:15:12
135 A1099 NORHISHAM HARON 01:30:48 1:30:12 0:48:02 6:45:13 8:15:24
136 A1018 NAZRUL IZWAN BIN BISNAN 01:31:05 1:30:53 0:48:31 6:44:49 8:15:41
137 A1104 ZUL MUBIN BIN ABDUL HALIM 01:31:10 1:30:46 0:45:13 6:45:00 8:15:45
138 A1416 ASRIL ABD WAHAB 01:31:10 1:30:49 0:48:30 6:44:58 8:15:46
139 A1435 WAN BALHAN BIN WAN DOR 01:31:14 1:14:00 0:57:42 7:01:51 8:15:50
140 A1097 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFF BIN JAMAL RAHMAN 01:31:15 1:31:08 0:44:54 6:44:43 8:15:51
141 A1449 MOHD SHAHRUZ FEZANY BIN MD NAZRI 01:31:23 1:31:06 0:48:12 6:44:53 8:15:59
142 A1063 MUHAMMED NAQIB BIN JAMALUDIN 01:32:00 1:31:45 0:46:54 6:44:52 8:16:36
143 A1509 ALI HUSAINI BIN ADZMI 01:32:03 1:31:45 0:48:41 6:44:54 8:16:39
144 A1170 AMIR SYAFIQ BIN SHARUM 01:32:10 1:31:45 0:50:19 6:45:01 8:16:46
145 A1089 MOHD REDHUAN BIN MAT ISA 01:32:10 1:31:55 0:48:46 6:44:52 8:16:46
146 A1415 MUHAMMAD JAZLI HASSAN 01:32:54 1:32:34 0:49:37 6:44:57 8:17:30
147 A8042 MOHD SHOBRI AHMAD 01:33:26 1:32:37 0:53:52 6:45:26 8:18:02
148 A1201 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL BIN BORHAN 01:33:30 1:33:16 0:48:45 6:44:50 8:18:06
149 A1103 JARUD ROMADAN BIN KHALIDI 01:33:38 1:33:10 0:51:20 6:45:05 8:18:14
150 A1206 SHAFIQ WAZZAN BIN SALEH 01:33:43 1:33:30 0:48:48 6:44:50 8:18:19
151 A1142 MOHD ZAMRI BIN SADAN SHAHADAN 01:34:27 1:34:06 0:47:19 6:44:58 8:19:03
152 A1115 MUHD FITRI BIN CHE HALIM 01:35:02 1:34:47 0:48:23 6:44:51 8:19:38
153 A1136 MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL RASHID 01:35:09 1:34:24 0:50:59 6:45:22 8:19:45
154 A1149 MOHD ARIF FIKRI BIN MOHAMAD ADNAN 01:35:09 1:34:51 0:51:12 6:44:55 8:19:45
155 A1530 MUHAMMAD ILHAM NASRI BIN BURHAN 01:35:23 1:23:14 0:54:54 6:56:46 8:19:59

156 A1448 ZARIL AFDZAL BIN ZAMRI 01:35:31 1:35:15 0:50:31 6:44:52 8:20:06



157 A1443
158 A1041
159 A1403
160 A1015
161 A1434
162 A1184
163 A1020
164 A1017
165 A1171
166 A1025
167 A1098
168 A8050
169 A1113
170 A1032
171 A1205
172 A8027
173 A1396
174 A1508
175 A8037
176 A1183
177 A1163
178 A1117
179 A1181
180 A1180
181 A1519
182 A1049
183 A1056
184 A1539
185 A1165
186 A1418
187 A1093
188 A1512
189 A1513
190 A1143
191 A1150
192 A1425
193 A1067
194 A1038
195 A1178
196 A1430
197 A1404

ZULKIFLI BIN BAHARI

KHAIRUR RIJAL BIN AYUB

MANIAM A/L SOKALINGAM

MOHD KHAIRUL NAJIB BIN MOHD ASPAR
AHMAD FADHIL BIN KAMARULZAMAN
MOHD SOFPIAN BIN MOHAMMAD SWAIMI
MOHD SYAHRUL BIN SUHAIMI
MUHAMMAD RIZAL BIN MOHMAD HAZARI
RISALZULNA BASRI

MOHD SYAHMI HAMDAN

NAZRUL HADI ISMAIL

MOHAMED FADZLI BIN MOHD FAUZI
MOHD LUTFI BIN MD SAID

ROHANA NGAH

RIZUAN HANAFI BIN WAHID

MUHAMMAD AMIR SAFWAN BIN ZAMANI AHMAD
SHAFIQ MAHADI

MUHAMMAD AZWANIZ BIN MOHD BOHARI
IQBAL AL-FIFY BIN ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ALAUDDIN ALHAFIZ BIN ABDUL HALIM
MOHD ASYRAF MOHAMMAD SAMSURI
FONG WEI HONG

MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN SHAMSUL KAMAL
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN RAHMAT
MOHAMAD NAIM BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR
RUBAN RAMACHANDRAN

MOHD UMAIR BIN MOHD NOOR

MOHD AMIR SAIFUDDIN BIN HUSSAIN
KHAIRUL NIZAM ROSLAN

MUHAMAD ZULHELMY BIN ZULKIPLI
WONG TECK SING

ABDULLAH BIN AIDIT

MOHD ISMAIL BIN ABDUL HAMID
MUHAMMAD AS SHAKIRIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
AMMAR HAIKAL BIN RAMLI

SUTAN AHMAD AZRAI BIN ILIAS

MOHD SHARBANI ALI

AHMAD HAZWAN BIN EMBONG

MOHD FUZAIMI BIN MASSARI

HASBULLAH MOHAMED

MOHAMAD AFEZI BIN ABDULLAH

01:35:39
01:35:41
01:35:45
01:36:13
01:36:30
01:36:34
01:36:50
01:37:02
01:37:27
01:37:29
01:37:29
01:37:30
01:37:37
01:37:38
01:38:11
01:38:16
01:38:33
01:39:00
01:39:14
01:39:17
01:39:28
01:39:40
01:39:59
01:40:00
01:40:12
01:40:21
01:40:27
01:41:02
01:41:12
01:41:24
01:41:25
01:41:29
01:41:42
01:41:48
01:41:48
01:42:10
01:42:13
01:42:30
01:42:37
01:42:49
01:43:25

1:34:13
1:35:27
1:35:27
1:35:46
1:35:55
1:36:34
1:35:48
1:37:00
1:20:27
1:37:07
1:36:52
1:37:24
1:37:09
1:37:19
1:37:58
1:37:51
1:38:00
1:38:26
1:37:44
1:38:52
1:38:51
1:39:21
1:39:54
1:39:54
1:39:42
1:39:57
1:40:13
1:40:44
1:40:51
1:40:52
1:41:22
1:41:11
1:41:05
1:41:26
1:40:57
1:41:41
1:42:03
1:41:58
1:42:15
1:42:36
1:42:29

0:51:45
0:50:34
0:52:58
0:50:59
0:53:40
0:54:36
0:51:22
0:51:02
1:00:49
0:54:02
0:50:37
0:54:02
0:51:42
0:49:39
0:51:08
0:50:18
0:52:25
0:48:47
0:54:23
0:53:22
0:54:49
0:53:00
0:47:56
0:49:53
0:55:01
0:54:21
0:50:30
0:56:20
0:54:06
0:56:58
0:54:46
0:55:48
0:55:31
0:54:54
0:54:27
0:53:59
0:51:22
0:53:48
0:56:18
0:52:40
0:52:40

6:46:03
6:44:50
6:44:55
6:45:04
6:45:11
6:44:36
6:45:38
6:44:38
7:01:36
6:44:58
6:45:13
6:44:42
6:45:04
6:44:56
6:44:50
6:45:02
6:45:10
6:45:11
6:46:07
6:45:01
6:45:13
6:44:55
6:44:41
6:44:42
6:45:06
6:45:00
6:44:51
6:44:55
6:44:57
6:45:08
6:44:39
6:44:54
6:45:13
6:44:58
6:45:27
6:45:06
6:44:47
6:45:09
6:44:58
6:44:49
6:45:32

8:20:15
8:20:17
8:20:21
8:20:49
8:21:06
8:21:10
8:21:26
8:21:38
8:22:03
8:22:05
8:22:05
8:22:05
8:22:13
8:22:14
8:22:47
8:22:52
8:23:09
8:23:36
8:23:50
8:23:53
8:24:04
8:24:16
8:24:35
8:24:36
8:24:48
8:24:57
8:25:03
8:25:38
8:25:48
8:26:00
8:26:01
8:26:05
8:26:18
8:26:24
8:26:24
8:26:46
8:26:49
8:27:06
8:27:13
8:27:25
8:28:01



198 A1187
199 A1534
200 A1536
201 Al141
202 A8023
203 A1022
204 A1182
205 A1128
206 A1506
207 A1042
208 A1436
209 A1185
210 A1422
211 A1014
212 A1129
213 A8035
214 Al1421
215 Al1146
216 A1395
217 Al1423
218 A1445
219 A1087
220 A1084
221 A1095
222 A1035
223 A1454
224 A8040
225 A1153
226 A1156
227 A1102
228 A8034
229 Al1424
230 A1094
231 A1190
232 A1502
233 Al1186
234 A1209
235 Al167
236 A1070
237 A1069
238 A1082

IRFAN SATRIA ISMAIL

WONG WENG LOONG

JUSTIN GREENE BARRIE

MOHD ZAKI BIN MUSTAPA

MUHAMMAD HAZIM AIZZAT BIN MOKHTAR RODI
MOHD FARID BIN AHMAD

AFJAN AIZAD BIN JALALLUDDIN

KHIZIR MOHD ISMAIL

MOHD NAIM BIN MD TAWIL

MUZAREEL SYAM BIN OMAR

RADIN MD FIRDAUS BIN RADIN MOHD ALI
MOHD ZAIMI BIN KAMARUL BAHARIN
MUHAMMAD FATHI KAMIL BIN ZULKIFLI
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABDUL TALIB

MOHD NAZRI OTHMAN

MOHD NIZAR ABDUL RAHIM

VASANTARAO APPALASAMY

FAIZZUDDIN B MD RAWE

KHAIRIL BIN AHMAD MUHAIJIR

ZULPUTRA HARSAT

KAMARUDIN BIN NAWI

MUHAMMAD SYAHIRUL ANUAR BIN RAZALI
AMEER AFFUAN BIN ANUAR

MOHD ZULHASMI MD HANIF

MOHAMMAD KHIDHIR BIN MOHAMMAD KHAYAT
KHAIRUL NIZAM BIN MOHD KOLIL

AZMAWI ISMAIL

BADRUL HISYAM MOHD NURDIN
MUHAMMAD RAIZAM BIN RAMLY
MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ZAMSARI
MUHAMMAD AMMAR AQIL BIN MOHD FERDAUS
SHAHIBULLAH BIN SALLEH

SHAHRIL BIN ABD WAHAB

MOHAMMAD IDRIS BIN ZAMHURI
KAMARUL AFIQ BIN KAMARUDIN
MUHAMMAD AJRUN ARIQ BIN AZMAN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHD YUSOFF
MUHAMMAD HISYAMUDDIN BIN ABDUL RANI
MOHAMAD FRIDAUS BIN AHMAD

FAIZAL B ABD JALIL

MOHD FAIZAL BIN IDRIS

01:43:37
01:43:38
01:43:38
01:43:44
01:44:00
01:44:02
01:44:03
01:44:24
01:44:46
01:44:49
01:44:49
01:45:03
01:45:03
01:45:33
01:45:38
01:46:08
01:46:14
01:46:15
01:46:50
01:46:53
01:47:20
01:47:34
01:47:37
01:48:06
01:49:04
01:49:05
01:49:09
01:49:16
01:49:17
01:49:21
01:49:29
01:50:03
01:50:07
01:50:18
01:50:19
01:50:57
01:51:04
01:51:29
01:52:08
01:52:08
01:52:22

1:43:20
1:43:14
1:43:14
1:43:29
1:27:17
1:43:58
1:43:36
1:44:17
1:27:54
1:44:16
1:44:15
1:44:32
1:44:45
1:45:05
1:45:16
1:45:52
1:14:59
1:44:50
1:46:50
1:46:25
1:47:04
1:42:07
1:42:12
1:47:24
1:48:52
1:48:54
1:48:26
1:45:12
1:48:50
1:49:14
1:49:01
1:49:33
1:49:21
1:50:11
1:50:03
1:50:48
1:50:47
1:50:55
1:51:33
1:51:33
1:51:57

0:53:58
0:56:40
0:55:54
0:57:16
1:03:02
0:55:04
0:56:33
0:55:54
1:04:35
0:56:30
0:56:30
0:56:11
0:53:49
0:58:18
0:55:06
0:53:16
1:13:40
0:58:59
0:59:27
0:57:06
0:55:17
1:02:08
1:02:08
0:54:08
0:56:19
0:56:53
0:57:43
1:00:23
0:58:53
1:03:54
0:57:48
0:58:48
1:02:17
0:53:43
0:57:21
1:00:17
1:00:33
0:59:25
0:59:03
0:59:02
0:58:31

6:44:53
6:45:00
6:45:00
6:44:51
7:01:19
6:44:41
6:45:03
6:44:44
7:01:29
6:45:09
6:45:10
6:45:08
6:44:54
6:45:05
6:44:58
6:44:53
7:15:51
6:46:01
6:44:36
6:45:05
6:44:53
6:50:03
6:50:02
6:45:18
6:44:48
6:44:47
6:45:19
6:48:41
6:45:03
6:44:44
6:45:04
6:45:06
6:45:22
6:44:44
6:44:53
6:44:45
6:44:53
6:45:11
6:45:11
6:45:11
6:45:01

8:28:13
8:28:14
8:28:14
8:28:20
8:28:36
8:28:38
8:28:39
8:29:00
8:29:22
8:29:25
8:29:25
8:29:39
8:29:39
8:30:09
8:30:14
8:30:44
8:30:50
8:30:51
8:31:26
8:31:29
8:31:56
8:32:10
8:32:13
8:32:42
8:33:39
8:33:41
8:33:45
8:33:52
8:33:53
8:33:57
8:34:05
8:34:39
8:34:43
8:34:54
8:34:55
8:35:33
8:35:40
8:36:05
8:36:44
8:36:44
8:36:58



239 A1031
240 A8055
241 A1026
242 A1438
243 A1533
244 A1452
245 A1527
246 A1139
247 A1010
248 A1399
249 A1152
250 A1077
251 A1453
252 A8041
253 Al1413
254 A1402
255 A1193
256 Al1122
257 A1499
258 A1057
259 A1189
260 A1083
261 Al1164
262 A8033
263 A1039
264 Al1521
265 A1030
266 A1133
267 A1504
268 A1433
269 A1003
270 A1004
271 A1024
272 Al441
273 A1538
274 A1450
275 A1419
276 Al1021
277 A1429
278 A1125
279 A1044

MOHD AMIRULLAH BIN MOHD YUNUS
MUHD RAZZI BASIRAU

MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAKIMI BIN MOHD FAUZI
RUSAIMI BIN ZAINURI

RAHIM BIN MOHAMAD TAHIR

ASRUL SANI MOHD

RIDZUAN BIN RAZAAI

MOHD SHAHRIL BIN YUSOFF
MOHAMAD AZMER BIN ASOPAH
FADZLI DZIL IQRAM BIN MOHD ISMAM
MUHAMMAD AIZAT BIN ABD RASHID
KHAIRUL ANUAR BIN ABD RASIB
AHMAD AMSYAR BIN MAHMOD
MUHAMMAD ILLAHAM ISHAK

AHMAD SUFIAN MARZUKI
MUHAMMAD TAJUL AIZAT BIN TAJUL ARIFFIN
MUHAMMAD EHSAN

FAKHRUR AZAM BIN ROSDI

MOHD NUR IMAN BIN NORIZAN
AHMAD SAIFUL IZUAN BIN MOHD KASIM
ARDI BIN HABI

MOHD KHALID BIN MOHD YUNUS

NOR HISHAM MOHAMMAD NGADINI
MOHD AZRUL JAAFAR

ROZAIDI MOHD RODI

MOHD FADZIL BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHAMAD AZRIL BIN ROSLAN
MUHAMAD RAZIQ BIN SHAMSUL IZRAN
EZAIRIL BIN MAT SOOM

MOHD FIRDAUS BIN DAUD

AHMAD RIDHZUAN BIN SIAM
MUHAMMAD FAHMI ASYRAF BIN AZHAR
LUQMAN HAKIM

AMIRUL ASRAF BIN RAZALI

AHMAD FADHULLAH BIN ZAINAL
MOHD IZHAN BIN ANUAR

AHMAD NAZRI BIN AHMAD TARMIZI
MOHD FARKHAN IQBAL BIN AZMI
MOHAMAD SAFIRUL MOIEZ

ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ZAINAL FITRI
KHAIRUL IZWAN SARUDDIN

01:52:37
01:52:38
01:52:43
01:53:26
01:53:30
01:53:38
01:53:38
01:54:29
01:54:33
01:55:17
01:55:57
01:55:58
01:56:10
01:56:24
01:56:33
01:56:34
01:56:35
01:56:48
01:56:51
01:57:05
01:57:18
01:58:45
01:58:47
01:58:53
01:59:02
01:59:16
01:59:29
02:00:14
02:00:15
02:00:41
02:03:18
02:03:20
02:04:27
02:04:33
02:04:59
02:04:59
02:05:09
02:05:43
02:06:22
02:07:58
02:09:12

1:49:04
1:52:14
1:52:27
1:52:58
1:53:02
1:53:11
1:53:11
1:54:15
1:54:01
1:28:21
1:55:16
1:55:33
1:55:53
1:55:42
1:55:37
1:56:12
1:56:11
1:56:27
1:56:25
1:56:58
1:53:51
1:55:11
1:58:16
1:58:51
1:58:49
1:58:54
1:59:09
1:59:52
1:59:32
2:00:10
1:31:28
1:31:29
2:04:05
2:04:33
2:04:40
2:04:49
2:04:50
2:04:42
2:06:01
2:07:13
2:09:04

1:03:25
0:58:58
0:58:05
0:56:52
1:01:56
0:57:01
0:55:43
1:00:21
1:04:58
1:14:01
1:00:31
1:02:00
1:00:17
0:59:31
1:01:16
1:03:22
1:01:59
0:59:57
1:03:20
0:59:18
1:03:53
1:04:01
1:07:42
1:00:22
1:04:20
1:05:37
0:59:43
1:04:07
1:06:51
1:02:23
1:21:47
1:21:47
1:06:56
1:13:22
1:04:33
1:04:24
1:06:05
1:05:14
1:08:17
1:07:37
0:35:34

6:48:09
6:45:01
6:44:52
6:45:05
6:45:05
6:45:03
6:45:04
6:44:50
6:45:08
7:11:33
6:45:18
6:45:01
6:44:54
6:45:19
6:45:33
6:44:58
6:45:00
6:44:57
6:45:03
6:44:44
6:48:03
6:48:10
6:45:07
6:44:38
6:44:50
6:44:58
6:44:56
6:44:58
6:45:20
6:45:07
7:16:27
7:16:27
6:44:58
6:44:36
6:44:56
6:44:46
6:44:55
6:45:37
6:44:57
6:45:21
6:44:45

8:37:12
8:37:14
8:37:19
8:38:02
8:38:06
8:38:14
8:38:14
8:39:05
8:39:09
8:39:53
8:40:33
8:40:34
8:40:46
8:41:00
8:41:09
8:41:10
8:41:11
8:41:24
8:41:27
8:41:41
8:41:54
8:43:21
8:43:23
8:43:29
8:43:38
8:43:52
8:44:05
8:44:50
8:44:51
8:45:17
8:47:54
8:47:56
8:49:03
8:49:09
8:49:35
8:49:35
8:49:45
8:50:19
8:50:57
8:52:34
8:53:48



280 A1155
281 A8038
282 Al1144
283 A1033
284 A1007
285 Al1114
286 A1520
287 A1400
288 Al1162
289 A1397
290 A1060
291 A1522
292 A1172
293 A1130
294 A1524
295 A1427
296 A1523
297 A1009
298 Al1447
299 A1059
300 A1034
301 A1138
302 Al1151
303 Al1132
304 A1073
305 A1198
306 A1498
307 A1515
308 A1079

0 A1194

0 A1196

0 A1197

0 A1081

0 A1199

0 A1076

0 A1131

AHMAD HASYIDAN BIN ABDULLAH

ZARIL AZRAF BIN ZAMRI

MUHTADIN BIN NAWAWI

HANIS BIN ABDUL RAZAK

PUTERA NUR AIDIL BIN KAMARUDIN

KHAIRUL AMILIN MOHAMED YUSOF

NURUL AZLAN BIN AHMAD

AZRUL AMINUDIN BIN YATENAN

MUHAMMAD SYAHRIN BIN MOHD KHAIRUDDIN
AMIR FIRDAUS BIN AMIR AZHAR

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR SHARIFUDIN
KHAIRUL ZAMAN BIN KHAYUN

MOHAMAD ZUL HAZMAN BIN RAZALI

MOHD FADHLLY R AZMI

MOHAMAD ZARIF BIN ABD HAMID

MOHD KHAIRUL FAKHZAN MOHAMMED KHAIR
MOHAMAD AMIR FARHAN

MOHD. FAUZIL BIN ABDULLAH

MOHD FOUZI BIN MAIN

MOHAMAD FAIZUL BIN RUSLAN

HAIKAL IDHAM ARBAK

MOHAMMAD AFFIF AIEMAN MOHAMMAD NORHANEZ
TAN CHEE YONG

AMIRUL ARIF B JAMALUDDIN

AHMAD KAMARUL BASYA BIN WAN ABDUL HAMID
AFENDI BIN RASDI

MUHAMAD FAZLI IKRAM BIN MAT LAH
MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
SYED AMIR AZFARIL BIN SYED HUSSAIN

FASRI ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMAD BADRUL NIZAM BIN JUSOH

AFANDI BIN ABD BASIR

CHAN YIK QUAN

ROSNIZAN BIN MOHD

CHE WAN MOHD HAFIZUL BIN C W ZAINORDIN
HAZWAN BIN MOHD RAZUKHI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 1/3/2017 at 9:18:43 PM

02:09:13
02:09:23
02:09:24
02:09:27
02:09:38
02:09:40
02:10:24
02:11:08
02:11:26
02:12:50
02:12:52
02:14:07
02:15:36
02:17:02
02:17:10
02:17:19
02:20:28
02:22:26
02:22:38
02:23:50
02:24:28
02:25:08
02:25:26
02:25:51
02:26:13
02:30:37
02:34:34
02:37:09
02:37:11
01:00:09
01:17:06
01:17:06
01:47:01
01:17:06
01:04:29
01:00:09

2:08:53
2:09:08
2:09:00
2:09:07
2:09:33
2:09:24
2:10:24
1:44:13
1:51:26
1:45:50
2:12:03
1:50:18
2:15:09
1:59:28
2:16:58
2:15:47
2:03:35
2:21:54
2:22:28
2:23:11
2:08:08
2:24:44
2:25:14
2:24:25
2:26:03
2:30:24
2:14:01
2:20:02
2:20:05
0:40:51
1:00:41
1:00:42
1:46:53
1:00:41
1:04:15
0:40:51

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1:05:27
0:58:50
1:04:29
1:07:27
1:06:45
1:07:58
1:11:48
1:19:02
1:16:24
1:21:31
1:04:16
1:20:16
1:11:50
1:21:54
1:13:35
1:08:41
1:15:37
1:11:23
1:11:53
1:03:26
1:23:21
1:14:28
1:16:11
1:12:12
1:16:57
1:20:55
1:30:39
1:32:35
1:32:35

6:44:56
6:44:52
6:45:01
6:44:57
6:44:42
6:44:53
6:44:36
7:11:32
7:04:36
7:11:36
6:45:26
7:08:25
6:45:03
7:02:11
6:44:49
6:46:08
7:01:29
6:45:08
6:44:46
6:45:16
7:00:56
6:45:01
6:44:48
6:46:02
6:44:46
6:44:49
7:05:09
7:01:44
7:01:43
7:03:55
7:01:01
7:01:01
6:44:44
7:01:01
6:44:51
7:03:55

8:53:48
8:53:59
8:54:00
8:54:03
8:54:14
8:54:16
8:55:00
8:55:44
8:56:02
8:57:26
8:57:28
8:58:43
9:00:11
9:01:38
9:01:46
9:01:55
9:05:04
9:07:02
9:07:14
9:08:26
9:09:04
9:09:44
9:10:02
9:10:27
9:10:48
9:15:13
9:19:10
9:21:45
9:21:47
7:44:45
8:01:42
8:01:42
8:31:37
8:01:42
7:49:05
7:44:45



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016
(2016-12-31)

Category Results

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

Category: 12KM Women Open

1 B8043
2 B1545
3 B1272
4 B1494
5 B1462
6 B1238
7 B1259
8 B1457
9 B1210
10 B8006
11 B1458
12 B8007
13 B1271
14 B1231
15 B1240
16 B1276
17 B1264
18 B1274
19 B1235
20 B1247
21 B1221
22 B1255
23 B1236
24 B1229
25 B8004
26 B1226

CAROLYNE MITEI

ELIZABETH WANZA MAITHYA

LOH CHOOI FERN

TAHIRA NAJMUNISAA MUHAMMAD ZAID
KIM KHOO

NICOLE ESLER

TAN JIUN SIEW

TAN KHAI JOU

NUR IDA BINTI ROSLI

NASHIRA ALIA BINTI BADRUL HISHAM
IZWAH BASHIR

FAHARIAH BINTI YAHAYA

NUR LIYANA BINTI ABD HAMID

SITI JUMAIDAH BINTI HJ BENSALI
NURUL FATIN IZATI BT AZIZ

CHIEW SU LIN

SITI AZWANEE BINTI ABDULLAH
NURZIHANNAZ BINTI DARAIL
NORFARIZA RIDZUAN

NOOR FATIHAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
AIN ANATI BINTI ALI

NUR ADILLA MOHD JAMALUDDIN
NOOR RAZIMAH MUHAMMAD RADZ|
JAMSURIA BT MOHD JAMIL

ZAHIDAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
NORAIZAH BINTI BAHARUDDIN

00:51:24
00:52:48
00:57:50
00:59:41
01:07:08
01:08:04
01:17:46
01:17:46
01:19:19
01:26:04
01:26:39
01:26:50
01:27:38
01:31:52
01:35:27
01:38:43
01:38:49
01:41:37
01:41:37
01:42:39
01:42:49
01:44:32
01:45:08
01:47:56
01:48:47
01:49:29

0:51:21
0:52:46
0:57:46
0:59:38
1:07:05
1:07:55
1:17:41
1:17:41
1:19:16
1:26:00
1:26:08
1:26:47
1:26:52
1:31:47
1:35:15
1:38:29
1:38:35
1:41:27
1:41:24
1:42:28
1:42:37
1:44:27
1:44:55
1:47:38
1:48:34
1:49:25

0:27:49
0:28:16
0:31:28
0:32:25
0:37:07
0:37:24
0:42:26
0:42:26
0:41:51
0:45:52
0:48:31
0:46:55
0:47:29
0:48:44
0:50:28
0:55:58
0:52:58
0:55:04
0:53:19
0:54:14
0:52:40
0:55:56
0:55:36
0:58:39
0:58:39
0:57:18

6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:45
6:44:42
6:44:42
6:44:39
6:44:41
6:45:08
6:44:40
6:45:22
6:44:42
6:44:48
6:44:51
6:44:51
6:44:46
6:44:50
6:44:47
6:44:49
6:44:42
6:44:49
6:44:55
6:44:50
6:44:41

7:36:00
7:37:24
7:42:26
7:44:17
7:51:44
7:52:40
8:02:22
8:02:22
8:03:55
8:10:40
8:11:15
8:11:26
8:12:14
8:16:28
8:20:03
8:23:19
8:23:25
8:26:13
8:26:13
8:27:15
8:27:25
8:29:08
8:29:43
8:32:32
8:33:23
8:34:05



27 B1277
28 B1258
29 B1246
30 B1244
31 B1266
32 B1267
33 B1265
34 B1547
35 B1225
36 B1251
37 B1275
38 B1215
39 B1250
40 B1467
41 B1541
42 B1249
43 B1239
44 B1234
45 B1245
46 B8001
47 B1257
48 B1219
49 B1224
50 B1273
51 B1242
52 B1466
53 B1546
54 B1218
55 B1223
56 B8028
57 B8003
58 B1459
59 B1232
60 B1214

MARIANI BINTI ZAINUDDIN

NOR SHIELA BINTI AHMAD

NURUL HIDAYAH BINTI MD SUKARNO
NOR HIDAYAH BINTI MIDON

RAJA AQILAH ASMA BINTI RAJA AMIR ZAINUDDIN

ZALILAWATI BINTI AMINUDIN

RAZLINA ANUAL

FAZURA NUR BINTI JAAFAR

NUR SUHAILA SAKINAH MAULAD HASNAN
NUR I1ZZATI BINTI MOHD JAMALUDDIN
NOR RABBIATUN BINTI MOHAMED NAZRI
BESARI ROCKY

HANISAH BINTI MAT HUSSIN

YANTI DJAPAR

KHAIRUNNISA BINTI MD YUNOS

NUR AMLYA BINTI ABD MAJID

NORAINI BINTI RAZALLI

ZALEHA BINTI MOHAMAD NOOR
NORWAZAN BINTI ABDUL RAHIM
JAMILAH BUDIN

NURZAKIYYAH FADHILAH BINTI ANUAR
NUR ASILAH BINTI MD SALLEH

NOR ZILFARINA JAAFAR

NORHAMIZAH BINTI HASHIM

NUR HANIFAH BINTI MOHD NOH
NORANIZA BINTI YUNUS

IZZATI NADIAH BINTI IBRAHIM
NURATIKAH BINTI MUKHTAR

NORAINI BINTI ZAINUDIN

NUR ANIS AWATIF BINTI ZAMANI AHMAD
NILAWATI BINTI ARSHAD

AINI DIYANA BT AHMAD FAKHRURADZ|
NAWAL BINTI NORDIN

DURA ADIBAH ROSLAN

01:49:48
01:50:40
01:51:24
01:51:57
01:52:32
01:53:29
01:53:37
01:53:42
01:54:20
01:56:14
01:56:49
01:56:53
01:57:25
01:58:14
01:58:29
01:58:44
02:00:29
02:00:29
02:00:37
02:01:41
02:04:03
02:04:44
02:05:03
02:07:05
02:07:58
02:08:02
02:08:02
02:09:09
02:10:07
02:10:08
02:10:24
02:11:13
02:14:08
02:14:09

1:49:31
1:50:25
1:51:18
1:51:46
1:52:13
1:53:19
1:53:29
1:53:10
1:54:16
1:55:58
1:56:33
1:56:33
1:57:02
1:.57:47
1:58:19
1:58:31
2:00:25
2:00:24
2:00:27
2:01:31
2:03:47
2:04:22
2:04:49
2:06:42
2:07:40
2:07:46
1:49:47
2:08:48
2:09:59
2:09:41
2:10:24
1:55:02
2:13:54
2:13:50

0:58:39
0:57:18
0:59:07
0:59:50
1:00:01
1:00:22
0:59:54
0:59:07
0:59:22
0:59:50
1:03:32
1:02:48
1:02:50
1:03:14
1.03:47
1:01:48
1:03:02
1:02:46
1:03:04
1:04:12
1:03:51
1:04:48
1.04:37
1:07:55
1:.06:12
1:06:52
1:17:09
1:08:54
1:01:32
1:07:12
1:11:48
1:13:42
1:12:15
1:07:25

6:44:53
6:44:51
6:44:42
6:44:48
6:44:56
6:44:47
6:44:44
6:45:08
6:44:41
6:44:53
6:44:53
6:44:57
6:44:59
6:45:03
6:44:46
6:44:49
6:44:41
6:44:42
6:44:46
6:44:46
6:44:53
6:44:58
6:44:51
6:45:00
6:44:55
6:44:52
7:02:52
6:44:58
6:44:45
6:45:03
6:44:36
7:00:47
6:44:50
6:44:56

8:34:24
8:35:15
8:36:00
8:36:33
8:37:08
8:38:05
8:38:13
8:38:18
8:38:56
8:40:50
8:41:25
8:41:29
8:42:01
8:42:50
8:43:05
8:43:19
8:45:05
8:45:05
8:45:13
8:46:17
8:48:39
8:49:20
8:49:39
8:51:41
8:52:34
8:52:38
8:52:38
8:53:45
8:54:43
8:54:44
8:55:00
8:55:49
8:58:44
8:58:45



61 B1253
62 B1213
63 B1252
64 B8031
65 B1270
66 B1278
67 B1269
68 B1463
69 B8005
70 B1243
71 B1460
72 B1279
73 B1220
74 B1241
75 B1268
76 B8021
77 B1211
78 B1237
79 B1263
80 B1542
0 B1216
0 B1212

NUR HAEDZERIN MD NOOR

DINA AZRIN ROSLAN

NURUL FILZAH IZLIN BINTI MOHD NAJIB
NORSAFRINA SHAMSIR BINTI MD NASIR
NOR ZURIATINA BINTI ISHAK

LIM THENG YEE

NUR AMALINA BINTI AZIZ
NURHANISA BINTI JANTRAZ
NURUL MAJDAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
NURUL SYALINNA BINTI AMAD
NURHIZATI BINTI JANTRAZ

SITI NORHASIAH BT MD RASID

NUR DAHIYAH BT ABD GHANI
FATIN HAMAMA BINTI MAHURIN
SITI HADJA BINTI A KHAMID

MALIK RIDZUAN PABAGARI
SUZIYANTI ZOLKIFLEE

TANG ING HUI

ZAIMAH FAIRUZ

NURAINI BINTI MOHD SALLEH
NORANI BINTI SHAFFIE

WAN NUR FARAHIYAH WAN ARIFIN

02:14:13
02:14:13
02:14:21
02:15:15
02:15:36
02:16:24
02:17:04
02:17:16
02:17:28
02:17:35
02:19:30
02:20:06
02:20:55
02:22:01
02:22:39
02:22:52
02:24:29
02:28:28
02:31:45
02:34:33
01:13:11
00:53:19

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/31/2016 at 12:36:24 PM

2:13:49
2:13:54
2:13:57
2:15:12
2:15:09
2:16:14
2:16:33
2:15:44
2:17:15
2:17:27
2:17:57
2:19:52
2:20:33
2:21:49
2:22:33
1:51:16
2:08:09
2:28:12
2:31:34
2:14:00
0:57:30 N/A
0:37:51 N/A

1:11:01
1:.07:37
1:10:08
1:13:19
1:11:50
1:14:46
1:14:21
1:08:35
1:15:40
1:13:19
1:13:31
1:11:27
1:15:04
1:15:07
1:15:05
1:26:13
1:32:55
1:16:12
1:16:11
1:30:39

6:45:00
6:44:56
6:45:00
6:44:39
6:45:03
6:44:46
6:45:07
6:46:09
6:44:50
6:44:45
6:46:09
6:44:50
6:44:59
6:44:48
6:44:43
7:16:12
7:00:57
6:44:52
6:44:48
7:05:10
7:00:18
7:00:04

8:58:49
8:58:49
8:58:57
8:59:51
9:00:12
9:01:00
9:01:40
9:01:52
9:02:04
9:02:11
9:04:05
9:04:42
9:05:31
9:06:37
9:07:15
9:07:28
9:09:05
9:13:04
9:16:21
9:19:09
7:57:47
7:37:55



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016

(2016-12-31)

Category Results

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

Category: 12KM Men Veteran

1 C1348 VADIVEELU ARUMUGAM 00:48:33 0:48:31 0:27:09 6:44:38 7:33:09
2 C1361 LIM KHON SENG 00:49:47 0:49:44 0:27:18 6:44:39 7:34:23
3 C1340 ONG KHANG KIAT 00:53:20 0:53:17 0:29:21 6:44:39 7:37:56
4 C1308 MOEY WOOI SAN 00:53:41 0:53:38 0:29:08 6:44:39 7:38:17
5 C1471 NARESH KUMAR A/L P PANJIMANADAN 00:59:17 0:59:15 0:32:12 6:44:38 7:43:53
6 C1354 LING KING KEONG 01:00:29 1:00:26 0:32:58 6:44:40 7:45:05
7 C1474 HAFIZAN BIN LAMIN 01:02:07 1:02:02 0:33:45 6:44:42 7:46:43
8 C1347 BADRUL HISHAM BIN MOHAMED KASSIM 01:02:30 1:02:27 0:34:19 6:44:40 7:47:06
9 C1358 TAI TIAM HENG 01:02:56 1:02:50 0:34:28 6:44:43 7:47:32
10 C1335 SEOW KONG 01:03:27 1:03:22 0:35:28 6:44:41 7:48:03
11 C1350 MOHAMAD ANSAHARI BIN ABDUL KUDUS 01:03:59 1:03:56 0:34:31 6:44:40 7:48:35
12 C1336 YUSRY BIN JUSOH 01:05:46 1:05:41 0:36:16 6:44:42 7:50:22
13 C1311 WONG POH ON 01:10:14 1:10:11 0:36:35 6:44:40 7:54:50
14 C1292 HASNAN BIN MAT NAWI 01:10:15 1:10:08 0:38:24 6:44:43 7:54:50
15 C1480 SIEW CHIN YUAN 01:10:24 1:10:14 0:37:52 6:44:46 7:55:00
16 C1349 TAI GYN CHENG 01:11:06 1:11:00 0:37:28 6:44:43 7:55:42
17 C1316 KAW MEAN LOONG 01:11:21 1:11:17 0:39:21 6:44:41 7:55:57
18 C8009 MOHD HAFIZI NORDIN 01:12:23 1:11:29 0:39:58 6:45:30 7:56:59
19 C1468 LEE SWEE KEE 01:12:35 1:12:29 0:40:09 6:44:42 7:57:11
20 C1331 JEYAKUMAR KRISHNAN 01:13:16 1:13:08 0:39:04 6:44:44 7:57:52
21 C8045 CHAN ENG CHUI 01:15:05 1:14:49 0:40:53 6:44:53 7:59:41
22 C1317 MOHD HAILMI MASRO 01:15:29 1:15:07 0:41:20 6:44:59 8:00:05
23 C1362 YAP CHEE CHING 01:16:00 1:15:56 0:41:04 6:44:40 8:00:36
24 C1302 ADZEAN BIN ABDUL HAMID 01:17:12 1:17:11 0:39:18 6:44:38 8:01:48
25 C1326 SAIFUL ZUHAILY BIN ZULKIFFLI 01:17:29 1:17:05 0:41:39 6:45:00 8:02:05

26 C1287 ABDUL RAHMAN BIN A MALEK 01:18:07 1:17:57 0:40:49 6:44:47 8:02:43



27 C1300
28 C1309
29 C1332
30 C1360
31 C1496
32 C1483
33 C8012
34 C1295
35 C1346
36 C1345
37 C1283
38 C1323
39 C1342
40 C8013
41 C1296
42 C1307
43 C1299
44 C8015
45 C1334
46 C1321
47 C1355
48 C1327
49 C1482
50 C1338
51 C1322
52 C1319
53 C8016
54 C1328
55 C1359
56 C1282
57 C1298
58 C1284
59 C1475
60 C1280

RAMLAN SULAIMAN

JUNAIDI BIN MUSLIM

SAW WAI KEAN

MOHAMED ANTHONY JOHN SINCLAIR
ABD. MALEK BIN ZAINAL
HAZLIN BIN HAMAT SAWAWI
LIO JIH HAUR

DAVIE SAMUEL

MOHAMAD YUSOF IBRAHIM
SHAHIMI BIN AWANG
THENNARASU SHANMUGAM
UTHAYA KUMAR SWAMINATHA
ABU ZAL BIN JAAFAR

JAZRY JAAFAR

CHAN PHOOI HUA

KAMDI BIN SIMON

SHAHRIL AZLI BIN ABU BAKAR
BADRUL HISYAM YASHIM
KAIROL NIZAM BIN MANSOR
RUSDIH BIN MADSIN

MOHD ZAKI SHAMSUDIN
ZUREDISHAM BIN ZULKEFLI
KHAIRUL NIZAM BIN MOHD SAYUTI
RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH
ABD RAHIM BIN YAHAYA
AZHARI BIN ABU BAKAR
ZORKARNAIN BIN MOHAMED

BADRUL AZHAR BIN ABDUL AZIZ ZULKIFLI

AMIR HUSSIEN
SUBRAMANIAM KRISHNAN
NOR AFINDI HASHIM

MOHD KHAIRUL ANUWAR B MOHD NASIR

SHAFAIE BIN OTHMAN
AZAHAR BIN BAHARI

01:18:12
01:18:40
01:18:49
01:19:01
01:19:52
01:20:27
01:20:33
01:20:58
01:23:07
01:23:36
01:23:52
01:23:54
01:24:06
01:24:37
01:25:36
01:25:45
01:25:46
01:26:03
01:27:23
01:27:31
01:27:32
01:28:14
01:28:29
01:29:07
01:31:09
01:31:41
01:31:46
01:31:48
01:32:05
01:32:12
01:33:48
01:35:50
01:36:26
01:36:41

1:18:05
1:18:15
1:18:42
1:18:30
1:19:48
1:20:22
1:20:28
1:20:54
1:23:02
1:22:26
1:23:23
1:23:33
1:24:03
1:24:19
1:25:30
1:25:41
1:25:35
1:25:54
1:27:09
1:27:11
1:22:39
1:28:05
1:28:01
1:29:01
1:30:58
1:31:20
1:31:30
1:31:36
1:31:59
1:31:48
1:33:36
1:35:39
1:35:59
1:36:29

0:41:28
0:42:29
0:43:25
0:43:28
0:42:16
0:40:17
0:43:32
0:43:14
0:44:48
0:44:57
0:45:51
0:47:21
0:45:52
0:44:50
0:46:37
0:45:30
0:47:27
0:47:31
0:45:49
0:44:58
0:50:50
0:47:23
0:47:34
0:47:38
0:46:57
0:47:32
0:49:15
0:49:53
0:49:28
0:50:58
0:47:33
0:51:21
0:52:56
0:49:38

6:44:44
6:45:02
6:44:43
6:45:08
6:44:41
6:44:41
6:44:42
6:44:40
6:44:42
6:45:46
6:45:05
6:44:57
6:44:39
6:44:54
6:44:42
6:44:41
6:44:47
6:44:45
6:44:50
6:44:56
6:49:29
6:44:46
6:45:04
6:44:42
6:44:48
6:44:58
6:44:52
6:44:49
6:44:43
6:45:00
6:44:48
6:44:47
6:45:03
6:44:49

8:02:48
8:03:16
8:03:25
8:03:37
8:04:28
8:05:02
8:05:09
8:05:34
8:07:43
8:08:12
8:08:28
8:08:30
8:08:42
8:09:13
8:10:11
8:10:21
8:10:22
8:10:39
8:11:59
8:12:07
8:12:08
8:12:50
8:13:05
8:13:43
8:15:45
8:16:17
8:16:22
8:16:24
8:16:41
8:16:48
8:18:24
8:20:26
8:21:02
8:21:17



61 C1473
62 C1294
63 C8010
64 C1286
65 C1290
66 C1343
67 C1293
68 C1314
69 C1353
70 C1472
71 C8008
72 C1363
73 C1318
74 C1481
75 C1312
76 C1305
77 C1479
78 C1306
79 C1288
80 A8036
81 C1337
82 C1310
83 C1297
84 C1357
85 C1330
86 C1289
87 C1329
88 C1341
89 C1303
90 C8053
91 C1315
92 C1470
93 C1301
94 C1476

HUZAIRI HAMSUR

STANLEY NYANAPRAKASAN
KHAIRUL AZMI BIN PUMIJAN
ZULKIFLI BIN LAT

WAN BASRI WAN ISMAIL

BADERI ANAK LENSEN

MOHD KHAIRUL JOHARI B MD ISA
AHMAD JOHAN BIN ABU BAKAR
CHEAH CHEE PEOW
KHAIRUNNIZAM BIN MUSTAPA
ABDUL SANI BIN OSMAN

KOW KAH LOONG

HAIRUNNIZAM MOHAMMED SALLEH
ASARUDDIN ARIFFIN

BENEDICT STEPHEN MANEN BASNAYAKE
CHAN HOCK LYE

TEH BOON KIM

MOHAMAD ZAMRI BIN HASHIM
MOHAMED SHAFIEE BIN MOHAMED SALLEH
ABDUL RASHID MAIJID

CHONG AH WATT

OMAR BIN DUMAW]I

HUSAIN BIN IBRAHIM

MOHD SUHAIMI AHMAD

PHOON FOOK YEW

MOHD KHAIRI BIN MAT ISA

ONG KEE WAH

ABDUL HALIM BIN HUSSIN

FAZALI SHAFEA

MOHD KHAMBALI ZAKARIA
MOHD NASIR MD ZAINUDDIN
HUSSAIN H AHMAD
BAHARUZAMAN SAMAN

MOHD FARID MOHAMAD TAIB

01:37:06
01:37:57
01:38:48
01:39:01
01:39:26
01:39:56
01:40:32
01:40:38
01:41:58
01:42:14
01:42:42
01:43:02
01:43:36
01:46:03
01:46:50
01:47:01
01:47:18
01:47:57
01:48:43
01:49:06
01:49:14
01:49:17
01:50:22
01:50:22
01:50:34
01:50:56
01:51:11
01:51:42
01:52:28
01:52:35
01:55:42
01:56:54
01:57:12
01:58:06

1:36:36
1:37:48
1:38:43
1:38:34
1:39:13
1:22:55
1:40:21
1:40:16
1:41:20
1:41:57
1:42:19
1:42:53
1:43:19
1:45:34
1:46:47
1:46:54
1:46:51
1:47:39
1:48:24
1:48:35
1:49:10
1:48:55
1:46:47
1:46:01
1:50:24
1:50:46
1:50:39
1:51:34
1:51:42
1:52:08
1:55:12
1:56:31
1:56:50
1:40:53

0:51:42
0:51:18
0:52:09
0:52:40
0:54:13
1:.01:54
0:53:11
0:54:47
0:54:58
0:53:33
0:55:57
0:52:52
0:53:55
0:54:11
0:58:39
0:57:19
0:56:32
0:58:39
0:58:53
0:58:06
0:58:56
0:57:51
0:59:52
1:00:13
0:58:13
1:02:55
1:00:22
0:59:48
1:00:09
0:58:58
1:01:52
1:04:23
1:00:27
1:08:26

6:45:06
6:44:45
6:44:41
6:45:04
6:44:49
7:01:37
6:44:48
6:44:58
6:45:15
6:44:53
6:44:59
6:44:45
6:44:54
6:45:05
6:44:40
6:44:43
6:45:04
6:44:55
6:44:56
6:45:07
6:44:40
6:44:58
6:48:11
6:48:58
6:44:47
6:44:47
6:45:08
6:44:45
6:45:23
6:45:03
6:45:07
6:45:00
6:44:59
7:01:49

8:21:42
8:22:33
8:23:24
8:23:37
8:24:02
8:24:32
8:25:08
8:25:14
8:26:34
8:26:49
8:27:18
8:27:38
8:28:12
8:30:39
8:31:26
8:31:37
8:31:54
8:32:33
8:33:19
8:33:42
8:33:50
8:33:53
8:34:58
8:34:58
8:35:10
8:35:32
8:35:47
8:36:18
8:37:04
8:37:11
8:40:18
8:41:30
8:41:48
8:42:42



95 C1291
96 C1324
97 C8014
98 C1477
99 C1339
100 C1313
101 C1351
102 C1344

0 C1325

MOHAMED HAIRUL HASMONI
PARIMALAM KRISHNAMURTY

AHMAD FOAD AMIR

VIJAY KUMARAN NAIR

SAHARUDIN BIN SERBINI

GWEE HIAN KHAI

AMRUL HALIM GAN

MADRACE

MOHAMMAD NORHANEZ ABDUL HALIM

02:04:33
02:05:30
02:06:16
02:11:05
02:11:33
02:28:29
02:34:52
02:34:52
01:13:26

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/31/2016 at 12:36:57 PM

2:04:10
2:05:12
2:05:53
2:10:46
2:10:58
2:28:11
2:18:03
2:17:09
1:13:00 N/A

1:06:48
1:07:12
1:10:10
1:08:35
1:12:19
1:19:17
1:31:18
1:31:22

6:44:59
6:44:55
6:44:59
6:44:55
6:45:12
6:44:55
7:01:25
7:02:19
6:45:02

8:49:09
8:50:06
8:50:52
8:55:41
8:56:09
9:13:05
9:19:28
9:19:28
7:58:01



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016

(2016-12-31)

Category Results

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

Category: 12KM Women Veteran

1 D1394 SUSAN KHOO 01:00:23 1:00:22 0:33:08 6:44:38 7:44:59
2 D1386 SEAH BEE LIAN 01:02:30 1:02:27 0:33:56 6:44:39 7:47:06
3 D1384 LEE KHUM CHIEW 01:04:19 1:04:16 0:34:53 6:44:39 7:48:55
4 D1364 LIAN BEE HOON 01:05:25 1:05:22 0:35:13 6:44:40 7:50:01
5 D1375 GOH KIM HONG 01:09:10 1:09:06 0:37:24 6:44:40 7:53:46
6 D1387 TAN BEE YEN 01:14:35 1:14:32 0:39:10 6:44:40 7:59:11
7 D1376 RAHIMAH BINTI ELIAS 01:25:45 1:25:40 0:45:30 6:44:41 8:10:21
8 D1393 TAN SIEW KEE 01:27:19 1:27:15 0:48:39 6:44:41 8:11:55
9 D1487 ZAIMY JOHANA JOHAN 01:28:20 1:28:17 0:48:06 6:44:39 8:12:56
10 D1373 NG LI LI 01:28:30 1:28:27 0:46:49 6:44:39 8:13:06
11 D8018 IZURA ADIAWATI HIZARULLAH 01:29:19 1:29:09 0:49:36 6:44:46 8:13:55
12 D1391 PUTERI MARINA 01:36:56 1:36:44 0:52:41 6:44:49 8:21:32
13 D1392 PUTERI NURFALIZA BINTI MOSTAFA 01:36:56 1:36:45 0:52:41 6:44:48 8:21:32
14 D1388 ROSELINA BAKAR 01:38:29 1:38:28 0:53:39 6:44:38 8:23:05
15 D1380 INTAN SURAYA BINTI MAAD 01:43:04 1:43:01 0:54:16 6:44:40 8:27:40
16 D1488 AISAH BINTI SEYDALAVI 01:48:18 1:47:45 0:57:40 6:45:10 8:32:54
17 D1367 ROHANA NGAH 01:49:19 1:48:59 0:59:08 6:44:57 8:33:55
18 D1381 NORANITA AINI 01:49:51 1:49:19 0:56:27 6:45:08 8:34:27
19 D1382 ZAKIAH BINTI AHAMAD 01:49:56 1:49:32 0:57:04 6:45:00 8:34:32
20 D1489 NUR LAILI CHEE BT ABDULLAH 01:52:26 1:52:23 0:53:15 6:44:40 8:37:02
21 D1485 FAZIMAS MUSTAPA 01:56:14 1:55:51 1:01:41 6:45:00 8:40:50
22 D1369 SURAIYA BINTI ABDUL SAMAD 01:56:49 1:56:23 1:03:35 6:45:03 8:41:25
23 D1486 FAZILA HARYATI BINTI AHMAD 01:56:57 1:56:46 1:01:53 6:44:47 8:41:33
24 D1390 HANA AYOB 01:57:56 1:57:36 1:03:28 6:44:56 8:42:32
25 D1378 RAFIZA BINTI MOHD SHAFFIEI 01:59:24 1:59:18 1:02:53 6:44:42 8:43:59

26 D8020 NORSIAH BINTI HARUN 01:59:24 1:59:20 1:02:42 6:44:41 8:44:00



27 D1370
28 D1366
29 D1377
30 D1379
31 D1383
32 D1365
33 D1374
34 D1368
35 D1372
0 D8017

JAMILA BT A MOHAMED FARITHULLAH KHAN
HASPARINA ABDUL GHAFAR

WAN NORAZIAH BINTI WAN ABD AZIZ
ZARINA MOHAMED ALIAS

HALIMATULEJAH HAMIDON

ROZAIMAH POZI

DAYANG LEONORA SALMA

ROZAIDAH BT MOHAMAD JOHAR

ROSLIZAH MOHD YUSUP

NOR MAH BINTI AHMAD

02:03:37
02:07:58
02:08:05
02:08:05
02:12:01
02:14:15
02:30:07
02:30:36
02:32:19
01:16:06

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/31/2016 at 12:37:17 PM

2:03:31
2:07:46
2:07:59
2:08:00
2:11:26
2:13:50
2:29:38
2:30:36
2:27:45
0:59:42 N/A

1:.04:21
1:07:58
1:.07:36
1:07:36
1:13:19
1:12:32
1:19:37
1:22:05
1:22:05

6:44:43
6:44:48
6:44:42
6:44:42
6:45:12
6:45:02
6:45:05
6:44:36
6:49:11
7:01:00

8:48:13
8:52:34
8:52:41
8:52:41
8:56:37
8:58:51
9:14:43
9:15:12
9:16:55
8:00:42



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016
(2016-12-31)
Men Only Results (12KM)

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

O 0N U WN P

WWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRLRRPRERRRERRRRR
O D WNPOOVOKOMNODODUDSWNROWOWWOODNO VDR WNRLO

1 A8047
2 A1174
3 Al1517
4 A8046
5 Al1514
6 Al412
7 Al1411
8 A1118
9 A1137
10 A8044
1 C1348
2 C1361
11 A1179
12 A1493
13 A1105
3 C1340
4 C1308
14 A8056
15 A1134
16 A1062
17 Al414
18 A1451
5 C1471
6 C1354
19 A1195
20 Al161
7 C1474
21 A1092
8 C1347
9 C1358
10 C1335
22 A1106
23 A1008
24 A1417
25 A1051
11 C1350

PETER KIRWAKIPSUGI

JAMES KARANJA

FRIEDRICK KIPCHUMBA SUMBEI

PHILIP KIPKEMEI RONOH

JOHN NDIRITU

JOSEPHAT MOCHUMARI MEMBA
MOSESNDEGWA

KIPTOO JOACKIM KEMBOI

ANAS BIN ROSLI

KENNETH KIPCHUMBA

VADIVEELU ARUMUGAM

LIM KHON SENG

LOH SEOW CHAN

ABDUL RAHMAN ABU HASSAN

REZA BIN REBUAN

ONG KHANG KIAT

MOEY WOOI SAN

AMALAN A/L DEVA

ABDUL HAKIM BIN ABDUL LATIF
MUHAMMAD NIR

MOHD HAZMAN BIN DIN

MOHD SABRI CHE DAUD

NARESH KUMAR A/L P PANJIMANADAN
LING KING KEONG

CHIEW KEN SENG

MAHAMAD RIZUAN BIN MAHAMAD AZIZ
HAFIZAN BIN LAMIN

OSMAN BIN JAMALUDDIN

BADRUL HISHAM BIN MOHAMED KASSIM
TAI TIAM HENG

SEOW KONG

MOHAMAD IZZLAN IHTISYAMUDDIN BIN RIDZUAN
FADLI BIN OTHMAN

PEARUIT SINGH

MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSIDAN
MOHAMAD ANSAHARI BIN ABDUL KUDUS

00:41:24
00:41:35
00:42:54
00:43:28
00:44:31
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:45:31
00:45:49
00:47:11
00:48:33
00:49:47
00:51:16
00:51:51
00:53:16
00:53:20
00:53:41
00:53:50
00:55:58
00:56:04
00:56:15
00:58:44
00:59:17
01:00:29
01:01:00
01:01:37
01:02:07
01:02:23
01:02:30
01:02:56
01:03:27
01:03:27
01:03:33
01:03:47
01:03:49
01:03:59

0:41:21
0:41:33
0:42:52
0:43:26
0:44:29
0:44:41
0:44:44
0:45:30
0:45:47
0:47:09
0:48:31
0:49:44
0:51:13
0:51:48
0:53:11
0:53:17
0:53:38
0:53:46
0:55:57
0:55:56
0:56:12
0:58:21
0:59:15
1:00:26
1:00:56
1:00:16
1:02:02
0:59:01
1:02:27
1:02:50
1:03:22
1:03:20
1:03:20
1:03:33
1:03:33
1:03:56

0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:38
0:22:40
0:23:54
0:24:09
0:23:54
0:24:18
0:24:58
0:25:46
0:27:09
0:27:18
0:27:22
0:28:12
0:29:01
0:29:21
0:29:08
0:29:19
0:30:32
0:30:53
0:30:33
0:31:55
0:32:12
0:32:58
0:33:17
0:34:03
0:33:45
0:36:11
0:34:19
0:34:28
0:35:28
0:33:17
0:34:43
0:34:15
0:34:04
0:34:31

6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:38
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:44:41
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:45
6:44:40
6:44:59
6:44:38
6:44:40
6:44:40
6:45:57
6:44:42
6:47:59
6:44:40
6:44:43
6:44:41
6:44:43
6:44:49
6:44:50
6:44:52
6:44:40

7:26:00
7:26:11
7:27:30
7:28:04
7:29:07
7:29:19
7:29:22
7:30:07
7:30:25
7:31:47
7:33:09
7:34:23
7:35:52
7:36:27
7:37:52
7:37:56
7:38:17
7:38:25
7:40:34
7:40:40
7:40:51
7:43:19
7:43:53
7:45:05
7:45:36
7:46:13
7:46:43
7:46:59
7:47:06
7:47:32
7:48:03
7:48:03
7:48:09
7:48:23
7:48:25
7:48:35

Not entitled for prize
Not entitled for prize
Not entitled for prize
Not entitled for prize
Not entitled for prize
Not entitled for prize

Not entitled for prize



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

26 A1490
27 A1100
28 A1147
12 C1336
29 A1068
30 A1507
31 A1111
32 A1126
33 A1052
34 A1456
35 A8022
36 A1075
13 C1311
14 C1292
37 A1085
15 C1480
38 A8032
39 A1208
16 C1349
40 A1140
41 A1013
17 C1316
42 A1072
43 A1537
44 A1505
45 A8052
46 A1110
18 C8009
47 A1028
19 C1468
48 A1016
49 A1019
50 A1123
20 C1331
51 A1120
52 A8076
53 A1078
54 A1011
55 A1036
56 A1088
57 A1047
58 A1158
59 A1157

ISWADI

ISMAIL SAUDI

MOHD AZUAN

YUSRY BIN JUSOH

IKMAL ALIF BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN

HARITH ZAIDAN BIN FADZILLAH HISHAM
TY ESLER

MOHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN BADROL HIZAM
MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
MOHD FIKRI MOHD KHALID

MOHD HAZUAN HJ MOHAMAD MANSOR
ABDUL HADI BIN ABDUL GHAFFAR
WONG POH ON

HASNAN BIN MAT NAWI

RIZUAN BIN SHAARI

SIEW CHIN YUAN

MOHD FAIZ YAKOB

NOR AMIN BIN MOHD

TAI GYN CHENG

MOHAMMAD MUBIN HANAFI BIN SENIN
MOHD FAZLEY BIN ZAINON

KAW MEAN LOONG

MUHAMMAD REDZWAN BIN ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN OTHMAN
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABDUL ALIAS
AHMAD FAHMI AHMAD PAUZI
ZULHILMI RAHMAN BIN AZIZAN

MOHD HAFIZI NORDIN

ADIQFITRI

LEE SWEE KEE

MOHD EZWAN BIN ARSHAD

MUHD JUDDAH BIN PATBOY

MOHD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD NOH
JEYAKUMAR KRISHNAN

MUHAMMAD FAZRULILLAH BIN MAT NOR
MUHAMMAD ADLAN BIN MOHD ZAIDI
CHEN HAO TIAN

MOHD HAFIZ BIN MOHAMAD JAIMI
SREE PRASAD AL SIVA SANGARA

LU HAN LIN

MOHD FAIRUS ABADI B MIDIN

HAZLI HISHAM

MOHAMMED IZRAN BIN UMAR

01:04:07
01:04:57
01:05:37
01:05:46
01:06:18
01:07:53
01:08:04
01:08:29
01:08:29
01:09:14
01:09:15
01:10:11
01:10:14
01:10:15
01:10:24
01:10:24
01:10:40
01:10:52
01:11:06
01:11:18
01:11:19
01:11:21
01:11:26
01:11:30
01:11:36
01:11:46
01:12:10
01:12:23
01:12:27
01:12:35
01:12:37
01:12:57
01:13:13
01:13:16
01:13:25
01:13:36
01:14:07
01:14:08
01:14:15
01:14:27
01:14:36
01:14:39
01:14:39

1:04:01
1:04:51
1:05:33
1:05:41
1:06:04
1:07:45
1:07:55
1:08:18
1:08:14
1:09:06
1:09:06
1:10:04
1:10:11
1:10:08
1:10:08
1:10:14
1:10:38
1:10:47
1:11:00
1:11:04
1:11:12
1:11:17
1:11:15
1:11:26
1:11:31
1:11:44
1:11:51
1:11:29
1:12:25
1:12:29
1:12:28
1:12:54
1:13:06
1:13:08
1:13:11
1:13:27
1:13:58
1:14:01
1:13:59
1:14:20
1:14:21
1:14:17
1:14:18

0:34:12
0:34:18
0:34:22
0:36:16
0:33:00
0:36:59
0:37:24
0:36:18
0:35:31
0:37:56
0:36:39
0:36:20
0:36:35
0:38:24
0:38:46
0:37:52
0:37:31
0:38:29
0:37:28
0:37:46
0:39:46
0:39:21
0:38:38
0:39:08
0:37:10
0:35:50
0:41:04
0:39:58
0:38:49
0:40:09
0:38:44
0:36:44
0:35:12
0:39:04
0:41:16
0:40:21
0:37:47
0:38:44
0:39:59
0:37:47
0:40:04
0:40:08
0:41:23

6:44:43
6:44:42
6:44:40
6:44:42
6:44:51
6:44:45
6:44:45
6:44:47
6:44:52
6:44:44
6:44:46
6:44:43
6:44:40
6:44:43
6:44:51
6:44:46
6:44:38
6:44:42
6:44:43
6:44:51
6:44:43
6:44:41
6:44:47
6:44:40
6:44:41
6:44:39
6:44:56
6:45:30
6:44:39
6:44:42
6:44:46
6:44:39
6:44:43
6:44:44
6:44:51
6:44:45
6:44:44
6:44:43
6:44:53
6:44:44
6:44:52
6:44:58
6:44:58

7:48:43
7:49:33
7:50:13
7:50:22
7:50:54
7:52:29
7:52:40
7:53:05
7:53:05
7:53:50
7:53:51
7:54:47
7:54:50
7:54:50
7:54:59
7:55:00
7:55:16
7:55:28
7:55:42
7:55:54
7:55:55
7:55:57
7:56:02
7:56:06
7:56:12
7:56:22
7:56:46
7:56:59
7:57:03
7:57:11
7:57:13
7:57:32
7:57:49
7:57:52
7:58:01
7:58:12
7:58:42
7:58:43
7:58:51
7:59:03
7:59:12
7:59:15
7:59:15



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

60 A1006
21 C8045
22 C1317
61 A1405
62 A1012
23 C1362
63 A1074
64 A1529
65 A1175
66 A1518
67 A1426
68 A8039
69 A1192
24 C1302
70 A1053
25 C1326
71 A1401
72 A1200
26 C1287
27 C1300
73 A1439
28 C1309
29 C1332
74 A1071
30 C1360
75 A1023
76 A1176
31 C1496
77 A1112
78 A1409
32 C1483
33 C8012
79 A1188
34 C1295
80 A8051
81 A1173
82 A1043
83 A1029
84 A1107
85 A1027
35 C1346
86 A1090
87 A1101

MAIZATUL AKMAM YAHYA BIN HASAN
CHAN ENG CHUI

MOHD HAILMI MASRO

MUZAMMEL BIN MOKHTAR

MOHAMAD IMRAN BIN MOHAMAD IZHAM
YAP CHEE CHING

MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN NORDIN

WAN FAEZ BIN WAN MOHAMAD KHAZERI
SYED NURHAFIZ B SYED ABDUL RAHIM
MOHAMAD SHADIDI ZIKRI BIN HASAN HILMI
SHAHRUL ARIFFIN BIN ABDUL SHUKOR
HASROL ZAMANI

YAP TECK HOOI

ADZEAN BIN ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN JALLUDIN
SAIFUL ZUHAILY BIN ZULKIFFLI

MOHD AMIRUDDIN BIN MOHD AMIN
SAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAHLI

ABDUL RAHMAN BIN A MALEK

RAMLAN SULAIMAN

MOHD.AL-HAFIZ BIN MAHAT

JUNAIDI BIN MUSLIM

SAW WAI KEAN

MOHAMAD AZMIRUL HAZNY BIN ABD HAFIZ
MOHAMED ANTHONY JOHN SINCLAIR
MOHD AINNUL ARIFFIN BIN AHMAD ZULKIFLI
MOHD GAFFRIE BIN GHAZALI

ABD. MALEK BIN ZAINAL

AHMAD HUSAINI BIN ABD RAHMAN

AMAR SYAH ZUKI

HAZLIN BIN HAMAT SAWAWI

LIO JIH HAUR

MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN

DAVIE SAMUEL

NAZRUL AZWAN BIN RAZALI

MOHD DARULNIZAM BIN OTHMAN

MOHD HANIS BIN MOHD YASIN

HARIZ AKMAL BIN HOSEN

ABA BIN AMRAN

MOHAMMAD RAFIUDDIN BIN MD ROZI
MOHAMAD YUSOF IBRAHIM

ISMAIL BUKHARI B IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD SOUFIE ARIEF BIN MUKHTAR

01:14:39
01:15:05
01:15:29
01:15:30
01:15:40
01:16:00
01:16:01
01:16:02
01:16:04
01:16:07
01:16:17
01:16:18
01:17:10
01:17:12
01:17:21
01:17:29
01:17:32
01:17:54
01:18:07
01:18:12
01:18:26
01:18:40
01:18:49
01:19:00
01:19:01
01:19:32
01:19:52
01:19:52
01:20:12
01:20:23
01:20:27
01:20:33
01:20:54
01:20:58
01:21:04
01:21:15
01:21:51
01:22:11
01:22:30
01:22:37
01:23:07
01:23:08
01:23:20

1:14:37
1:14:49
1:15:07
1:03:22
1:15:10
1:15:56
1:15:45
1:15:35
1:15:54
1:16:04
1:15:42
1:16:00
1:17:04
1:17:11
1:17:00
1:17:05
1:17:22
1:17:49
1:17:57
1:18:05
1:17:58
1:18:15
1:18:42
1:18:45
1:18:30
1:19:12
1:19:37
1:19:48
1:19:44
1:20:11
1:20:22
1:20:28
1:20:36
1:20:54
1:20:44
1:20:55
1:21:33
1:21:49
1:22:26
1:22:27
1:23:02
1:22:51
1:22:38

0:41:05
0:40:53
0:41:20
0:47:29
0:40:57
0:41:04
0:41:13
0:41:54
0:41:58
0:40:16
0:42:19
0:42:27
0:41:55
0:39:18
0:41:27
0:41:39
0:40:51
0:41:28
0:40:49
0:41:28
0:42:34
0:42:29
0:43:25
0:42:41
0:43:28
0:43:02
0:42:29
0:42:16
0:42:59
0:43:39
0:40:17
0:43:32
0:43:05
0:43:14
0:44:03
0:43:00
0:46:34
0:43:00
0:42:31
0:41:02
0:44:48
0:44:48
0:43:44

6:44:39
6:44:53
6:44:59
6:56:44
6:45:06
6:44:40
6:44:52
6:45:03
6:44:47
6:44:39
6:45:12
6:44:54
6:44:42
6:44:38
6:44:57
6:45:00
6:44:46
6:44:42
6:44:47
6:44:44
6:45:04
6:45:02
6:44:43
6:44:51
6:45:08
6:44:56
6:44:52
6:44:41
6:45:04
6:44:48
6:44:41
6:44:42
6:44:54
6:44:40
6:44:57
6:44:56
6:44:55
6:44:59
6:44:40
6:44:46
6:44:42
6:44:54
6:45:18

7:59:15
7:59:41
8:00:05
8:00:06
8:00:16
8:00:36
8:00:37
8:00:38
8:00:40
8:00:43
8:00:53
8:00:53
8:01:46
8:01:48
8:01:57
8:02:05
8:02:08
8:02:30
8:02:43
8:02:48
8:03:01
8:03:16
8:03:25
8:03:36
8:03:37
8:04:08
8:04:28
8:04:28
8:04:48
8:04:59
8:05:02
8:05:09
8:05:30
8:05:34
8:05:40
8:05:51
8:06:27
8:06:47
8:07:06
8:07:13
8:07:43
8:07:44
8:07:56



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

88 A1046
89 A1002
90 A1065
36 C1345
37 C1283
38 C1323
39 C1342
91 A1528
92 A1124
93 A1086
40 C8013
94 A1410
95 A1398
96 A1168
97 A1040
98 A1109
41 C1296
99 A1096
100 A1420
101 A1001
102 A1121
42 C1307
43 C1299
103 A1535
104 A1037
105 A1108
106 A8025
44 C8015
107 A1160
108 A1005
109 A1166
110 A1525
111 A8049
112 A1501
113 A1444
114 A1050
115 A1407
116 A1503
117 A1437
45 C1334
118 A1191
119 A1054
46 C1321

ABDUL RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED
MOHD FAREEZ BIN ABDUL HAMID

TEO YU PANG

SHAHIMI BIN AWANG

THENNARASU SHANMUGAM

UTHAYA KUMAR SWAMINATHA

ABU ZAL BIN JAAFAR

WAN AKMAL HISYAM BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
HAFIZAN BIN HASAN

MUHD KHAIRUL MD SAAD

JAZRY JAAFAR

ADAM SYAFI'E RAZIN BIN MOHAMMAD RHITAUDDIN
AZHAN ZHAFRI

SHAMSUL HISHAM JAMALUDIN

MOHD AZRUL BIN AHMAD

ABDUL SALAM BIN AMIR

CHAN PHOOI HUA

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL AIMAN BIN JAMAL RAHMAN
MUSTAFFA MOHAMMED KASSIM
MUHAMAD SYUKOR BIN MOHD NASIR
HAZIM SYAHMI BIN ROSDI

KAMDI BIN SIMON

SHAHRIL AZLI BIN ABU BAKAR
MUHAMAD FARIS BIN OTHMAN

MOHD KAMARUZAMAN BIN ISMAIL
ZULKEFLEY BIN MOHAMMAD
MOHAMAD FAUZAN ABDULLAH
BADRUL HISYAM YASHIM

SHAIFUL

MUHD NUR AS SHABAH BIN MOHAMED
ZAIRUL BIN MAHAT

AYATUDDIN

MOHD RIZAL MOHD ZAHRY

YAP CHENG YEN

MIOR IKHSAN BIN KAMARUL BAHRIN
DANIL HAKIM MOHAMAD DAUD
MUHAMMAD FAISAL BIN MOHD YUSOFF
AHMAD FAHMI BIN ABDULLAH RAHIM
SYED SHAHMIR SYED HASHIM

KAIROL NIZAM BIN MANSOR

FAIZALL BIN SAMSUDDIN

MOHAMAD SYARIL BIN SHAHARUDIN
RUSDIH BIN MADSIN

01:23:21
01:23:22
01:23:28
01:23:36
01:23:52
01:23:54
01:24:06
01:24:07
01:24:17
01:24:35
01:24:37
01:24:37
01:24:39
01:24:54
01:25:07
01:25:34
01:25:36
01:25:39
01:25:41
01:25:43
01:25:45
01:25:45
01:25:46
01:25:50
01:25:52
01:26:01
01:26:03
01:26:03
01:26:04
01:26:16
01:26:19
01:26:29
01:26:36
01:26:54
01:26:57
01:27:03
01:27:08
01:27:09
01:27:20
01:27:23
01:27:25
01:27:30
01:27:31

1:23:00
1:22:56
1:23:17
1:22:26
1:23:23
1:23:33
1:24:03
1:23:38
1:23:51
1:24:22
1:24:19
1:24:12
1:24:08
1:24:42
1:25:01
1:25:09
1:25:30
1:25:32
1:25:26
1:25:28
1:25:24
1:25:41
1:25:35
1:25:50
1:24:59
1:25:47
1:25:59
1:25:54
1:25:53
1:26:07
1:26:07
1:26:27
1:26:32
1:26:40
1:26:37
1:27:03
1:26:50
1:26:56
1:26:55
1:27:09
1:26:55
1:27:16
1:27:11

0:43:42
0:50:03
0:44:26
0:44:57
0:45:51
0:47:21
0:45:52
0:44:54
0:45:19
0:44:17
0:44:50
0:46:37
0:48:05
0:45:49
0:45:40
0:46:05
0:46:37
0:44:00
0:46:04
0:45:06
0:45:38
0:45:30
0:47:27
0:47:30
0:46:59
0:44:56
0:46:53
0:47:31
0:46:17
0:45:23
0:46:49
0:47:56
0:47:36
0:47:18
0:47:54
0:59:30
0:45:01
0:47:26
0:45:43
0:45:49
0:46:44
0:47:18
0:44:58

6:44:58
6:45:02
6:44:47
6:45:46
6:45:05
6:44:57
6:44:39
6:45:05
6:45:02
6:44:50
6:44:54
6:45:02
6:45:08
6:44:49
6:44:42
6:45:01
6:44:42
6:44:43
6:44:52
6:44:52
6:44:58
6:44:41
6:44:47
6:44:36
6:45:29
6:44:50
6:44:40
6:44:45
6:44:47
6:44:45
6:44:49
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:44:51
6:44:56
6:44:36
6:44:54
6:44:50
6:45:01
6:44:50
6:45:07
6:44:50
6:44:56

8:07:57
8:07:58
8:08:04
8:08:12
8:08:28
8:08:30
8:08:42
8:08:43
8:08:53
8:09:11
8:09:13
8:09:13
8:09:15
8:09:30
8:09:43
8:10:10
8:10:11
8:10:15
8:10:17
8:10:19
8:10:21
8:10:21
8:10:22
8:10:26
8:10:28
8:10:37
8:10:39
8:10:39
8:10:40
8:10:51
8:10:55
8:11:05
8:11:12
8:11:30
8:11:32
8:11:39
8:11:44
8:11:45
8:11:56
8:11:59
8:12:01
8:12:06
8:12:07



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

47 C1355
120 A1061
121 A1066
122 A1202
123 A1455

48 C1327
124 A1116
125 A1154

49 C1482
126 A1540

50 C1338
127 A1406
128 A8054
129 A1048
130 A8048
131 A1492
132 A1516
133 A1064
134 A1058
135 A1099
136 A1018

51 C1322
137 A1104
138 A1416
139 A1435
140 A1097
141 A1449

52 C1319

53 C8016

54 C1328
142 A1063
143 A1509

55 C1359
144 A1170
145 A1089

56 C1282
146 A1415
147 A8042
148 A1201
149 A1103
150 A1206

57 C1298
151 A1142

MOHD ZAKI SHAMSUDIN

MOHAMAD HISHAM AHMAD
RAHMAT SHOLIHIN

MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN AZMI
MOHAMAD IZAHAR BIN MOHAMAD IZHAM
ZUREDISHAM BIN ZULKEFLI

MOHD SALIHUDDIN BIN AMRI
MOHAMAD ASRUL NIZAM BIN HASAN
KHAIRUL NIZAM BIN MOHD SAYUTI
YUVARAJAN DEVANDRAN

RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH

MUHAMMAD ARMAN AIZAT BIN NOR AZHAM HAKIM

MUHAMMAD ZUL FAHMI NOOR AZIEE
MOHD YUSRI BIN YUSOF

MOHD AZAD ABDUL AZIZ

HUSSIN BIN ISMAIL

MOHAMED DARUL INSAN B KHALID
MUHAMMAD AZMIN BASYAR
MUHAMMAD SUFFIAN BIN RAMLI
NORHISHAM HARON

NAZRUL IZWAN BIN BISNAN

ABD RAHIM BIN YAHAYA

ZUL MUBIN BIN ABDUL HALIM

ASRIL ABD WAHAB

WAN BALHAN BIN WAN DOR
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFF BIN JAMAL RAHMAN
MOHD SHAHRUZ FEZANY BIN MD NAZRI
AZHARI BIN ABU BAKAR

ZORKARNAIN BIN MOHAMED

BADRUL AZHAR BIN ABDUL AZIZ ZULKIFLI
MUHAMMED NAQIB BIN JAMALUDIN
ALI HUSAINI BIN ADZMI

AMIR HUSSIEN

AMIR SYAFIQ BIN SHARUM

MOHD REDHUAN BIN MAT ISA
SUBRAMANIAM KRISHNAN
MUHAMMAD JAZLI HASSAN

MOHD SHOBRI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL BIN BORHAN
JARUD ROMADAN BIN KHALIDI
SHAFIQ WAZZAN BIN SALEH

NOR AFINDI HASHIM

MOHD ZAMRI BIN SADAN SHAHADAN

01:27:32
01:27:39
01:27:50
01:27:54
01:28:07
01:28:14
01:28:20
01:28:26
01:28:29
01:28:45
01:29:07
01:29:31
01:29:35
01:29:45
01:29:57
01:30:01
01:30:02
01:30:03
01:30:36
01:30:48
01:31:05
01:31:09
01:31:10
01:31:10
01:31:14
01:31:15
01:31:23
01:31:41
01:31:46
01:31:48
01:32:00
01:32:03
01:32:05
01:32:10
01:32:10
01:32:12
01:32:54
01:33:26
01:33:30
01:33:38
01:33:43
01:33:48
01:34:27

1:22:39
1:27:33
1:27:43
1:27:47
1:27:36
1:28:05
1:27:34
1:28:06
1:28:01
1:28:15
1:29:01
1:29:06
1:29:09
1:29:12
1:29:26
1:29:37
1:29:56
1:29:55
1:30:17
1:30:12
1:30:53
1:30:58
1:30:46
1:30:49
1:14:00
1:31:08
1:31:06
1:31:20
1:31:30
1:31:36
1:31:45
1:31:45
1:31:59
1:31:45
1:31:55
1:31:48
1:32:34
1:32:37
1:33:16
1:33:10
1:33:30
1:33:36
1:34:06

0:50:50
0:46:30
0:45:54
0:45:41
0:49:22
0:47:23
0:49:37
0:49:39
0:47:34
0:47:53
0:47:38
0:45:02
0:50:26
0:45:59
0:49:55
0:47:51
0:48:13
0:45:59
0:48:00
0:48:02
0:48:31
0:46:57
0:45:13
0:48:30
0:57:42
0:44:54
0:48:12
0:47:32
0:49:15
0:49:53
0:46:54
0:48:41
0:49:28
0:50:19
0:48:46
0:50:58
0:49:37
0:53:52
0:48:45
0:51:20
0:48:48
0:47:33
0:47:19

6:49:29
6:44:43
6:44:44
6:44:44
6:45:08
6:44:46
6:45:22
6:44:56
6:45:04
6:45:06
6:44:42
6:45:02
6:45:03
6:45:10
6:45:07
6:45:01
6:44:42
6:44:45
6:44:55
6:45:13
6:44:49
6:44:48
6:45:00
6:44:58
7:01:51
6:44:43
6:44:53
6:44:58
6:44:52
6:44:49
6:44:52
6:44:54
6:44:43
6:45:01
6:44:52
6:45:00
6:44:57
6:45:26
6:44:50
6:45:05
6:44:50
6:44:48
6:44:58

8:12:08
8:12:15
8:12:26
8:12:30
8:12:43
8:12:50
8:12:56
8:13:02
8:13:05
8:13:21
8:13:43
8:14:07
8:14:11
8:14:21
8:14:32
8:14:37
8:14:38
8:14:39
8:15:12
8:15:24
8:15:41
8:15:45
8:15:45
8:15:46
8:15:50
8:15:51
8:15:59
8:16:17
8:16:22
8:16:24
8:16:36
8:16:39
8:16:41
8:16:46
8:16:46
8:16:48
8:17:30
8:18:02
8:18:06
8:18:14
8:18:19
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209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

152 A1115
153 A1136
154 A1149
155 A1530
156 A1448
157 A1443
158 A1041
159 A1403

58 C1284
160 A1015

59 C1475
161 A1434
162 A1184

60 C1280
163 A1020
164 A1017

61 C1473
165 A1171
166 A1025
167 A1098
168 A8050
169 A1113
170 A1032

62 C1294
171 A1205
172 A8027
173 A1396

63 C8010
174 A1508

64 C1286
175 A8037
176 A1183

65 C1290
177 A1163
178 A1117

66 C1343
179 A1181
180 A1180
181 A1519
182 A1049
183 A1056

67 C1293

68 C1314

MUHD FITRI BIN CHE HALIM

MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL RASHID
MOHD ARIF FIKRI BIN MOHAMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ILHAM NASRI BIN BURHAN
ZARIL AFDZAL BIN ZAMRI

ZULKIFLI BIN BAHARI

KHAIRUR RIJAL BIN AYUB

MANIAM A/L SOKALINGAM

MOHD KHAIRUL ANUWAR B MOHD NASIR
MOHD KHAIRUL NAJIB BIN MOHD ASPAR
SHAFAIE BIN OTHMAN

AHMAD FADHIL BIN KAMARULZAMAN
MOHD SOFPIAN BIN MOHAMMAD SWAIMI
AZAHAR BIN BAHARI

MOHD SYAHRUL BIN SUHAIMI
MUHAMMAD RIZAL BIN MOHMAD HAZARI
HUZAIRI HAMSUR

RISALZULNA BASRI

MOHD SYAHMI HAMDAN

NAZRUL HADI ISMAIL

MOHAMED FADZLI BIN MOHD FAUZI
MOHD LUTFI BIN MD SAID

ROHANA NGAH

STANLEY NYANAPRAKASAN

RIZUAN HANAFI BIN WAHID

MUHAMMAD AMIR SAFWAN BIN ZAMANI AHMAD
SHAFIQ MAHADI

KHAIRUL AZMI BIN PUMIJAN

MUHAMMAD AZWANIZ BIN MOHD BOHARI
ZULKIFLI BIN LAT

IQBAL AL-FIFY BIN ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ALAUDDIN ALHAFIZ BIN ABDUL HALIM
WAN BASRI WAN ISMAIL

MOHD ASYRAF MOHAMMAD SAMSURI
FONG WEI HONG

BADERI ANAK LENSEN

MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN SHAMSUL KAMAL
MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN RAHMAT
MOHAMAD NAIM BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR
RUBAN RAMACHANDRAN

MOHD UMAIR BIN MOHD NOOR

MOHD KHAIRUL JOHARI B MD ISA

AHMAD JOHAN BIN ABU BAKAR

01:35:02
01:35:09
01:35:09
01:35:23
01:35:31
01:35:39
01:35:41
01:35:45
01:35:50
01:36:13
01:36:26
01:36:30
01:36:34
01:36:41
01:36:50
01:37:02
01:37:06
01:37:27
01:37:29
01:37:29
01:37:30
01:37:37
01:37:38
01:37:57
01:38:11
01:38:16
01:38:33
01:38:48
01:39:00
01:39:01
01:39:14
01:39:17
01:39:26
01:39:28
01:39:40
01:39:56
01:39:59
01:40:00
01:40:12
01:40:21
01:40:27
01:40:32
01:40:38

1:34:47
1:34:24
1:34:51
1:23:14
1:35:15
1:34:13
1:35:27
1:35:27
1:35:39
1:35:46
1:35:59
1:35:55
1:36:34
1:36:29
1:35:48
1:37:00
1:36:36
1:20:27
1:37:07
1:36:52
1:37:24
1:37:09
1:37:19
1:37:48
1:37:58
1:37:51
1:38:00
1:38:43
1:38:26
1:38:34
1:37:44
1:38:52
1:39:13
1:38:51
1:39:21
1:22:55
1:39:54
1:39:54
1:39:42
1:39:57
1:40:13
1:40:21
1:40:16

0:48:23
0:50:59
0:51:12
0:54:54
0:50:31
0:51:45
0:50:34
0:52:58
0:51:21
0:50:59
0:52:56
0:53:40
0:54:36
0:49:38
0:51:22
0:51:02
0:51:42
1:00:49
0:54:02
0:50:37
0:54:02
0:51:42
0:49:39
0:51:18
0:51:08
0:50:18
0:52:25
0:52:09
0:48:47
0:52:40
0:54:23
0:53:22
0:54:13
0:54:49
0:53:00
1:01:54
0:47:56
0:49:53
0:55:01
0:54:21
0:50:30
0:53:11
0:54:47

6:44:51
6:45:22
6:44:55
6:56:46
6:44:52
6:46:03
6:44:50
6:44:55
6:44:47
6:45:04
6:45:03
6:45:11
6:44:36
6:44:49
6:45:38
6:44:38
6:45:06
7:01:36
6:44:58
6:45:13
6:44:42
6:45:04
6:44:56
6:44:45
6:44:50
6:45:02
6:45:10
6:44:41
6:45:11
6:45:04
6:46:07
6:45:01
6:44:49
6:45:13
6:44:55
7:01:37
6:44:41
6:44:42
6:45:06
6:45:00
6:44:51
6:44:48
6:44:58

8:19:38
8:19:45
8:19:45
8:19:59
8:20:06
8:20:15
8:20:17
8:20:21
8:20:26
8:20:49
8:21:02
8:21:06
8:21:10
8:21:17
8:21:26
8:21:38
8:21:42
8:22:03
8:22:05
8:22:05
8:22:05
8:22:13
8:22:14
8:22:33
8:22:47
8:22:52
8:23:09
8:23:24
8:23:36
8:23:37
8:23:50
8:23:53
8:24:02
8:24:04
8:24:16
8:24:32
8:24:35
8:24:36
8:24:48
8:24:57
8:25:03
8:25:08
8:25:14



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

184 A1539
185 A1165
186 A1418
187 A1093
188 A1512
189 A1513
190 A1143
191 A1150

69 C1353
192 A1425
193 A1067

70 C1472
194 A1038
195 A1178

71 C8008
196 A1430

72 C1363
197 A1404

73 C1318
198 A1187
199 A1534
200 A1536
201 A1141
202 A8023
203 A1022
204 A1182
205 A1128
206 A1506
207 A1042
208 A1436
209 A1185
210 A1422
211 A1014
212 A1129

74 C1481
213 A8035
214 A1421
215 A1146
216 A1395

75 C1312
217 A1423

76 C1305

77 C1479

MOHD AMIR SAIFUDDIN BIN HUSSAIN
KHAIRUL NIZAM ROSLAN
MUHAMAD ZULHELMY BIN ZULKIPLI
WONG TECK SING

ABDULLAH BIN AIDIT

MOHD ISMAIL BIN ABDUL HAMID
MUHAMMAD AS SHAKIRIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
AMMAR HAIKAL BIN RAMLI

CHEAH CHEE PEOW

SUTAN AHMAD AZRAI BIN ILIAS
MOHD SHARBANI ALI
KHAIRUNNIZAM BIN MUSTAPA
AHMAD HAZWAN BIN EMBONG
MOHD FUZAIMI BIN MASSARI
ABDUL SANI BIN OSMAN
HASBULLAH MOHAMED

KOW KAH LOONG

MOHAMAD AFEZI BIN ABDULLAH
HAIRUNNIZAM MOHAMMED SALLEH
IRFAN SATRIA ISMAIL

WONG WENG LOONG

JUSTIN GREENE BARRIE

MOHD ZAKI BIN MUSTAPA

MUHAMMAD HAZIM AIZZAT BIN MOKHTAR RODI

MOHD FARID BIN AHMAD

AFJAN AIZAD BIN JALALLUDDIN

KHIZIR MOHD ISMAIL

MOHD NAIM BIN MD TAWIL

MUZAREEL SYAM BIN OMAR

RADIN MD FIRDAUS BIN RADIN MOHD ALI
MOHD ZAIMI BIN KAMARUL BAHARIN
MUHAMMAD FATHI KAMIL BIN ZULKIFLI
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABDUL TALIB
MOHD NAZRI OTHMAN

ASARUDDIN ARIFFIN

MOHD NIZAR ABDUL RAHIM
VASANTARAO APPALASAMY
FAIZZUDDIN B MD RAWE

KHAIRIL BIN AHMAD MUHAIJIR
BENEDICT STEPHEN MANEN BASNAYAKE
ZULPUTRA HARSAT

CHAN HOCK LYE

TEH BOON KIM

01:41:02
01:41:12
01:41:24
01:41:25
01:41:29
01:41:42
01:41:48
01:41:48
01:41:58
01:42:10
01:42:13
01:42:14
01:42:30
01:42:37
01:42:42
01:42:49
01:43:02
01:43:25
01:43:36
01:43:37
01:43:38
01:43:38
01:43:44
01:44:00
01:44:02
01:44:03
01:44:24
01:44:46
01:44:49
01:44:49
01:45:03
01:45:03
01:45:33
01:45:38
01:46:03
01:46:08
01:46:14
01:46:15
01:46:50
01:46:50
01:46:53
01:47:01
01:47:18

1:40:44
1:40:51
1:40:52
1:41:22
1:41:11
1:41:05
1:41:26
1:40:57
1:41:20
1:41:41
1:42:03
1:41:57
1:41:58
1:42:15
1:42:19
1:42:36
1:42:53
1:42:29
1:43:19
1:43:20
1:43:14
1:43:14
1:43:29
1:27:17
1:43:58
1:43:36
1:44:17
1:27:54
1:44:16
1:44:15
1:44:32
1:44:45
1:45:05
1:45:16
1:45:34
1:45:52
1:14:59
1:44:50
1:46:50
1:46:47
1:46:25
1:46:54
1:46:51

0:56:20
0:54:06
0:56:58
0:54:46
0:55:48
0:55:31
0:54:54
0:54:27
0:54:58
0:53:59
0:51:22
0:53:33
0:53:48
0:56:18
0:55:57
0:52:40
0:52:52
0:52:40
0:53:55
0:53:58
0:56:40
0:55:54
0:57:16
1:03:02
0:55:04
0:56:33
0:55:54
1:04:35
0:56:30
0:56:30
0:56:11
0:53:49
0:58:18
0:55:06
0:54:11
0:53:16
1:13:40
0:58:59
0:59:27
0:58:39
0:57:06
0:57:19
0:56:32

6:44:55
6:44:57
6:45:08
6:44:39
6:44:54
6:45:13
6:44:58
6:45:27
6:45:15
6:45:06
6:44:47
6:44:53
6:45:09
6:44:58
6:44:59
6:44:49
6:44:45
6:45:32
6:44:54
6:44:53
6:45:00
6:45:00
6:44:51
7:01:19
6:44:41
6:45:03
6:44:44
7:01:29
6:45:09
6:45:10
6:45:08
6:44:54
6:45:05
6:44:58
6:45:05
6:44:53
7:15:51
6:46:01
6:44:36
6:44:40
6:45:05
6:44:43
6:45:04

8:25:38
8:25:48
8:26:00
8:26:01
8:26:05
8:26:18
8:26:24
8:26:24
8:26:34
8:26:46
8:26:49
8:26:49
8:27:06
8:27:13
8:27:18
8:27:25
8:27:38
8:28:01
8:28:12
8:28:13
8:28:14
8:28:14
8:28:20
8:28:36
8:28:38
8:28:39
8:29:00
8:29:22
8:29:25
8:29:25
8:29:39
8:29:39
8:30:09
8:30:14
8:30:39
8:30:44
8:30:50
8:30:51
8:31:26
8:31:26
8:31:29
8:31:37
8:31:54



295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

218 A1445
219 A1087
220 A1084
78 C1306
221 A1095
79 C1288
222 A1035
223 A1454
80 A8036
224 A8040
81 C1337
225 A1153
226 A1156
82 C1310
227 A1102
228 A8034
229 A1424
230 A1094
231 A1190
232 A1502
83 C1297
84 C1357
85 C1330
86 C1289
233 A1186
234 A1209
87 C1329
235 Al167
88 C1341
236 A1070
237 A1069
238 A1082
89 C1303
90 C8053
239 A1031
240 A8055
241 A1026
242 A1438
243 A1533
244 A1452
245 A1527
246 A1139
247 A1010

KAMARUDIN BIN NAWI

MUHAMMAD SYAHIRUL ANUAR BIN RAZALI
AMEER AFFUAN BIN ANUAR

MOHAMAD ZAMRI BIN HASHIM

MOHD ZULHASMI MD HANIF

MOHAMED SHAFIEE BIN MOHAMED SALLEH
MOHAMMAD KHIDHIR BIN MOHAMMAD KHAYAT
KHAIRUL NIZAM BIN MOHD KOLIL

ABDUL RASHID MAJID

AZMAWI ISMAIL

CHONG AH WATT

BADRUL HISYAM MOHD NURDIN
MUHAMMAD RAIZAM BIN RAMLY

OMAR BIN DUMAWI

MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ZAMSARI
MUHAMMAD AMMAR AQIL BIN MOHD FERDAUS
SHAHIBULLAH BIN SALLEH

SHAHRIL BIN ABD WAHAB

MOHAMMAD IDRIS BIN ZAMHURI
KAMARUL AFIQ BIN KAMARUDIN

HUSAIN BIN IBRAHIM

MOHD SUHAIMI AHMAD

PHOON FOOK YEW

MOHD KHAIRI BIN MAT ISA

MUHAMMAD AJRUN ARIQ BIN AZMAN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHD YUSOFF
ONG KEE WAH

MUHAMMAD HISYAMUDDIN BIN ABDUL RANI
ABDUL HALIM BIN HUSSIN

MOHAMAD FRIDAUS BIN AHMAD

FAIZAL B ABD JALIL

MOHD FAIZAL BIN IDRIS

FAZALI SHAFEA

MOHD KHAMBALI ZAKARIA

MOHD AMIRULLAH BIN MOHD YUNUS
MUHD RAZZ| BASIRAU

MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAKIMI BIN MOHD FAUZI
RUSAIMI BIN ZAINURI

RAHIM BIN MOHAMAD TAHIR

ASRUL SANI MOHD

RIDZUAN BIN RAZAAI

MOHD SHAHRIL BIN YUSOFF

MOHAMAD AZMER BIN ASOPAH

01:47:20
01:47:34
01:47:37
01:47:57
01:48:06
01:48:43
01:49:04
01:49:05
01:49:06
01:49:09
01:49:14
01:49:16
01:49:17
01:49:17
01:49:21
01:49:29
01:50:03
01:50:07
01:50:18
01:50:19
01:50:22
01:50:22
01:50:34
01:50:56
01:50:57
01:51:04
01:51:11
01:51:29
01:51:42
01:52:08
01:52:08
01:52:22
01:52:28
01:52:35
01:52:37
01:52:38
01:52:43
01:53:26
01:53:30
01:53:38
01:53:38
01:54:29
01:54:33

1:47:04
1:42:07
1:42:12
1:47:39
1:47:24
1:48:24
1:48:52
1:48:54
1:48:35
1:48:26
1:49:10
1:45:12
1:48:50
1:48:55
1:49:14
1:49:01
1:49:33
1:49:21
1:50:11
1:50:03
1:46:47
1:46:01
1:50:24
1:50:46
1:50:48
1:50:47
1:50:39
1:50:55
1:51:34
1:51:33
1:51:33
1:51:57
1:51:42
1:52:08
1:49:04
1:52:14
1:52:27
1:52:58
1:53:02
1:53:11
1:53:11
1:54:15
1:54:01

0:55:17
1:02:08
1:02:08
0:58:39
0:54:08
0:58:53
0:56:19
0:56:53
0:58:06
0:57:43
0:58:56
1:00:23
0:58:53
0:57:51
1:03:54
0:57:48
0:58:48
1:02:17
0:53:43
0:57:21
0:59:52
1:00:13
0:58:13
1:02:55
1:00:17
1:00:33
1:00:22
0:59:25
0:59:48
0:59:03
0:59:02
0:58:31
1:00:09
0:58:58
1:03:25
0:58:58
0:58:05
0:56:52
1:01:56
0:57:01
0:55:43
1:00:21
1:04:58

6:44:53
6:50:03
6:50:02
6:44:55
6:45:18
6:44:56
6:44:48
6:44:47
6:45:07
6:45:19
6:44:40
6:48:41
6:45:03
6:44:58
6:44:44
6:45:04
6:45:06
6:45:22
6:44:44
6:44:53
6:48:11
6:48:58
6:44:47
6:44:47
6:44:45
6:44:53
6:45:08
6:45:11
6:44:45
6:45:11
6:45:11
6:45:01
6:45:23
6:45:03
6:48:09
6:45:01
6:44:52
6:45:05
6:45:05
6:45:03
6:45:04
6:44:50
6:45:08

8:31:56
8:32:10
8:32:13
8:32:33
8:32:42
8:33:19
8:33:39
8:33:41
8:33:42
8:33:45
8:33:50
8:33:52
8:33:53
8:33:53
8:33:57
8:34:05
8:34:39
8:34:43
8:34:54
8:34:55
8:34:58
8:34:58
8:35:10
8:35:32
8:35:33
8:35:40
8:35:47
8:36:05
8:36:18
8:36:44
8:36:44
8:36:58
8:37:04
8:37:11
8:37:12
8:37:14
8:37:19
8:38:02
8:38:06
8:38:14
8:38:14
8:39:05
8:39:09



338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

248 A1399

91 C1315
249 A1152
250 A1077
251 A1453
252 A8041
253 A1413
254 A1402
255 A1193
256 A1122
257 A1499

92 C1470
258 A1057

93 C1301
259 A1189

94 C1476
260 A1083
261 Alle4
262 A8033
263 A1039
264 A1521
265 A1030
266 A1133
267 A1504
268 A1433
269 A1003
270 A1004
271 A1024

95 C1291
272 Al1441
273 A1538
274 A1450
275 A1419

96 C1324
276 A1021

97 C8014
277 A1429
278 A1125
279 A1044
280 A1155
281 A8038
282 Al144
283 A1033

FADZLI DZIL IQRAM BIN MOHD ISMAM
MOHD NASIR MD ZAINUDDIN
MUHAMMAD AIZAT BIN ABD RASHID
KHAIRUL ANUAR BIN ABD RASIB
AHMAD AMSYAR BIN MAHMOD
MUHAMMAD ILLAHAM ISHAK

AHMAD SUFIAN MARZUKI
MUHAMMAD TAJUL AIZAT BIN TAJUL ARIFFIN
MUHAMMAD EHSAN

FAKHRUR AZAM BIN ROSDI

MOHD NUR IMAN BIN NORIZAN
HUSSAIN H AHMAD

AHMAD SAIFUL IZUAN BIN MOHD KASIM
BAHARUZAMAN SAMAN

ARDI BIN HABI

MOHD FARID MOHAMAD TAIB

MOHD KHALID BIN MOHD YUNUS
NOR HISHAM MOHAMMAD NGADINI
MOHD AZRUL JAAFAR

ROZAIDI MOHD RODI

MOHD FADZIL BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHAMAD AZRIL BIN ROSLAN
MUHAMAD RAZIQ BIN SHAMSUL IZRAN
EZAIRIL BIN MAT SOOM

MOHD FIRDAUS BIN DAUD

AHMAD RIDHZUAN BIN SIAM
MUHAMMAD FAHMI ASYRAF BIN AZHAR
LUQMAN HAKIM

MOHAMED HAIRUL HASMONI
AMIRUL ASRAF BIN RAZALI

AHMAD FADHULLAH BIN ZAINAL
MOHD IZHAN BIN ANUAR

AHMAD NAZRI BIN AHMAD TARMIZI
PARIMALAM KRISHNAMURTY

MOHD FARKHAN IQBAL BIN AZMI
AHMAD FOAD AMIR

MOHAMAD SAFIRUL MOIEZ

ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ZAINAL FITRI
KHAIRUL IZWAN SARUDDIN

AHMAD HASYIDAN BIN ABDULLAH
ZARIL AZRAF BIN ZAMRI

MUHTADIN BIN NAWAWI

HANIS BIN ABDUL RAZAK

01:55:17
01:55:42
01:55:57
01:55:58
01:56:10
01:56:24
01:56:33
01:56:34
01:56:35
01:56:48
01:56:51
01:56:54
01:57:05
01:57:12
01:57:18
01:58:06
01:58:45
01:58:47
01:58:53
01:59:02
01:59:16
01:59:29
02:00:14
02:00:15
02:00:41
02:03:18
02:03:20
02:04:27
02:04:33
02:04:33
02:04:59
02:04:59
02:05:09
02:05:30
02:05:43
02:06:16
02:06:22
02:07:58
02:09:12
02:09:13
02:09:23
02:09:24
02:09:27

1:28:21
1:55:12
1:55:16
1:55:33
1:55:53
1:55:42
1:55:37
1:56:12
1:56:11
1:56:27
1:56:25
1:56:31
1:56:58
1:56:50
1:53:51
1:40:53
1:55:11
1:58:16
1:58:51
1:58:49
1:58:54
1:59:09
1:59:52
1:59:32
2:00:10
1:31:28
1:31:29
2:04:05
2:04:10
2:04:33
2:04:40
2:04:49
2:04:50
2:05:12
2:04:42
2:05:53
2:06:01
2:07:13
2:09:04
2:08:53
2:09:08
2:09:00
2:09:07

1:14:01
1:01:52
1:00:31
1:02:00
1:00:17
0:59:31
1:01:16
1:03:22
1:01:59
0:59:57
1:03:20
1:04:23
0:59:18
1:00:27
1:03:53
1:08:26
1:04:01
1:07:42
1:00:22
1:04:20
1:05:37
0:59:43
1:04:07
1:06:51
1:02:23
1:21:47
1:21:47
1:06:56
1:06:48
1:13:22
1:04:33
1:04:24
1:06:05
1:07:12
1:05:14
1:10:10
1:08:17
1:07:37
0:35:34
1:05:27
0:58:50
1:04:29
1:07:27

7:11:33
6:45:07
6:45:18
6:45:01
6:44:54
6:45:19
6:45:33
6:44:58
6:45:00
6:44:57
6:45:03
6:45:00
6:44:44
6:44:59
6:48:03
7:01:49
6:48:10
6:45:07
6:44:38
6:44:50
6:44:58
6:44:56
6:44:58
6:45:20
6:45:07
7:16:27
7:16:27
6:44:58
6:44:59
6:44:36
6:44:56
6:44:46
6:44:55
6:44:55
6:45:37
6:44:59
6:44:57
6:45:21
6:44:45
6:44:56
6:44:52
6:45:01
6:44:57

8:39:53
8:40:18
8:40:33
8:40:34
8:40:46
8:41:00
8:41:09
8:41:10
8:41:11
8:41:24
8:41:27
8:41:30
8:41:41
8:41:48
8:41:54
8:42:42
8:43:21
8:43:23
8:43:29
8:43:38
8:43:52
8:44:05
8:44:50
8:44:51
8:45:17
8:47:54
8:47:56
8:49:03
8:49:09
8:49:09
8:49:35
8:49:35
8:49:45
8:50:06
8:50:19
8:50:52
8:50:57
8:52:34
8:53:48
8:53:48
8:53:59
8:54:00
8:54:03



381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

O O O O O o o

0

284 A1007
285 Al1114
286 A1520
98 C1477
287 A1400
288 Al1162
99 C1339
289 A1397
290 A1060
291 A1522
292 A1172
293 A1130
294 A1524
295 A1427
296 A1523
297 A1009
298 A1447
299 A1059
300 A1034
301 A1138
302 A1151
303 A1132
304 A1073
100 C1313
305 A1198
306 A1498
101 C1351
102 C1344
307 A1515
308 A1079
0 C1325

0 A1194

0 A1196

0 A1197

0 A1076

0 A1199

0 A1081

0 A1131

PUTERA NUR AIDIL BIN KAMARUDIN

KHAIRUL AMILIN MOHAMED YUSOF

NURUL AZLAN BIN AHMAD

VIJAY KUMARAN NAIR

AZRUL AMINUDIN BIN YATENAN

MUHAMMAD SYAHRIN BIN MOHD KHAIRUDDIN
SAHARUDIN BIN SERBINI

AMIR FIRDAUS BIN AMIR AZHAR

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR SHARIFUDIN
KHAIRUL ZAMAN BIN KHAYUN

MOHAMAD ZUL HAZMAN BIN RAZALI

MOHD FADHLLY R AZMI

MOHAMAD ZARIF BIN ABD HAMID

MOHD KHAIRUL FAKHZAN MOHAMMED KHAIR
MOHAMAD AMIR FARHAN

MOHD. FAUZIL BIN ABDULLAH

MOHD FOUZI BIN MAIN

MOHAMAD FAIZUL BIN RUSLAN

HAIKAL IDHAM ARBAK

MOHAMMAD AFFIF AIEMAN MOHAMMAD NORHANEZ

TAN CHEE YONG

AMIRUL ARIF B JAMALUDDIN

AHMAD KAMARUL BASYA BIN WAN ABDUL HAMID
GWEE HIAN KHAI

AFENDI BIN RASDI

MUHAMAD FAZLI IKRAM BIN MAT LAH
AMRUL HALIM GAN

MADRACE

MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
SYED AMIR AZFARIL BIN SYED HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD NORHANEZ ABDUL HALIM

FASRI ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMAD BADRUL NIZAM BIN JUSOH
AFANDI BIN ABD BASIR

CHE WAN MOHD HAFIZUL BIN C W ZAINORDIN
ROSNIZAN BIN MOHD

CHAN YIK QUAN

HAZWAN BIN MOHD RAZUKHI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 1/3/2017 at 9:19:18 PM

02:09:38
02:09:40
02:10:24
02:11:05
02:11:08
02:11:26
02:11:33
02:12:50
02:12:52
02:14:07
02:15:36
02:17:02
02:17:10
02:17:19
02:20:28
02:22:26
02:22:38
02:23:50
02:24:28
02:25:08
02:25:26
02:25:51
02:26:13
02:28:29
02:30:37
02:34:34
02:34:52
02:34:52
02:37:09
02:37:11
01:13:26
01:00:09
01:17:06
01:17:06
01:04:29
01:17:06
01:47:01
01:00:09

2:09:33
2:09:24
2:10:24
2:10:46
1:44:13
1:51:26
2:10:58
1:45:50
2:12:03
1:50:18
2:15:09
1:59:28
2:16:58
2:15:47
2:03:35
2:21:54
2:22:28
2:23:11
2:08:08
2:24:44
2:25:14
2:24:25
2:26:03
2:28:11
2:30:24
2:14:01
2:18:03
2:17:09
2:20:02
2:20:05
1:13:00
0:40:51
1:00:41
1:00:42
1:04:15
1:00:41
1:46:53
0:40:51

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1:06:45
1:07:58
1:11:48
1:08:35
1:19:02
1:16:24
1:12:19
1:21:31
1:04:16
1:20:16
1:11:50
1:21:54
1:13:35
1:08:41
1:15:37
1:11:23
1:11:53
1:03:26
1:23:21
1:14:28
1:16:11
1:12:12
1:16:57
1:19:17
1:20:55
1:30:39
1:31:18
1:31:22
1:32:35
1:32:35

6:44:42
6:44:53
6:44:36
6:44:55
7:11:32
7:04:36
6:45:12
7:11:36
6:45:26
7:08:25
6:45:03
7:02:11
6:44:49
6:46:08
7:01:29
6:45:08
6:44:46
6:45:16
7:00:56
6:45:01
6:44:48
6:46:02
6:44:46
6:44:55
6:44:49
7:05:09
7:01:25
7:02:19
7:01:44
7:01:43
6:45:02
7:03:55
7:01:01
7:01:01
6:44:51
7:01:01
6:44:44
7:03:55

8:54:14
8:54:16
8:55:00
8:55:41
8:55:44
8:56:02
8:56:09
8:57:26
8:57:28
8:58:43
9:00:11
9:01:38
9:01:46
9:01:55
9:05:04
9:07:02
9:07:14
9:08:26
9:09:04
9:09:44
9:10:02
9:10:27
9:10:48
9:13:05
9:15:13
9:19:10
9:19:28
9:19:28
9:21:45
9:21:47
7:58:01
7:44:45
8:01:42
8:01:42
7:49:05
8:01:42
8:31:37
7:44:45



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016

(2016-12-31)

Women Only Results (12KM)

Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

1 1 B8043 CAROLYNE MITEI 00:51:24 0:51:21 0:27:49 6:44:39 7:36:00

2 2 B1545 ELIZABETH WANZA MAITHYA 00:52:48 0:52:46 0:28:16 6:44:39 7:37:24

3 3 B1272 LOH CHOOI FERN 00:57:50 0:57:46 0:31:28 6:44:40 7:42:26

4 4 B1494 TAHIRA NAJMUNISAA MUHAMMAD ZAID 00:59:41 0:59:38 0:32:25 6:44:39 7:44:17

5 1 D1394 SUSAN KHOO 01:00:23 1:00:22 0:33:08 6:44:38 7:44:59

6 2 D1386 SEAH BEE LIAN 01:02:30 1:02:27 0:33:56 6:44:39 7:47:06

7 3 D1384 LEE KHUM CHIEW 01:04:19 1:04:16 0:34:53 6:44:39 7:48:55

8 4 D1364 LIAN BEE HOON 01:05:25 1:05:22 0:35:13 6:44:40 7:50:01

9 5 B1462 KIM KHOO 01:07:08 1:07:05 0:37:07 6:44:39 7:51:44
10 6 B1238 NICOLE ESLER 01:08:04 1:07:55 0:37:24 6:44:45 7:52:40
11 5 D1375 GOH KIM HONG 01:09:10 1:09:06 0:37:24 6:44:40 7:53:46
12 6 D1387 TAN BEE YEN 01:14:35 1:14:32 0:39:10 6:44:40 7:59:11
13 7 B1259 TAN JIUN SIEW 01:17:46 1:17:41 0:42:26 6:44:42 8:02:22
14 8 B1457 TAN KHAIJOU 01:17:46 1:17:41 0:42:26 6:44:42 8:02:22
15 9 B1210 NURIDA BINTI ROSLI 01:19:19 1:19:16 0:41:51 6:44:39 8:03:55
16 7 D1376 RAHIMAH BINTI ELIAS 01:25:45 1:25:40 0:45:30 6:44:41 8:10:21
17 10 B8006 NASHIRA ALIA BINTI BADRUL HISHAM 01:26:04 1:26:00 0:45:52 6:44:41 8:10:40
18 11 B1458 IZWAH BASHIR 01:26:39 1:26:08 0:48:31 6:45:08 8:11:15
19 12 B8007 FAHARIAH BINTI YAHAYA 01:26:50 1:26:47 0:46:55 6:44:40 8:11:26
20 8 D1393 TAN SIEW KEE 01:27:19 1:27:15 0:48:39 6:44:41 8:11:55
21 13 B1271 NUR LIYANA BINTI ABD HAMID 01:27:38 1:26:52 0:47:29 6:45:22 8:12:14
22 9 D1487 ZAIMY JOHANA JOHAN 01:28:20 1:28:17 0:48:06 6:44:39 8:12:56
23 10 D1373 NG LI LI 01:28:30 1:28:27 0:46:49 6:44:39 8:13:06
24 11 D8018 IZURA ADIAWATI HIZARULLAH 01:29:19 1:29:09 0:49:36 6:44:46 8:13:55
25 14 B1231 SITIJUMAIDAH BINTI HJ BENSALI 01:31:52 1:31:47 0:48:44 6:44:42 8:16:28
26 15 B1240 NURUL FATIN IZATI BT AZIZ 01:35:27 1:35:15 0:50:28 6:44:48 8:20:03
27 12 D1391 PUTERI MARINA 01:36:56 1:36:44 0:52:41 6:44:49 8:21:32
28 13 D1392 PUTERI NURFALIZA BINTI MOSTAFA 01:36:56 1:36:45 0:52:41 6:44:48 8:21:32
29 14 D1388 ROSELINA BAKAR 01:38:29 1:38:28 0:53:39 6:44:38 8:23:05
30 16 B1276 CHIEW SU LIN 01:38:43 1:38:29 0:55:58 6:44:51 8:23:19
31 17 B1264 SITI AZWANEE BINTI ABDULLAH 01:38:49 1:38:35 0:52:58 6:44:51 8:23:25



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

18
19
20
21
15
22
23
24
16
25
17
26
27
18
19
28
29
30
20
31
32
33
34
35
21
36
22
37
38
23
39
24
40
41
42
25
26
43

B1274
B1235
B1247
B1221
D1380
B1255
B1236
B1229
D1488
B8004
D1367
B1226
B1277
D1381
D1382
B1258
B1246
B1244
D1489
B1266
B1267
B1265
B1547
B1225
D1485
B1251
D1369
B1275
B1215
D1486
B1250
D1390
B1467
B1541
B1249
D1378
D8020
B1239

NURZIHANNAZ BINTI DARAIL
NORFARIZA RIDZUAN

NOOR FATIHAH BINTI ABU BAKAR

AIN ANATI BINTI ALI

INTAN SURAYA BINTI MAAD

NUR ADILLA MOHD JAMALUDDIN
NOOR RAZIMAH MUHAMMAD RADZI
JAMSURIA BT MOHD JAMIL

AISAH BINTI SEYDALAVI

ZAHIDAH BINTI ABU BAKAR

ROHANA NGAH

NORAIZAH BINTI BAHARUDDIN
MARIANI BINTI ZAINUDDIN
NORANITA AINI

ZAKIAH BINTI AHAMAD

NOR SHIELA BINTI AHMAD

NURUL HIDAYAH BINTI MD SUKARNO
NOR HIDAYAH BINTI MIDON

NUR LAILI CHEE BT ABDULLAH

RAJA AQILAH ASMA BINTI RAJA AMIR ZAINUDDIN
ZALILAWATI BINTI AMINUDIN
RAZLINA ANUAL

FAZURA NUR BINTI JAAFAR

NUR SUHAILA SAKINAH MAULAD HASNAN
FAZIMAS MUSTAPA

NUR IZZATI BINTI MOHD JAMALUDDIN
SURAIYA BINTI ABDUL SAMAD

NOR RABBIATUN BINTI MOHAMED NAZRI
BESARI ROCKY

FAZILA HARYATI BINTI AHMAD
HANISAH BINTI MAT HUSSIN

HANA AYOB

YANTI DJAPAR

KHAIRUNNISA BINTI MD YUNOS

NUR AMLYA BINTI ABD MAJID

RAFIZA BINTI MOHD SHAFFIEI
NORSIAH BINTI HARUN

NORAINI BINTI RAZALLI

01:41:37
01:41:37
01:42:39
01:42:49
01:43:04
01:44:32
01:45:08
01:47:56
01:48:18
01:48:47
01:49:19
01:49:29
01:49:48
01:49:51
01:49:56
01:50:40
01:51:24
01:51:57
01:52:26
01:52:32
01:53:29
01:53:37
01:53:42
01:54:20
01:56:14
01:56:14
01:56:49
01:56:49
01:56:53
01:56:57
01:57:25
01:57:56
01:58:14
01:58:29
01:58:44
01:59:24
01:59:24
02:00:29

1:41:27
1:41:24
1:42:28
1:42:37
1:43:01
1:44:27
1:44:55
1:47:38
1:47:45
1:48:34
1:48:59
1:49:25
1:49:31
1:49:19
1:49:32
1:50:25
1:51:18
1:51:46
1:52:23
1:52:13
1:53:19
1:53:29
1:53:10
1:54:16
1:55:51
1:55:58
1:56:23
1:56:33
1:56:33
1:56:46
1:57:02
1:57:36
1:57:47
1:58:19
1:58:31
1:59:18
1:59:20
2:00:25

0:55:04
0:53:19
0:54:14
0:52:40
0:54:16
0:55:56
0:55:36
0:58:39
0:57:40
0:58:39
0:59:08
0:57:18
0:58:39
0:56:27
0:57:04
0:57:18
0:59:07
0:59:50
0:53:15
1:00:01
1:00:22
0:59:54
0:59:07
0:59:22
1:01:41
0:59:50
1:03:35
1:03:32
1:02:48
1:01:53
1:02:50
1:03:28
1:03:14
1:03:47
1:01:48
1:02:53
1:02:42
1:03:02

6:44:46
6:44:50
6:44:47
6:44:49
6:44:40
6:44:42
6:44:49
6:44:55
6:45:10
6:44:50
6:44:57
6:44:41
6:44:53
6:45:08
6:45:00
6:44:51
6:44:42
6:44:48
6:44:40
6:44:56
6:44:47
6:44:44
6:45:08
6:44:41
6:45:00
6:44:53
6:45:03
6:44:53
6:44:57
6:44:47
6:44:59
6:44:56
6:45:03
6:44:46
6:44:49
6:44:42
6:44:41
6:44:41

8:26:13
8:26:13
8:27:15
8:27:25
8:27:40
8:29:08
8:29:43
8:32:32
8:32:54
8:33:23
8:33:55
8:34:05
8:34:24
8:34:27
8:34:32
8:35:15
8:36:00
8:36:33
8:37:02
8:37:08
8:38:05
8:38:13
8:38:18
8:38:56
8:40:50
8:40:50
8:41:25
8:41:25
8:41:29
8:41:33
8:42:01
8:42:32
8:42:50
8:43:05
8:43:19
8:43:59
8:44:00
8:45:05



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

44
45
46
27
47
48
49
50
28
51
52
53
29
30
54
55
56
57
58
31
59
60
61
62
32
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

B1234
B1245
B8001
D1370
B1257
B1219
B1224
B1273
D1366
B1242
B1466
B1546
D1377
D1379
B1218
B1223
B8028
B8003
B1459
D1383
B1232
B1214
B1253
B1213
D1365
B1252
B8031
B1270
B1278
B1269
B1463
B8005
B1243
B1460
B1279
B1220
B1241
B1268

ZALEHA BINTI MOHAMAD NOOR
NORWAZAN BINTI ABDUL RAHIM
JAMILAH BUDIN

JAMILA BT A MOHAMED FARITHULLAH KHAN
NURZAKIYYAH FADHILAH BINTI ANUAR
NUR ASILAH BINTI MD SALLEH

NOR ZILFARINA JAAFAR

NORHAMIZAH BINTI HASHIM
HASPARINA ABDUL GHAFAR

NUR HANIFAH BINTI MOHD NOH
NORANIZA BINTI YUNUS

IZZATI NADIAH BINTI IBRAHIM

WAN NORAZIAH BINTI WAN ABD AZ|Z
ZARINA MOHAMED ALIAS

NURATIKAH BINTI MUKHTAR

NORAINI BINTI ZAINUDIN

NUR ANIS AWATIF BINTI ZAMANI AHMAD
NILAWATI BINTI ARSHAD

AINI DIYANA BT AHMAD FAKHRURADZI
HALIMATULEJAH HAMIDON

NAWAL BINTI NORDIN

DURA ADIBAH ROSLAN

NUR HAEDZERIN MD NOOR

DINA AZRIN ROSLAN

ROZAIMAH POZI

NURUL FILZAH IZLIN BINTI MOHD NAJIB
NORSAFRINA SHAMSIR BINTI MD NASIR
NOR ZURIATINA BINTI ISHAK

LIM THENG YEE

NUR AMALINA BINTI AZIZ

NURHANISA BINTI JANTRAZ

NURUL MAJDAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
NURUL SYALINNA BINTI AMAD
NURHIZATI BINTI JANTRAZ

SITI NORHASIAH BT MD RASID

NUR DAHIYAH BT ABD GHANI

FATIN HAMAMA BINTI MAHURIN

SITI HADJA BINTI A KHAMID

02:00:29
02:00:37
02:01:41
02:03:37
02:04:03
02:04:44
02:05:03
02:07:05
02:07:58
02:07:58
02:08:02
02:08:02
02:08:05
02:08:05
02:09:09
02:10:07
02:10:08
02:10:24
02:11:13
02:12:01
02:14:08
02:14:09
02:14:13
02:14:13
02:14:15
02:14:21
02:15:15
02:15:36
02:16:24
02:17:04
02:17:16
02:17:28
02:17:35
02:19:30
02:20:06
02:20:55
02:22:01
02:22:39

2:00:24
2:00:27
2:01:31
2:03:31
2:03:47
2:04:22
2:04:49
2:06:42
2:07:46
2:07:40
2:07:46
1:49:47
2:07:59
2:08:00
2:08:48
2:09:59
2:09:41
2:10:24
1:55:02
2:11:26
2:13:54
2:13:50
2:13:49
2:13:54
2:13:50
2:13:57
2:15:12
2:15:09
2:16:14
2:16:33
2:15:44
2:17:15
2:17:27
2:17:57
2:19:52
2:20:33
2:21:49
2:22:33

1:02:46
1:03:04
1:04:12
1:04:21
1:03:51
1:04:48
1:04:37
1:07:55
1:07:58
1:06:12
1:06:52
1:17:09
1:07:36
1:07:36
1:08:54
1:01:32
1:07:12
1:11:48
1:13:42
1:13:19
1:12:15
1:07:25
1:11:01
1:07:37
1:12:32
1:10:08
1:13:19
1:11:50
1:14:46
1:14:21
1:08:35
1:15:40
1:13:19
1:13:31
1:11:27
1:15:04
1:15:07
1:15:05

6:44:42
6:44:46
6:44:46
6:44:43
6:44:53
6:44:58
6:44:51
6:45:00
6:44:48
6:44:55
6:44:52
7:02:52
6:44:42
6:44:42
6:44:58
6:44:45
6:45:03
6:44:36
7:00:47
6:45:12
6:44:50
6:44:56
6:45:00
6:44:56
6:45:02
6:45:00
6:44:39
6:45:03
6:44:46
6:45:07
6:46:09
6:44:50
6:44:45
6:46:09
6:44:50
6:44:59
6:44:48
6:44:43

8:45:05
8:45:13
8:46:17
8:48:13
8:48:39
8:49:20
8:49:39
8:51:41
8:52:34
8:52:34
8:52:38
8:52:38
8:52:41
8:52:41
8:53:45
8:54:43
8:54:44
8:55:00
8:55:49
8:56:37
8:58:44
8:58:45
8:58:49
8:58:49
8:58:51
8:58:57
8:59:51
9:00:12
9:01:00
9:01:40
9:01:52
9:02:04
9:02:11
9:04:05
9:04:42
9:05:31
9:06:37
9:07:15



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

0

0

0

76 B8021
77 B1211
78 B1237
33 D1374
34 D1368
79 B1263
35 D1372
80 B1542
0 B1216
0 D8017
0 B1212

MALIK RIDZUAN PABAGARI
SUZIYANTI ZOLKIFLEE

TANG ING HUI

DAYANG LEONORA SALMA
ROZAIDAH BT MOHAMAD JOHAR
ZAIMAH FAIRUZ

ROSLIZAH MOHD YUSUP
NURAINI BINTI MOHD SALLEH
NORANI BINTI SHAFFIE

NOR MAH BINTI AHMAD

WAN NUR FARAHIYAH WAN ARIFIN

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 12/31/2016 at 12:34:50 PM

02:22:52
02:24:29
02:28:28
02:30:07
02:30:36
02:31:45
02:32:19
02:34:33
01:13:11
01:16:06
00:53:19

1:51:16
2:08:09
2:28:12
2:29:38
2:30:36
2:31:34
2:27:45
2:14:00
0:57:30 N/A
0:59:42 N/A
0:37:51 N/A

1:26:13
1:32:55
1:16:12
1:19:37
1:22:05
1:16:11
1:22:05
1:30:39

7:16:12
7:00:57
6:44:52
6:45:05
6:44:36
6:44:48
6:49:11
7:05:10
7:00:18
7:01:00
7:00:04

9:07:28
9:09:05
9:13:.04
9:14:43
9:15:12
9:16:21
9:16:55
9:19:09
7:57:47
8:00:42
7:37:55



Larian Kemanusiaan GeMS 2016

(2016-12-31)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (12KM)
Location: Seksyen 14,Shah Alam, Temp: 28°C Weather: Sunny

1 1 1 A8047

2 2 2 Al1174

3 3 3 A1517

4 4 4 A8046

5 5 5 Al1514

6 6 6 Al1412

7 7 7 Al411

8 8 8 A1118

9 9 9 A1137
10 10 10 A8044
11 11 1 C1348
12 12 2 C1361
13 13 11 A1179
14 1 1 B8043
15 14 12 A1493
16 2 2 B1545
17 15 13 A1105
18 16 3 C1340
19 17 4 C1308
20 18 14 A8056
21 19 15 Al1134
22 20 16 A1062
23 21 17 Al1414
24 3 3 B1272
25 22 18 A1451
26 23 5 C1471
27 4 4 B1494
28 5 1 D1394
29 24 6 C1354
30 25 19 A1195
31 26 20 Al161
32 27 7 C1474
33 28 21 A1092
34 6 2 D1386
35 29 8 C1347
36 30 9 C1358
37 31 10 C1335
38 32 22 A1106

PETER KIRWAKIPSUGI

JAMES KARANJA

FRIEDRICK KIPCHUMBA SUMBEI

PHILIP KIPKEMEI RONOH

JOHN NDIRITU

JOSEPHAT MOCHUMARI MEMBA
MOSESNDEGWA

KIPTOO JOACKIM KEMBOI

ANAS BIN ROSLI

KENNETH KIPCHUMBA

VADIVEELU ARUMUGAM

LIM KHON SENG

LOH SEOW CHAN

CAROLYNE MITEI

ABDUL RAHMAN ABU HASSAN
ELIZABETH WANZA MAITHYA

REZA BIN REBUAN

ONG KHANG KIAT

MOEY WOOI SAN

AMALAN A/L DEVA

ABDUL HAKIM BIN ABDUL LATIF
MUHAMMAD NIR

MOHD HAZMAN BIN DIN

LOH CHOOI FERN

MOHD SABRI CHE DAUD

NARESH KUMAR A/L P PANJIMANADAN
TAHIRA NAJMUNISAA MUHAMMAD ZAID
SUSAN KHOO

LING KING KEONG

CHIEW KEN SENG

MAHAMAD RIZUAN BIN MAHAMAD AZIZ
HAFIZAN BIN LAMIN

OSMAN BIN JAMALUDDIN

SEAH BEE LIAN

BADRUL HISHAM BIN MOHAMED KASSIM
TAI TIAM HENG

SEOW KONG

MOHAMAD IZZLAN IHTISYAMUDDIN BIN RIDZUAN

00:41:24
00:41:35
00:42:54
00:43:28
00:44:31
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:45:31
00:45:49
00:47:11
00:48:33
00:49:47
00:51:16
00:51:24
00:51:51
00:52:48
00:53:16
00:53:20
00:53:41
00:53:50
00:55:58
00:56:04
00:56:15
00:57:50
00:58:44
00:59:17
00:59:41
01:00:23
01:00:29
01:01:00
01:01:37
01:02:07
01:02:23
01:02:30
01:02:30
01:02:56
01:03:27
01:03:27

0:41:21
0:41:33
0:42:52
0:43:26
0:44:29
0:44:41
0:44:44
0:45:30
0:45:47
0:47:09
0:48:31
0:49:44
0:51:13
0:51:21
0:51:48
0:52:46
0:53:11
0:53:17
0:53:38
0:53:46
0:55:57
0:55:56
0:56:12
0:57:46
0:58:21
0:59:15
0:59:38
1:00:22
1:00:26
1:00:56
1:00:16
1:02:02
0:59:01
1:02:27
1:02:27
1:02:50
1:03:22
1:03:20

0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:38
0:22:40
0:23:54
0:24:09
0:23:54
0:24:18
0:24:58
0:25:46
0:27:09
0:27:18
0:27:22
0:27:49
0:28:12
0:28:16
0:29:01
0:29:21
0:29:08
0:29:19
0:30:32
0:30:53
0:30:33
0:31:28
0:31:55
0:32:12
0:32:25
0:33:08
0:32:58
0:33:17
0:34:03
0:33:45
0:36:11
0:33:56
0:34:19
0:34:28
0:35:28
0:33:17

6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:38
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:44:39
6:44:41
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:45
6:44:40
6:44:40
6:44:59
6:44:38
6:44:39
6:44:38
6:44:40
6:44:40
6:45:57
6:44:42
6:47:59
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:44:43
6:44:41
6:44:43

7:26:00
7:26:11
7:27:30 Not entitled for prize
7:28:04 Not entitled for prize
7:29:07 Not entitled for prize
7:29:19 Not entitled for prize
7:29:22 Not entitled for prize
7:30:07 Not entitled for prize
7:30:25
7:31:47 Not entitled for prize
7:33:09
7:34:23
7:35:52
7:36:00
7:36:27
7:37:24
7:37:52
7:37:56
7:38:17
7:38:25
7:40:34
7:40:40
7:40:51
7:42:26
7:43:19
7:43:53
7:44:17
7:44:59
7:45:05
7:45:36
7:46:13
7:46:43
7:46:59
7:47:06
7:47:06
7:47:32
7:48:03
7:48:03



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42
10
43
44
45
11
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

23 A1008
24 A1417
25 A1051
11 C1350
26 A1490

3 D1384
27 A1100

4 D1364
28 A1147
12 C1336
29 A1068

5 B1462
30 A1507

6 B1238
31 Al111
32 Al126
33 A1052

5 D1375
34 A1456
35 A8022
36 A1075
13 C1311
14 C1292
37 A1085
15 C1480
38 A8032
39 A1208
16 C1349
40 A1140
41 A1013
17 C1316
42 A1072
43 A1537
44 A1505
45 A8052
46 A1110
18 C8009
47 A1028
19 C1468
48 A1016
49 A1019
50 A1123
20 C1331
51 A1120
52 A8076

FADLI BIN OTHMAN

PEARUIT SINGH

MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSIDAN
MOHAMAD ANSAHARI BIN ABDUL KUDUS
ISWADI

LEE KHUM CHIEW

ISMAIL SAUDI

LIAN BEE HOON

MOHD AZUAN

YUSRY BIN JUSOH

IKMAL ALIF BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN

KIM KHOO

HARITH ZAIDAN BIN FADZILLAH HISHAM
NICOLE ESLER

TY ESLER

MOHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN BADROL HIZAM
MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
GOH KIM HONG

MOHD FIKRI MOHD KHALID

MOHD HAZUAN Hl MOHAMAD MANSOR
ABDUL HADI BIN ABDUL GHAFFAR
WONG POH ON

HASNAN BIN MAT NAWI

RIZUAN BIN SHAARI

SIEW CHIN YUAN

MOHD FAIZ YAKOB

NOR AMIN BIN MOHD

TAI GYN CHENG

MOHAMMAD MUBIN HANAFI BIN SENIN
MOHD FAZLEY BIN ZAINON

KAW MEAN LOONG

MUHAMMAD REDZWAN BIN ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN OTHMAN
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABDUL ALIAS
AHMAD FAHMI AHMAD PAUZI

ZULHILMI RAHMAN BIN AZIZAN

MOHD HAFIZI NORDIN

ADIQFITRI

LEE SWEE KEE

MOHD EZWAN BIN ARSHAD

MUHD JUDDAH BIN PATBOY

MOHD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD NOH
JEYAKUMAR KRISHNAN

MUHAMMAD FAZRULILLAH BIN MAT NOR
MUHAMMAD ADLAN BIN MOHD ZAIDI

01:03:33
01:03:47
01:03:49
01:03:59
01:04:07
01:04:19
01:04:57
01:05:25
01:05:37
01:05:46
01:06:18
01:07:08
01:07:53
01:08:04
01:08:04
01:08:29
01:08:29
01:09:10
01:09:14
01:09:15
01:10:11
01:10:14
01:10:15
01:10:24
01:10:24
01:10:40
01:10:52
01:11:06
01:11:18
01:11:19
01:11:21
01:11:26
01:11:30
01:11:36
01:11:46
01:12:10
01:12:23
01:12:27
01:12:35
01:12:37
01:12:57
01:13:13
01:13:16
01:13:25
01:13:36

1:03:20
1:03:33
1:03:33
1:03:56
1:04:01
1:04:16
1:04:51
1:05:22
1:05:33
1:05:41
1:06:04
1:07:05
1:07:45
1:07:55
1:07:55
1:08:18
1:08:14
1:09:06
1:09:06
1:09:06
1:10:04
1:10:11
1:10:08
1:10:08
1:10:14
1:10:38
1:10:47
1:11:00
1:11:04
1:11:12
1:11:17
1:11:15
1:11:26
1:11:31
1:11:44
1:11:51
1:11:29
1:12:25
1:12:29
1:12:28
1:12:54
1:13:06
1:13:08
1:13:11
1:13:27

0:34:43
0:34:15
0:34:04
0:34:31
0:34:12
0:34:53
0:34:18
0:35:13
0:34:22
0:36:16
0:33:00
0:37:07
0:36:59
0:37:24
0:37:24
0:36:18
0:35:31
0:37:24
0:37:56
0:36:39
0:36:20
0:36:35
0:38:24
0:38:46
0:37:52
0:37:31
0:38:29
0:37:28
0:37:46
0:39:46
0:39:21
0:38:38
0:39:08
0:37:10
0:35:50
0:41:04
0:39:58
0:38:49
0:40:09
0:38:44
0:36:44
0:35:12
0:39:04
0:41:16
0:40:21

6:44:49
6:44:50
6:44:52
6:44:40
6:44:43
6:44:39
6:44:42
6:44:40
6:44:40
6:44:42
6:44:51
6:44:39
6:44:45
6:44:45
6:44:45
6:44:47
6:44:52
6:44:40
6:44:44
6:44:46
6:44:43
6:44:40
6:44:43
6:44:51
6:44:46
6:44:38
6:44:42
6:44:43
6:44:51
6:44:43
6:44:41
6:44:47
6:44:40
6:44:41
6:44:39
6:44:56
6:45:30
6:44:39
6:44:42
6:44:46
6:44:39
6:44:43
6:44:44
6:44:51
6:44:45

7:48:09
7:48:23
7:48:25
7:48:35
7:48:43
7:48:55
7:49:33
7:50:01
7:50:13
7:50:22
7:50:54
7:51:44
7:52:29
7:52:40
7:52:40
7:53:05
7:53:05
7:53:46
7:53:50
7:53:51
7:54:47
7:54:50
7:54:50
7:54:59
7:55:00
7:55:16
7:55:28
7:55:42
7:55:54
7:55:55
7:55:57
7:56:02
7:56:06
7:56:12
7:56:22
7:56:46
7:56:59
7:57:03
7:57:11
7:57:13
7:57:32
7:57:49
7:57:52
7:58:01
7:58:12



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

73
74
75
76
12
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
13
14
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
15
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

53 A1078
54 A1011
55 A1036
56 A1088

6 D1387
57 A1047
58 A1158
59 A1157
60 A1006
21 C8045
22 C1317
61 A1405
62 A1012
23 C1362
63 A1074
64 A1529
65 A1175
66 A1518
67 Al426
68 A8039
69 A1192
24 C1302
70 A1053
25 C1326
71 A1401

7 B1259

8 B1457
72 A1200
26 C1287
27 C1300
73 A1439
28 C1309
29 C1332
74 A1071
30 C1360

9 B1210
75 A1023
76 A1176
31 C1496
77 A1112
78 A1409
32 C1483
33 C8012
79 A1188
34 C1295

CHEN HAO TIAN

MOHD HAFIZ BIN MOHAMAD JAIMI

SREE PRASAD AL SIVA SANGARA

LU HAN LIN

TAN BEE YEN

MOHD FAIRUS ABADI B MIDIN

HAZLI HISHAM

MOHAMMED IZRAN BIN UMAR
MAIZATUL AKMAM YAHYA BIN HASAN
CHAN ENG CHUI

MOHD HAILMI MASRO

MUZAMMEL BIN MOKHTAR

MOHAMAD IMRAN BIN MOHAMAD IZHAM
YAP CHEE CHING

MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN NORDIN

WAN FAEZ BIN WAN MOHAMAD KHAZERI
SYED NURHAFIZ B SYED ABDUL RAHIM
MOHAMAD SHADIDI ZIKRI BIN HASAN HILMI
SHAHRUL ARIFFIN BIN ABDUL SHUKOR
HASROL ZAMANI

YAP TECK HOOI

ADZEAN BIN ABDUL HAMID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN JALLUDIN
SAIFUL ZUHAILY BIN ZULKIFFLI

MOHD AMIRUDDIN BIN MOHD AMIN
TAN JIUN SIEW

TAN KHAI JOU

SAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAHLI

ABDUL RAHMAN BIN A MALEK

RAMLAN SULAIMAN

MOHD.AL-HAFIZ BIN MAHAT

JUNAIDI BIN MUSLIM

SAW WAI KEAN

MOHAMAD AZMIRUL HAZNY BIN ABD HAFIZ
MOHAMED ANTHONY JOHN SINCLAIR
NUR IDA BINTI ROSLI

MOHD AINNUL ARIFFIN BIN AHMAD ZULKIFLI
MOHD GAFFRIE BIN GHAZALI

ABD. MALEK BIN ZAINAL

AHMAD HUSAINI BIN ABD RAHMAN
AMAR SYAH ZUKI

HAZLIN BIN HAMAT SAWAWI

LIO JIH HAUR

MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN

DAVIE SAMUEL

01:14:07
01:14:08
01:14:15
01:14:27
01:14:35
01:14:36
01:14:39
01:14:39
01:14:39
01:15:05
01:15:29
01:15:30
01:15:40
01:16:00
01:16:01
01:16:02
01:16:04
01:16:07
01:16:17
01:16:18
01:17:10
01:17:12
01:17:21
01:17:29
01:17:32
01:17:46
01:17:46
01:17:54
01:18:07
01:18:12
01:18:26
01:18:40
01:18:49
01:19:00
01:19:01
01:19:19
01:19:32
01:19:52
01:19:52
01:20:12
01:20:23
01:20:27
01:20:33
01:20:54
01:20:58

1:13:58
1:14:01
1:13:59
1:14:20
1:14:32
1:14:21
1:14:17
1:14:18
1:14:37
1:14:49
1:15:07
1:03:22
1:15:10
1:15:56
1:15:45
1:15:35
1:15:54
1:16:04
1:15:42
1:16:00
1:17:04
1:17:11
1:17:00
1:17:05
1:17:22
1:17:41
1:17:41
1:17:49
1:17:57
1:18:05
1:17:58
1:18:15
1:18:42
1:18:45
1:18:30
1:19:16
1:19:12
1:19:37
1:19:48
1:19:44
1:20:11
1:20:22
1:20:28
1:20:36
1:20:54

0:37:47
0:38:44
0:39:59
0:37:47
0:39:10
0:40:04
0:40:08
0:41:23
0:41:05
0:40:53
0:41:20
0:47:29
0:40:57
0:41:04
0:41:13
0:41:54
0:41:58
0:40:16
0:42:19
0:42:27
0:41:55
0:39:18
0:41:27
0:41:39
0:40:51
0:42:26
0:42:26
0:41:28
0:40:49
0:41:28
0:42:34
0:42:29
0:43:25
0:42:41
0:43:28
0:41:51
0:43:02
0:42:29
0:42:16
0:42:59
0:43:39
0:40:17
0:43:32
0:43:05
0:43:14

6:44:44
6:44:43
6:44:53
6:44:44
6:44:40
6:44:52
6:44:58
6:44:58
6:44:39
6:44:53
6:44:59
6:56:44
6:45:06
6:44:40
6:44:52
6:45:03
6:44:47
6:44:39
6:45:12
6:44:54
6:44:42
6:44:38
6:44:57
6:45:00
6:44:46
6:44:42
6:44:42
6:44:42
6:44:47
6:44:44
6:45:04
6:45:02
6:44:43
6:44:51
6:45:08
6:44:39
6:44:56
6:44:52
6:44:41
6:45:04
6:44:48
6:44:41
6:44:42
6:44:54
6:44:40

7:58:42
7:58:43
7:58:51
7:59:03
7:59:11
7:59:12
7:59:15
7:59:15
7:59:15
7:59:41
8:00:05
8:00:06
8:00:16
8:00:36
8:00:37
8:00:38
8:00:40
8:00:43
8:00:53
8:00:53
8:01:46
8:01:48
8:01:57
8:02:05
8:02:08
8:02:22
8:02:22
8:02:30
8:02:43
8:02:48
8:03:01
8:03:16
8:03:25
8:03:36
8:03:37
8:03:55
8:04:08
8:04:28
8:04:28
8:04:48
8:04:59
8:05:02
8:05:09
8:05:30
8:05:34



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

16
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

17
152
153
154
155

80 A8051
81 Al1173
82 A1043
83 A1029
84 A1107
85 A1027
35 C1346
86 A1090
87 Al1101
88 A1046
89 A1002
90 A1065
36 C1345
37 C1283
38 C1323
39 C1342
91 A1528
92 Al124
93 A1086
40 C8013
94 A1410
95 A1398
96 A1168
97 A1040
98 A1109
41 C1296
99 A1096
100 A1420
101 A1001
102 A1121
7 D1376
42 C1307
43 C1299
103 A1535
104 A1037
105 A1108
106 A8025
44 C8015
107 A1160
10 B8006
108 A1005
109 A1166
110 A1525
111 A8049
11 B1458

NAZRUL AZWAN BIN RAZALI

MOHD DARULNIZAM BIN OTHMAN
MOHD HANIS BIN MOHD YASIN

HARIZ AKMAL BIN HOSEN

ABA BIN AMRAN

MOHAMMAD RAFIUDDIN BIN MD ROZI
MOHAMAD YUSOF IBRAHIM

ISMAIL BUKHARI B IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD SOUFIE ARIEF BIN MUKHTAR
ABDUL RAHMAN BIN MOHAMED
MOHD FAREEZ BIN ABDUL HAMID

TEO YU PANG

SHAHIMI BIN AWANG

THENNARASU SHANMUGAM

UTHAYA KUMAR SWAMINATHA

ABU ZAL BIN JAAFAR

WAN AKMAL HISYAM BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
HAFIZAN BIN HASAN

MUHD KHAIRUL MD SAAD

JAZRY JAAFAR

ADAM SYAFI'E RAZIN BIN MOHAMMAD RHITAUDDIN
AZHAN ZHAFRI

SHAMSUL HISHAM JAMALUDIN

MOHD AZRUL BIN AHMAD

ABDUL SALAM BIN AMIR

CHAN PHOOI HUA

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL AIMAN BIN JAMAL RAHMAN
MUSTAFFA MOHAMMED KASSIM
MUHAMAD SYUKOR BIN MOHD NASIR
HAZIM SYAHMI BIN ROSDI

RAHIMAH BINTI ELIAS

KAMDI BIN SIMON

SHAHRIL AZLI BIN ABU BAKAR
MUHAMAD FARIS BIN OTHMAN

MOHD KAMARUZAMAN BIN ISMAIL
ZULKEFLEY BIN MOHAMMAD
MOHAMAD FAUZAN ABDULLAH
BADRUL HISYAM YASHIM

SHAIFUL

NASHIRA ALIA BINTI BADRUL HISHAM
MUHD NUR AS SHABAH BIN MOHAMED
ZAIRUL BIN MAHAT

AYATUDDIN

MOHD RIZAL MOHD ZAHRY

IZWAH BASHIR

01:21:04
01:21:15
01:21:51
01:22:11
01:22:30
01:22:37
01:23:07
01:23:08
01:23:20
01:23:21
01:23:22
01:23:28
01:23:36
01:23:52
01:23:54
01:24:06
01:24:07
01:24:17
01:24:35
01:24:37
01:24:37
01:24:39
01:24:54
01:25:07
01:25:34
01:25:36
01:25:39
01:25:41
01:25:43
01:25:45
01:25:45
01:25:45
01:25:46
01:25:50
01:25:52
01:26:01
01:26:03
01:26:03
01:26:04
01:26:04
01:26:16
01:26:19
01:26:29
01:26:36
01:26:39

1:20:44
1:20:55
1:21:33
1:21:49
1:22:26
1:22:27
1:23:02
1:22:51
1:22:38
1:23:00
1:22:56
1:23:17
1:22:26
1:23:23
1:23:33
1:24:03
1:23:38
1:23:51
1:24:22
1:24:19
1:24:12
1:24:08
1:24:42
1:25:01
1:25:09
1:25:30
1:25:32
1:25:26
1:25:28
1:25:24
1:25:40
1:25:41
1:25:35
1:25:50
1:24:59
1:25:47
1:25:59
1:25:54
1:25:53
1:26:00
1:26:07
1:26:07
1:26:27
1:26:32
1:26:08

0:44:03
0:43:00
0:46:34
0:43:00
0:42:31
0:41:02
0:44:48
0:44:48
0:43:44
0:43:42
0:50:03
0:44:26
0:44:57
0:45:51
0:47:21
0:45:52
0:44:54
0:45:19
0:44:17
0:44:50
0:46:37
0:48:05
0:45:49
0:45:40
0:46:05
0:46:37
0:44:00
0:46:04
0:45:06
0:45:38
0:45:30
0:45:30
0:47:27
0:47:30
0:46:59
0:44:56
0:46:53
0:47:31
0:46:17
0:45:52
0:45:23
0:46:49
0:47:56
0:47:36
0:48:31

6:44:57
6:44:56
6:44:55
6:44:59
6:44:40
6:44:46
6:44:42
6:44:54
6:45:18
6:44:58
6:45:02
6:44:47
6:45:46
6:45:05
6:44:57
6:44:39
6:45:05
6:45:02
6:44:50
6:44:54
6:45:02
6:45:08
6:44:49
6:44:42
6:45:01
6:44:42
6:44:43
6:44:52
6:44:52
6:44:58
6:44:41
6:44:41
6:44:47
6:44:36
6:45:29
6:44:50
6:44:40
6:44:45
6:44:47
6:44:41
6:44:45
6:44:49
6:44:39
6:44:40
6:45:08

8:05:40
8:05:51
8:06:27
8:06:47
8:07:06
8:07:13
8:07:43
8:07:44
8:07:56
8:07:57
8:07:58
8:08:04
8:08:12
8:08:28
8:08:30
8:08:42
8:08:43
8:08:53
8:09:11
8:09:13
8:09:13
8:09:15
8:09:30
8:09:43
8:10:10
8:10:11
8:10:15
8:10:17
8:10:19
8:10:21
8:10:21
8:10:21
8:10:22
8:10:26
8:10:28
8:10:37
8:10:39
8:10:39
8:10:40
8:10:40
8:10:51
8:10:55
8:11:05
8:11:12
8:11:15



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

156
157
158
159
160

20
161
162
163
164
165
166

21
167
168
169
170
171

22
172
173
174

23
175
176

24
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

12 B8007
112 A1501
113 Al444
114 A1050
115 A1407
116 A1503

8 D1393
117 A1437

45 C1334
118 Al1191
119 A1054

46 C1321

47 C1355

13 B1271
120 A1061
121 A1066
122 A1202
123 A1455

48 C1327

9 D1487
124 A1116
125 A1154

49 C1482

10 D1373
126 A1540

50 C1338

11 D8018
127 A1406
128 A8054
129 A1048
130 A8048
131 A1492
132 A1516
133 A1064
134 A1058
135 A1099
136 A1018

51 C1322
137 A1104
138 A1416
139 A1435
140 A1097
141 A1449

52 C1319

53 C8016

FAHARIAH BINTI YAHAYA

YAP CHENG YEN

MIOR IKHSAN BIN KAMARUL BAHRIN
DANIL HAKIM MOHAMAD DAUD
MUHAMMAD FAISAL BIN MOHD YUSOFF
AHMAD FAHMI BIN ABDULLAH RAHIM
TAN SIEW KEE

SYED SHAHMIR SYED HASHIM

KAIROL NIZAM BIN MANSOR

FAIZALL BIN SAMSUDDIN

MOHAMAD SYARIL BIN SHAHARUDIN
RUSDIH BIN MADSIN

MOHD ZAKI SHAMSUDIN

NUR LIYANA BINTI ABD HAMID
MOHAMAD HISHAM AHMAD

RAHMAT SHOLIHIN

MUHAMMAD HANIF BIN AZMI
MOHAMAD IZAHAR BIN MOHAMAD IZHAM
ZUREDISHAM BIN ZULKEFLI

ZAIMY JOHANA JOHAN

MOHD SALIHUDDIN BIN AMRI
MOHAMAD ASRUL NIZAM BIN HASAN
KHAIRUL NIZAM BIN MOHD SAYUTI

NG LI LI

YUVARAJAN DEVANDRAN

RAFIDI ANUAR BIN ABU SAMAH

IZURA ADIAWATI HIZARULLAH
MUHAMMAD ARMAN AIZAT BIN NOR AZHAM HAKIM
MUHAMMAD ZUL FAHMI NOOR AZIEE
MOHD YUSRI BIN YUSOF

MOHD AZAD ABDUL AZIZ

HUSSIN BIN ISMAIL

MOHAMED DARUL INSAN B KHALID
MUHAMMAD AZMIN BASYAR
MUHAMMAD SUFFIAN BIN RAMLI
NORHISHAM HARON

NAZRUL IZWAN BIN BISNAN

ABD RAHIM BIN YAHAYA

ZUL MUBIN BIN ABDUL HALIM

ASRIL ABD WAHAB

WAN BALHAN BIN WAN DOR
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFF BIN JAMAL RAHMAN
MOHD SHAHRUZ FEZANY BIN MD NAZRI
AZHARI BIN ABU BAKAR

ZORKARNAIN BIN MOHAMED

01:26:50
01:26:54
01:26:57
01:27:03
01:27:08
01:27:09
01:27:19
01:27:20
01:27:23
01:27:25
01:27:30
01:27:31
01:27:32
01:27:38
01:27:39
01:27:50
01:27:54
01:28:07
01:28:14
01:28:20
01:28:20
01:28:26
01:28:29
01:28:30
01:28:45
01:29:07
01:29:19
01:29:31
01:29:35
01:29:45
01:29:57
01:30:01
01:30:02
01:30:03
01:30:36
01:30:48
01:31:05
01:31:09
01:31:10
01:31:10
01:31:14
01:31:15
01:31:23
01:31:41
01:31:46

1:26:47
1:26:40
1:26:37
1:27:03
1:26:50
1:26:56
1:27:15
1:26:55
1:27:09
1:26:55
1:27:16
1:27:11
1:22:39
1:26:52
1:27:33
1:27:43
1:27:47
1:27:36
1:28:05
1:28:17
1:27:34
1:28:06
1:28:01
1:28:27
1:28:15
1:29:01
1:29:09
1:29:06
1:29:09
1:29:12
1:29:26
1:29:37
1:29:56
1:29:55
1:30:17
1:30:12
1:30:53
1:30:58
1:30:46
1:30:49
1:14:00
1:31:08
1:31:06
1:31:20
1:31:30

0:46:55
0:47:18
0:47:54
0:59:30
0:45:01
0:47:26
0:48:39
0:45:43
0:45:49
0:46:44
0:47:18
0:44:58
0:50:50
0:47:29
0:46:30
0:45:54
0:45:41
0:49:22
0:47:23
0:48:06
0:49:37
0:49:39
0:47:34
0:46:49
0:47:53
0:47:38
0:49:36
0:45:02
0:50:26
0:45:59
0:49:55
0:47:51
0:48:13
0:45:59
0:48:00
0:48:02
0:48:31
0:46:57
0:45:13
0:48:30
0:57:42
0:44:54
0:48:12
0:47:32
0:49:15

6:44:40
6:44:51
6:44:56
6:44:36
6:44:54
6:44:50
6:44:41
6:45:01
6:44:50
6:45:07
6:44:50
6:44:56
6:49:29
6:45:22
6:44:43
6:44:44
6:44:44
6:45:08
6:44:46
6:44:39
6:45:22
6:44:56
6:45:04
6:44:39
6:45:06
6:44:42
6:44:46
6:45:02
6:45:03
6:45:10
6:45:07
6:45:01
6:44:42
6:44:45
6:44:55
6:45:13
6:44:49
6:44:48
6:45:00
6:44:58
7:01:51
6:44:43
6:44:53
6:44:58
6:44:52

8:11:26
8:11:30
8:11:32
8:11:39
8:11:44
8:11:45
8:11:55
8:11:56
8:11:59
8:12:01
8:12:06
8:12:07
8:12:08
8:12:14
8:12:15
8:12:26
8:12:30
8:12:43
8:12:50
8:12:56
8:12:56
8:13:02
8:13:05
8:13:06
8:13:21
8:13:43
8:13:55
8:14:07
8:14:11
8:14:21
8:14:32
8:14:37
8:14:38
8:14:39
8:15:12
8:15:24
8:15:41
8:15:45
8:15:45
8:15:46
8:15:50
8:15:51
8:15:59
8:16:17
8:16:22



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

195

25
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

26
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

27

28
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

54 C1328
14 B1231
142 A1063
143 A1509
55 C1359
144 A1170
145 A1089
56 C1282
146 A1415
147 A8042
148 A1201
149 A1103
150 A1206
57 C1298
151 Al1142
152 A1115
153 A1136
154 A1149
155 A1530
15 B1240
156 A1448
157 A1443
158 A1041
159 A1403
58 C1284
160 A1015
59 C1475
161 A1434
162 A1184
60 C1280
163 A1020
12 D1391
13 D1392
164 A1017
61 C1473
165 A1171
166 A1025
167 A1098
168 A8050
169 A1113
170 A1032
62 C1294
171 A1205
172 A8027
14 D1388

BADRUL AZHAR BIN ABDUL AZIZ ZULKIFLI
SITI JUMAIDAH BINTI HJ BENSALI
MUHAMMED NAQIB BIN JAMALUDIN

ALI HUSAINI BIN ADZMI

AMIR HUSSIEN

AMIR SYAFIQ BIN SHARUM

MOHD REDHUAN BIN MAT ISA
SUBRAMANIAM KRISHNAN

MUHAMMAD JAZLI HASSAN

MOHD SHOBRI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL BIN BORHAN
JARUD ROMADAN BIN KHALIDI

SHAFIQ WAZZAN BIN SALEH

NOR AFINDI HASHIM

MOHD ZAMRI BIN SADAN SHAHADAN
MUHD FITRI BIN CHE HALIM
MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL RASHID
MOHD ARIF FIKRI BIN MOHAMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ILHAM NASRI BIN BURHAN
NURUL FATIN IZATI BT AZIZ

ZARIL AFDZAL BIN ZAMRI

ZULKIFLI BIN BAHARI

KHAIRUR RIJAL BIN AYUB

MANIAM A/L SOKALINGAM

MOHD KHAIRUL ANUWAR B MOHD NASIR
MOHD KHAIRUL NAJIB BIN MOHD ASPAR
SHAFAIE BIN OTHMAN

AHMAD FADHIL BIN KAMARULZAMAN
MOHD SOFPIAN BIN MOHAMMAD SWAIMI
AZAHAR BIN BAHARI

MOHD SYAHRUL BIN SUHAIMI

PUTERI MARINA

PUTERI NURFALIZA BINTI MOSTAFA
MUHAMMAD RIZAL BIN MOHMAD HAZARI
HUZAIRI HAMSUR

RISALZULNA BASRI

MOHD SYAHMI HAMDAN

NAZRUL HADI ISMAIL

MOHAMED FADZLI BIN MOHD FAUZI
MOHD LUTFI BIN MD SAID

ROHANA NGAH

STANLEY NYANAPRAKASAN

RIZUAN HANAFI BIN WAHID

MUHAMMAD AMIR SAFWAN BIN ZAMANI AHMAD

ROSELINA BAKAR

01:31:48
01:31:52
01:32:00
01:32:03
01:32:05
01:32:10
01:32:10
01:32:12
01:32:54
01:33:26
01:33:30
01:33:38
01:33:43
01:33:48
01:34:27
01:35:02
01:35:09
01:35:09
01:35:23
01:35:27
01:35:31
01:35:39
01:35:41
01:35:45
01:35:50
01:36:13
01:36:26
01:36:30
01:36:34
01:36:41
01:36:50
01:36:56
01:36:56
01:37:02
01:37:06
01:37:27
01:37:29
01:37:29
01:37:30
01:37:37
01:37:38
01:37:57
01:38:11
01:38:16
01:38:29

1:31:36
1:31:47
1:31:45
1:31:45
1:31:59
1:31:45
1:31:55
1:31:48
1:32:34
1:32:37
1:33:16
1:33:10
1:33:30
1:33:36
1:34:06
1:34:47
1:34:24
1:34:51
1:23:14
1:35:15
1:35:15
1:34:13
1:35:27
1:35:27
1:35:39
1:35:46
1:35:59
1:35:55
1:36:34
1:36:29
1:35:48
1:36:44
1:36:45
1:37:00
1:36:36
1:20:27
1:37:07
1:36:52
1:37:24
1:37:09
1:37:19
1:37:48
1:37:58
1:37:51
1:38:28

0:49:53
0:48:44
0:46:54
0:48:41
0:49:28
0:50:19
0:48:46
0:50:58
0:49:37
0:53:52
0:48:45
0:51:20
0:48:48
0:47:33
0:47:19
0:48:23
0:50:59
0:51:12
0:54:54
0:50:28
0:50:31
0:51:45
0:50:34
0:52:58
0:51:21
0:50:59
0:52:56
0:53:40
0:54:36
0:49:38
0:51:22
0:52:41
0:52:41
0:51:02
0:51:42
1:00:49
0:54:02
0:50:37
0:54:02
0:51:42
0:49:39
0:51:18
0:51:08
0:50:18
0:53:39

6:44:49
6:44:42
6:44:52
6:44:54
6:44:43
6:45:01
6:44:52
6:45:00
6:44:57
6:45:26
6:44:50
6:45:05
6:44:50
6:44:48
6:44:58
6:44:51
6:45:22
6:44:55
6:56:46
6:44:48
6:44:52
6:46:03
6:44:50
6:44:55
6:44:47
6:45:04
6:45:03
6:45:11
6:44:36
6:44:49
6:45:38
6:44:49
6:44:48
6:44:38
6:45:06
7:01:36
6:44:58
6:45:13
6:44:42
6:45:04
6:44:56
6:44:45
6:44:50
6:45:02
6:44:38

8:16:24
8:16:28
8:16:36
8:16:39
8:16:41
8:16:46
8:16:46
8:16:48
8:17:30
8:18:02
8:18:06
8:18:14
8:18:19
8:18:24
8:19:03
8:19:38
8:19:45
8:19:45
8:19:59
8:20:03
8:20:06
8:20:15
8:20:17
8:20:21
8:20:26
8:20:49
8:21:02
8:21:06
8:21:10
8:21:17
8:21:26
8:21:32
8:21:32
8:21:38
8:21:42
8:22:03
8:22:05
8:22:05
8:22:05
8:22:13
8:22:14
8:22:33
8:22:47
8:22:52
8:23:05



264 235 173 A1396 SHAFIQ MAHADI 01:38:33 1:38:00 0:52:25 6:45:10 8:23:09

265 30 16 B1276 CHIEW SU LIN 01:38:43 1:38:29 0:55:58 6:44:51 8:23:19
266 236 63 C8010 KHAIRUL AZMI BIN PUMIJAN 01:38:48 1:38:43 0:52:09 6:44:41 8:23:24
267 31 17 B1264 SITI AZWANEE BINTI ABDULLAH 01:38:49 1:38:35 0:52:58 6:44:51 8:23:25
268 237 174 A1508 MUHAMMAD AZWANIZ BIN MOHD BOHARI 01:39:00 1:38:26 0:48:47 6:45:11 8:23:36
269 238 64 C1286 ZULKIFLI BIN LAT 01:39:01 1:38:34 0:52:40 6:45:04 8:23:37
270 239 175 A8037 IQBAL AL-FIFY BIN ISMAIL 01:39:14 1:37:44 0:54:23 6:46:07 8:23:50
271 240 176 A1183 MUHAMMAD ALAUDDIN ALHAFIZ BIN ABDUL HALIM 01:39:17 1:38:52 0:53:22 6:45:01 8:23:53
272 241 65 C1290 WAN BASRI WAN ISMAIL 01:39:26 1:39:13 0:54:13 6:44:49 8:24:02
273 242 177 A1163 MOHD ASYRAF MOHAMMAD SAMSURI 01:39:28 1:38:51 0:54:49 6:45:13 8:24:04
274 243 178 A1117 FONG WEI HONG 01:39:40 1:39:21 0:53:00 6:44:55 8:24:16
275 244 66 C1343 BADERI ANAK LENSEN 01:39:56 1:22:55 1:01:54 7:01:37 8:24:32
276 245 179 A1181 MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN SHAMSUL KAMAL 01:39:59 1:39:54 0:47:56 6:44:41 8:24:35
277 246 180 A1180 MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN BIN RAHMAT 01:40:00 1:39:54 0:49:53 6:44:42 8:24:36
278 247 181 A1519 MOHAMAD NAIM BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR 01:40:12 1:39:42 0:55:01 6:45:06 8:24:48
279 248 182 A1049 RUBAN RAMACHANDRAN 01:40:21 1:39:57 0:54:21 6:45:00 8:24:57
280 249 183 A1056 MOHD UMAIR BIN MOHD NOOR 01:40:27 1:40:13 0:50:30 6:44:51 8:25:03
281 250 67 C1293 MOHD KHAIRUL JOHARI B MD ISA 01:40:32 1:40:21 0:53:11 6:44:48 8:25:08
282 251 68 C1314 AHMAD JOHAN BIN ABU BAKAR 01:40:38 1:40:16 0:54:47 6:44:58 8:25:14
283 252 184 A1539 MOHD AMIR SAIFUDDIN BIN HUSSAIN 01:41:02 1:40:44 0:56:20 6:44:55 8:25:38
284 253 185 A1165 KHAIRUL NIZAM ROSLAN 01:41:12 1:40:51 0:54:06 6:44:57 8:25:48
285 254 186 A1418 MUHAMAD ZULHELMY BIN ZULKIPLI 01:41:24 1:40:52 0:56:58 6:45:08 8:26:00
286 255 187 A1093 WONG TECK SING 01:41:25 1:41:22 0:54:46 6:44:39 8:26:01
287 256 188 A1512 ABDULLAH BIN AIDIT 01:41:29 1:41:11 0:55:48 6:44:54 8:26:05
288 32 18 B1274 NURZIHANNAZ BINTI DARAIL 01:41:37 1:41:27 0:55:04 6:44:46 8:26:13
289 33 19 B1235 NORFARIZA RIDZUAN 01:41:37 1:41:24 0:53:19 6:44:50 8:26:13
290 257 189 A1513 MOHD ISMAIL BIN ABDUL HAMID 01:41:42 1:41:05 0:55:31 6:45:13 8:26:18
291 258 190 A1143 MUHAMMAD AS SHAKIRIN BIN ABDUL AZIZ 01:41:48 1:41:26 0:54:54 6:44:58 8:26:24
292 259 191 A1150 AMMAR HAIKAL BIN RAMLI 01:41:48 1:40:57 0:54:27 6:45:27 8:26:24
293 260 69 C1353 CHEAH CHEE PEOW 01:41:58 1:41:20 0:54:58 6:45:15 8:26:34
294 261 192 A1425 SUTAN AHMAD AZRAI BIN ILIAS 01:42:10 1:41:41 0:53:59 6:45:06 8:26:46
295 262 193 A1067 MOHD SHARBANI ALI 01:42:13 1:42:03 0:51:22 6:44:47 8:26:49
296 263 70 C1472 KHAIRUNNIZAM BIN MUSTAPA 01:42:14 1:41:57 0:53:33 6:44:53 8:26:49
297 264 194 A1038 AHMAD HAZWAN BIN EMBONG 01:42:30 1:41:58 0:53:48 6:45:09 8:27:06
298 265 195 A1178 MOHD FUZAIMI BIN MASSARI 01:42:37 1:42:15 0:56:18 6:44:58 8:27:13
299 34 20 B1247 NOOR FATIHAH BINTI ABU BAKAR 01:42:39 1:42:28 0:54:14 6:44:47 8:27:15
300 266 71 C8008 ABDUL SANI BIN OSMAN 01:42:42 1:42:19 0:55:57 6:44:59 8:27:18
301 35 21 B1221 AIN ANATI BINTI ALI 01:42:49 1:42:37 0:52:40 6:44:49 8:27:25
302 267 196 A1430 HASBULLAH MOHAMED 01:42:49 1:42:36 0:52:40 6:44:49 8:27:25
303 268 72 C1363 KOW KAH LOONG 01:43:02 1:42:53 0:52:52 6:44:45 8:27:38
304 36 15 D1380 INTAN SURAYA BINTI MAAD 01:43:04 1:43:01 0:54:16 6:44:40 8:27:40
305 269 197 A1404 MOHAMAD AFEZI BIN ABDULLAH 01:43:25 1:42:29 0:52:40 6:45:32 8:28:01
306 270 73 C1318 HAIRUNNIZAM MOHAMMED SALLEH 01:43:36 1:43:19 0:53:55 6:44:54 8:28:12
307 271 198 A1187 IRFAN SATRIA ISMAIL 01:43:37 1:43:20 0:53:58 6:44:53 8:28:13

308 272 199 A1534 WONG WENG LOONG 01:43:38 1:43:14 0:56:40 6:45:00 8:28:14



309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

273
274
275
276
277
278

37
279
280
281
282
283

38
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

39
298
299

40
300

41
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

42
309
310

43

200 A1536
201 A1141
202 A8023
203 A1022
204 A1182
205 A1128
22 B1255
206 A1506
207 A1042
208 A1436
209 A1185
210 A1422
23 B1236
211 A1014
212 A1129
74 C1481
213 A8035
214 A1421
215 A1146
216 A1395
75 C1312
217 A1423
76 C1305
77 C1479
218 A1445
219 A1087
220 A1084
24 B1229
78 C1306
221 A1095
16 D1488
79 C1288
25 B8004
222 A1035
223 Al1454
80 A8036
224 A8040
81 C1337
225 A1153
226 A1156
82 C1310
17 D1367
227 A1102
228 A8034
26 B1226

JUSTIN GREENE BARRIE

MOHD ZAKI BIN MUSTAPA

MUHAMMAD HAZIM AIZZAT BIN MOKHTAR RODI
MOHD FARID BIN AHMAD

AFJAN AIZAD BIN JALALLUDDIN

KHIZIR MOHD ISMAIL

NUR ADILLA MOHD JAMALUDDIN

MOHD NAIM BIN MD TAWIL

MUZAREEL SYAM BIN OMAR

RADIN MD FIRDAUS BIN RADIN MOHD ALI
MOHD ZAIMI BIN KAMARUL BAHARIN
MUHAMMAD FATHI KAMIL BIN ZULKIFLI
NOOR RAZIMAH MUHAMMAD RADZI
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN ABDUL TALIB

MOHD NAZRI OTHMAN

ASARUDDIN ARIFFIN

MOHD NIZAR ABDUL RAHIM

VASANTARAO APPALASAMY

FAIZZUDDIN B MD RAWE

KHAIRIL BIN AHMAD MUHAIJIR

BENEDICT STEPHEN MANEN BASNAYAKE
ZULPUTRA HARSAT

CHAN HOCK LYE

TEH BOON KIM

KAMARUDIN BIN NAWI

MUHAMMAD SYAHIRUL ANUAR BIN RAZALI
AMEER AFFUAN BIN ANUAR

JAMSURIA BT MOHD JAMIL

MOHAMAD ZAMRI BIN HASHIM

MOHD ZULHASMI MD HANIF

AISAH BINTI SEYDALAVI

MOHAMED SHAFIEE BIN MOHAMED SALLEH
ZAHIDAH BINTI ABU BAKAR

MOHAMMAD KHIDHIR BIN MOHAMMAD KHAYAT
KHAIRUL NIZAM BIN MOHD KOLIL

ABDUL RASHID MAIJID

AZMAWI ISMAIL

CHONG AH WATT

BADRUL HISYAM MOHD NURDIN
MUHAMMAD RAIZAM BIN RAMLY

OMAR BIN DUMAWI

ROHANA NGAH

MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ZAMSARI
MUHAMMAD AMMAR AQIL BIN MOHD FERDAUS
NORAIZAH BINTI BAHARUDDIN

01:43:38
01:43:44
01:44:00
01:44:02
01:44:03
01:44:24
01:44:32
01:44:46
01:44:49
01:44:49
01:45:03
01:45:03
01:45:08
01:45:33
01:45:38
01:46:03
01:46:08
01:46:14
01:46:15
01:46:50
01:46:50
01:46:53
01:47:01
01:47:18
01:47:20
01:47:34
01:47:37
01:47:56
01:47:57
01:48:06
01:48:18
01:48:43
01:48:47
01:49:04
01:49:05
01:49:06
01:49:09
01:49:14
01:49:16
01:49:17
01:49:17
01:49:19
01:49:21
01:49:29
01:49:29

1:43:14
1:43:29
1:27:17
1:43:58
1:43:36
1:44:17
1:44:27
1:27:54
1:44:16
1:44:15
1:44:32
1:44:45
1:44:55
1:45:05
1:45:16
1:45:34
1:45:52
1:14:59
1:44:50
1:46:50
1:46:47
1:46:25
1:46:54
1:46:51
1:47:04
1:42:07
1:42:12
1:47:38
1:47:39
1:47:24
1:47:45
1:48:24
1:48:34
1:48:52
1:48:54
1:48:35
1:48:26
1:49:10
1:45:12
1:48:50
1:48:55
1:48:59
1:49:14
1:49:01
1:49:25

0:55:54
0:57:16
1:03:02
0:55:04
0:56:33
0:55:54
0:55:56
1:04:35
0:56:30
0:56:30
0:56:11
0:53:49
0:55:36
0:58:18
0:55:06
0:54:11
0:53:16
1:13:40
0:58:59
0:59:27
0:58:39
0:57:06
0:57:19
0:56:32
0:55:17
1:02:08
1:02:08
0:58:39
0:58:39
0:54:08
0:57:40
0:58:53
0:58:39
0:56:19
0:56:53
0:58:06
0:57:43
0:58:56
1:00:23
0:58:53
0:57:51
0:59:08
1:03:54
0:57:48
0:57:18

6:45:00
6:44:51
7:01:19
6:44:41
6:45:03
6:44:44
6:44:42
7:01:29
6:45:09
6:45:10
6:45:08
6:44:54
6:44:49
6:45:05
6:44:58
6:45:05
6:44:53
7:15:51
6:46:01
6:44:36
6:44:40
6:45:05
6:44:43
6:45:04
6:44:53
6:50:03
6:50:02
6:44:55
6:44:55
6:45:18
6:45:10
6:44:56
6:44:50
6:44:48
6:44:47
6:45:07
6:45:19
6:44:40
6:48:41
6:45:03
6:44:58
6:44:57
6:44:44
6:45:04
6:44:41

8:28:14
8:28:20
8:28:36
8:28:38
8:28:39
8:29:00
8:29:08
8:29:22
8:29:25
8:29:25
8:29:39
8:29:39
8:29:43
8:30:09
8:30:14
8:30:39
8:30:44
8:30:50
8:30:51
8:31:26
8:31:26
8:31:29
8:31:37
8:31:54
8:31:56
8:32:10
8:32:13
8:32:32
8:32:33
8:32:42
8:32:54
8:33:19
8:33:23
8:33:39
8:33:41
8:33:42
8:33:45
8:33:50
8:33:52
8:33:53
8:33:53
8:33:55
8:33:57
8:34:05
8:34:05



354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

44

45

46
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

47
318
319
320
321

48
322
323

49
324
325
326

50
327

51
328
329
330
331
332

52
333

53
334
335

54

55
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

56

27 B1277
18 D1381
19 D1382
229 A1424
230 A1094
231 A1190
232 A1502
83 C1297
84 C1357
85 C1330
28 B1258
86 C1289
233 A1186
234 A1209
87 C1329
29 B1246
235 Al1167
88 C1341
30 B1244
236 A1070
237 A1069
238 A1082
20 D1489
89 C1303
31 B1266
90 C8053
239 A1031
240 A8055
241 A1026
242 A1438
32 B1267
243 A1533
33 B1265
244 A1452
245 A1527
34 B1547
35 B1225
246 A1139
247 A1010
248 A1399
91 C1315
249 A1152
250 A1077
251 A1453
21 D1485

MARIANI BINTI ZAINUDDIN

NORANITA AINI

ZAKIAH BINTI AHAMAD

SHAHIBULLAH BIN SALLEH

SHAHRIL BIN ABD WAHAB

MOHAMMAD IDRIS BIN ZAMHURI
KAMARUL AFIQ BIN KAMARUDIN

HUSAIN BIN IBRAHIM

MOHD SUHAIMI AHMAD

PHOON FOOK YEW

NOR SHIELA BINTI AHMAD

MOHD KHAIRI BIN MAT ISA

MUHAMMAD AJRUN ARIQ BIN AZMAN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHD YUSOFF
ONG KEE WAH

NURUL HIDAYAH BINTI MD SUKARNO
MUHAMMAD HISYAMUDDIN BIN ABDUL RANI
ABDUL HALIM BIN HUSSIN

NOR HIDAYAH BINTI MIDON

MOHAMAD FRIDAUS BIN AHMAD

FAIZAL B ABD JALIL

MOHD FAIZAL BIN IDRIS

NUR LAILI CHEE BT ABDULLAH

FAZALI SHAFEA

RAJA AQILAH ASMA BINTI RAJA AMIR ZAINUDDIN
MOHD KHAMBALI ZAKARIA

MOHD AMIRULLAH BIN MOHD YUNUS
MUHD RAZZI BASIRAU

MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAKIMI BIN MOHD FAUZI
RUSAIMI BIN ZAINURI

ZALILAWATI BINTI AMINUDIN

RAHIM BIN MOHAMAD TAHIR

RAZLINA ANUAL

ASRUL SANI MOHD

RIDZUAN BIN RAZAAI

FAZURA NUR BINTI JAAFAR

NUR SUHAILA SAKINAH MAULAD HASNAN
MOHD SHAHRIL BIN YUSOFF

MOHAMAD AZMER BIN ASOPAH

FADZLI DZIL IQRAM BIN MOHD ISMAM
MOHD NASIR MD ZAINUDDIN
MUHAMMAD AIZAT BIN ABD RASHID
KHAIRUL ANUAR BIN ABD RASIB

AHMAD AMSYAR BIN MAHMOD

FAZIMAS MUSTAPA
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01:49:51
01:49:56
01:50:03
01:50:07
01:50:18
01:50:19
01:50:22
01:50:22
01:50:34
01:50:40
01:50:56
01:50:57
01:51:04
01:51:11
01:51:24
01:51:29
01:51:42
01:51:57
01:52:08
01:52:08
01:52:22
01:52:26
01:52:28
01:52:32
01:52:35
01:52:37
01:52:38
01:52:43
01:53:26
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01:53:30
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01:54:20
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01:56:10
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0:58:39
0:56:27
0:57:04
0:58:48
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0:53:43
0:57:21
0:59:52
1:00:13
0:58:13
0:57:18
1:02:55
1:00:17
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1:00:22
0:59:07
0:59:25
0:59:48
0:59:50
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0:58:31
0:53:15
1:00:09
1:00:01
0:58:58
1:03:25
0:58:58
0:58:05
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1:00:22
1:01:56
0:59:54
0:57:01
0:55:43
0:59:07
0:59:22
1:00:21
1:04:58
1:14:01
1:01:52
1:00:31
1:02:00
1:00:17
1:01:41
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6:45:08
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399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
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437
438
439
440
441
442
443

57
343
344
345
346
347

58

59
348

60
349

61
350
351
352

62

63
353

64

65

66
354
355
356
357
358

67

68
359
360
361

69

70

71
362

72
363
364

73

74
365
366
367

75
368

36 B1251
252 A8041
253 A1413
254 A1402
255 A1193
256 A1122

22 D1369

37 B1275
257 A1499

38 B1215

92 C1470

23 D1486
258 A1057

93 C1301
259 A1189

39 B1250

24 D1390

94 C1476

40 B1467

41 B1541

42 B1249
260 A1083
261 All64
262 A8033
263 A1039
264 A1521

25 D1378

26 D8020
265 A1030
266 A1133
267 A1504

43 B1239

44 B1234

45 B1245
268 A1433

46 B8001
269 A1003
270 A1004

27 D1370

47 B1257
271 A1024

95 C1291
272 Al441

48 B1219
273 A1538

NUR IZZATI BINTI MOHD JAMALUDDIN
MUHAMMAD [LLAHAM ISHAK

AHMAD SUFIAN MARZUKI

MUHAMMAD TAJUL AIZAT BIN TAJUL ARIFFIN
MUHAMMAD EHSAN

FAKHRUR AZAM BIN ROSDI

SURAIYA BINTI ABDUL SAMAD

NOR RABBIATUN BINTI MOHAMED NAZRI
MOHD NUR IMAN BIN NORIZAN

BESARI ROCKY

HUSSAIN H AHMAD

FAZILA HARYATI BINTI AHMAD

AHMAD SAIFUL IZUAN BIN MOHD KASIM
BAHARUZAMAN SAMAN

ARDI BIN HABI

HANISAH BINTI MAT HUSSIN

HANA AYOB

MOHD FARID MOHAMAD TAIB

YANTI DJAPAR

KHAIRUNNISA BINTI MD YUNOS

NUR AMLYA BINTI ABD MAIJID

MOHD KHALID BIN MOHD YUNUS

NOR HISHAM MOHAMMAD NGADINI
MOHD AZRUL JAAFAR

ROZAIDI MOHD RODI

MOHD FADZIL BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
RAFIZA BINTI MOHD SHAFFIEI

NORSIAH BINTI HARUN

MOHAMAD AZRIL BIN ROSLAN
MUHAMAD RAZIQ BIN SHAMSUL IZRAN
EZAIRIL BIN MAT SOOM

NORAINI BINTI RAZALLI

ZALEHA BINTI MOHAMAD NOOR
NORWAZAN BINTI ABDUL RAHIM

MOHD FIRDAUS BIN DAUD

JAMILAH BUDIN

AHMAD RIDHZUAN BIN SIAM
MUHAMMAD FAHMI ASYRAF BIN AZHAR
JAMILA BT A MOHAMED FARITHULLAH KHAN
NURZAKIYYAH FADHILAH BINTI ANUAR
LUQMAN HAKIM

MOHAMED HAIRUL HASMONI

AMIRUL ASRAF BIN RAZALI

NUR ASILAH BINTI MD SALLEH

AHMAD FADHULLAH BIN ZAINAL
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0:59:57
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1:02:42
0:59:43
1:04:07
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1:04:12
1:21:47
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1:04:21
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1:13:22
1:04:48
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6:45:33
6:44:58
6:45:00
6:44:57
6:45:03
6:44:53
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6:44:57
6:45:00
6:44:47
6:44:44
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6:48:03
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6:45:03
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6:48:10
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6:44:53
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6:44:36
6:44:58
6:44:56

8:40:50
8:41:00
8:41:09
8:41:10
8:41:11
8:41:24
8:41:25
8:41:25
8:41:27
8:41:29
8:41:30
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8:41:41
8:41:48
8:41:54
8:42:01
8:42:32
8:42:42
8:42:50
8:43:05
8:43:19
8:43:21
8:43:23
8:43:29
8:43:38
8:43:52
8:43:59
8:44:00
8:44:05
8:44:50
8:44:51
8:45:05
8:45:05
8:45:13
8:45:17
8:46:17
8:47:54
8:47:56
8:48:13
8:48:39
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444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
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477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
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369
76
370
371
372
373
374
77
78
375
79
80
81
82
83
84
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
85
86
383
87
384
385
88
386
387
89
388
389
390
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
391
97

274 A1450
49 B1224
275 A1419
96 C1324
276 A1021
97 C8014
277 A1429
50 B1273
28 D1366
278 A1125
51 B1242
52 B1466
53 B1546
29 D1377
30 D1379
54 B1218
279 A1044
280 A1155
281 A8038
282 Al1144
283 A1033
284 A1007
285 A1114
55 B1223
56 B8028
286 A1520
57 B8003
98 C1477
287 A1400
58 B1459
288 A1162
99 C1339
31 D1383
289 A1397
290 A1060
291 A1522
59 B1232
60 B1214
61 B1253
62 B1213
32 D1365
63 B1252
64 B8031
292 A1172
65 B1270

MOHD IZHAN BIN ANUAR

NOR ZILFARINA JAAFAR

AHMAD NAZRI BIN AHMAD TARMIZI
PARIMALAM KRISHNAMURTY

MOHD FARKHAN IQBAL BIN AZMI
AHMAD FOAD AMIR

MOHAMAD SAFIRUL MOIEZ
NORHAMIZAH BINTI HASHIM
HASPARINA ABDUL GHAFAR

ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ZAINAL FITRI

NUR HANIFAH BINTI MOHD NOH
NORANIZA BINTI YUNUS

IZZATI NADIAH BINTI IBRAHIM

WAN NORAZIAH BINTI WAN ABD AZIZ
ZARINA MOHAMED ALIAS

NURATIKAH BINTI MUKHTAR

KHAIRUL IZWAN SARUDDIN

AHMAD HASYIDAN BIN ABDULLAH
ZARIL AZRAF BIN ZAMRI

MUHTADIN BIN NAWAWI

HANIS BIN ABDUL RAZAK

PUTERA NUR AIDIL BIN KAMARUDIN
KHAIRUL AMILIN MOHAMED YUSOF
NORAINI BINTI ZAINUDIN

NUR ANIS AWATIF BINTI ZAMANI AHMAD
NURUL AZLAN BIN AHMAD

NILAWATI BINTI ARSHAD

VIJAY KUMARAN NAIR

AZRUL AMINUDIN BIN YATENAN

AINI DIYANA BT AHMAD FAKHRURADZI
MUHAMMAD SYAHRIN BIN MOHD KHAIRUDDIN
SAHARUDIN BIN SERBINI
HALIMATULEJAH HAMIDON

AMIR FIRDAUS BIN AMIR AZHAR
MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL IZZAT BIN AMIR SHARIFUDIN
KHAIRUL ZAMAN BIN KHAYUN

NAWAL BINTI NORDIN

DURA ADIBAH ROSLAN

NUR HAEDZERIN MD NOOR

DINA AZRIN ROSLAN

ROZAIMAH POZI

NURUL FILZAH IZLIN BINTI MOHD NAJIB
NORSAFRINA SHAMSIR BINTI MD NASIR
MOHAMAD ZUL HAZMAN BIN RAZALI
NOR ZURIATINA BINTI ISHAK
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66 B1278
293 A1130
67 B1269
294 A1524
68 B1463
295 A1427
69 B8005
70 B1243
71 B1460
72 B1279
296 A1523
73 B1220
74 B1241
297 A1009
298 A1447
75 B1268
76 B8021
299 A1059
300 A1034
77 B1211
301 A1138
302 A1151
303 A1132
304 A1073
78 B1237
100 C1313
33 D1374
34 D1368
305 A1198
79 B1263
35 D1372
80 B1542
306 A1498
101 C1351
102 C1344
307 A1515
308 A1079
0 A1131

0 A1194

0 A1196

0 A1197

0 A1199

0 B1212

0 B1216

0 D8017

LIM THENG YEE

MOHD FADHLLY R AZMI

NUR AMALINA BINTI AZIZ

MOHAMAD ZARIF BIN ABD HAMID
NURHANISA BINTI JANTRAZ

MOHD KHAIRUL FAKHZAN MOHAMMED KHAIR
NURUL MAJDAH BINTI ABU BAKAR
NURUL SYALINNA BINTI AMAD
NURHIZATI BINTI JANTRAZ

SITI NORHASIAH BT MD RASID
MOHAMAD AMIR FARHAN

NUR DAHIYAH BT ABD GHANI

FATIN HAMAMA BINTI MAHURIN
MOHD. FAUZIL BIN ABDULLAH

MOHD FOUZI BIN MAIN

SITI HADJA BINTI A KHAMID

MALIK RIDZUAN PABAGARI
MOHAMAD FAIZUL BIN RUSLAN
HAIKAL IDHAM ARBAK

SUZIYANTI ZOLKIFLEE

MOHAMMAD AFFIF AIEMAN MOHAMMAD NORHANEZ
TAN CHEE YONG

AMIRUL ARIF B JAMALUDDIN

AHMAD KAMARUL BASYA BIN WAN ABDUL HAMID
TANG ING HUI

GWEE HIAN KHAI

DAYANG LEONORA SALMA

ROZAIDAH BT MOHAMAD JOHAR
AFENDI BIN RASDI

ZAIMAH FAIRUZ

ROSLIZAH MOHD YUSUP

NURAINI BINTI MOHD SALLEH
MUHAMAD FAZLI IKRAM BIN MAT LAH
AMRUL HALIM GAN

MADRACE

MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
SYED AMIR AZFARIL BIN SYED HUSSAIN
HAZWAN BIN MOHD RAZUKHI

FASRI ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMAD BADRUL NIZAM BIN JUSOH
AFANDI BIN ABD BASIR

ROSNIZAN BIN MOHD

WAN NUR FARAHIYAH WAN ARIFIN
NORANI BINTI SHAFFIE

NOR MAH BINTI AHMAD

02:16:24
02:17:02
02:17:04
02:17:10
02:17:16
02:17:19
02:17:28
02:17:35
02:19:30
02:20:06
02:20:28
02:20:55
02:22:01
02:22:26
02:22:38
02:22:39
02:22:52
02:23:50
02:24:28
02:24:29
02:25:08
02:25:26
02:25:51
02:26:13
02:28:28
02:28:29
02:30:07
02:30:36
02:30:37
02:31:45
02:32:19
02:34:33
02:34:34
02:34:52
02:34:52
02:37:09
02:37:11
01:00:09
01:00:09
01:17:06
01:17:06
01:17:06
00:53:19
01:13:11
01:16:06

2:16:14
1:59:28
2:16:33
2:16:58
2:15:44
2:15:47
2:17:15
2:17:27
2:17:57
2:19:52
2:03:35
2:20:33
2:21:49
2:21:54
2:22:28
2:22:33
1:51:16
2:23:11
2:08:08
2:08:09
2:24:44
2:25:14
2:24:25
2:26:03
2:28:12
2:28:11
2:29:38
2:30:36
2:30:24
2:31:34
2:27:45
2:14:00
2:14:01
2:18:03
2:17:09
2:20:02
2:20:05
0:40:51 N/A
0:40:51 N/A
1:00:41 N/A
1:00:42 N/A
1:00:41 N/A
0:37:51 N/A
0:57:30 N/A
0:59:42 N/A

1:14:46
1:21:54
1:14:21
1:13:35
1:08:35
1:08:41
1:15:40
1:13:19
1:13:31
1:11:27
1:15:37
1:15:04
1:15:07
1:11:23
1:11:53
1:15:05
1:26:13
1:03:26
1:23:21
1:32:55
1:14:28
1:16:11
1:12:12
1:16:57
1:16:12
1:19:17
1:19:37
1:22:05
1:20:55
1:16:11
1:22:05
1:30:39
1:30:39
1:31:18
1:31:22
1:32:35
1:32:35

6:44:46
7:02:11
6:45:07
6:44:49
6:46:09
6:46:08
6:44:50
6:44:45
6:46:09
6:44:50
7:01:29
6:44:59
6:44:48
6:45:08
6:44:46
6:44:43
7:16:12
6:45:16
7:00:56
7:00:57
6:45:01
6:44:48
6:46:02
6:44:46
6:44:52
6:44:55
6:45:05
6:44:36
6:44:49
6:44:48
6:49:11
7:05:10
7:05:09
7:01:25
7:02:19
7:01:44
7:01:43
7:03:55
7:03:55
7:01:01
7:01:01
7:01:01
7:00:04
7:00:18
7:01:00

9:01:00
9:01:38
9:01:40
9:01:46
9:01:52
9:01:55
9:02:04
9:02:11
9:04:05
9:04:42
9:05:04
9:05:31
9:06:37
9:07:02
9:07:14
9:07:15
9:07:28
9:08:26
9:09:04
9:09:05
9:09:44
9:10:02
9:10:27
9:10:48
9:13:04
9:13:05
9:14:43
9:15:12
9:15:13
9:16:21
9:16:55
9:19:09
9:19:10
9:19:28
9:19:28
9:21:45
9:21:47
7:44:45
7:44:45
8:01:42
8:01:42
8:01:42
7:37:55
7:57:47
8:00:42



0 0 0 A1076 CHE WAN MOHD HAFIZUL BIN C W ZAINORDIN 01:04:29 1:04:15 N/A 6:44:51 7:49:05

0 0 0 A1081 CHAN YIK QUAN 01:47:01 1:46:53 N/A 6:44:44 8:31:37

0 0 0 C1325 MOHAMMAD NORHANEZ ABDUL HALIM 01:13:26 1:13:00 N/A 6:45:02 7:58:01
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